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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Chris Lundstrom        M2229        1/222       50:46    5:05       50:46
2     Joey Keillor           M2229        2/222       52:07    5:13       52:09
3     Andrew Kummer          M2229        3/222       53:22    5:21       53:23
4     Leroy Popowski         M2229        4/222       53:27    5:21       53:28
5     Tom Stambaugh          M4044        1/242       53:34    5:22       53:34
6     Stacy Sundet           M2229        5/222       53:48    5:23       53:50
7     Digger Carlson         M4044        2/242       54:02    5:25       54:03
8     Jason Minnick          M3034        1/262       54:09    5:25       54:10
9     Katie Mcgregor         F2229        1/603       54:28    5:27       54:30
10    Brooks Grossinger      M2229        6/222       54:48    5:30       54:51
11    Douglas Cowles         M2229        7/222       54:54    5:30       54:54
12    Mark Chapin            M3034        2/262       55:25    5:33       55:27
13    Ken Cooper             M3034        3/262       55:56    5:36       55:57
14    Ryan Rapacz            M2229        8/222       56:03    5:37       56:04
15    Bobby Paxton           M4549        1/162       56:02    5:37       56:04
16    Austin Miller          M0121         1/19       56:20    5:39       56:22
17    Allen Broderius        M2229        9/222       56:22    5:39       56:23
18    Perry Bach             M4549        2/162       56:35    5:40       56:35
19    Sean Mulheron          M3034        4/262       56:46    5:41       56:47
20    Jon Rathje             M2229       10/222       56:49    5:42       56:51
21    Mark Rapacz            M2229       11/222       56:52    5:42       56:54
22    Christopher Kartschoke M3034        5/262       56:31    5:43       57:05
23    Jason Sheeley          M2229       12/222       57:14    5:44       57:15
24    Brent Mcgrew           M2229       13/222       57:40    5:47       57:44
25    Matthew Donohue        M2229       14/222       58:10    5:50       58:11
26    Bill Magdalene         M4549        3/162       58:09    5:50       58:13
27    Colin Andrews          M2229       15/222       58:13    5:50       58:15
28    Kevin Ryks             M3539        1/256       58:21    5:51       58:24
29    Wes Schwie             M2229       16/222       58:24    5:51       58:26
30    Leon Ball              M3539        2/256       58:23    5:51       58:27
31    Michael Seaman         M5054        1/133       58:48    5:53       58:48
32    Eric Loeffler          M2229       17/222       58:50    5:54       58:51
33    Erik Kluznik           M2229       18/222       58:56    5:54       58:57
34    Marvin Denzer          M3539        3/256       59:00    5:55       59:02
35    Ben Kummer             M2229       19/222       59:02    5:55       59:03
36    Tim Nagel              M4549        4/162       59:01    5:55       59:05
37    Wade Zwiener           M4044        3/242       59:06    5:55       59:10
38    John Reich             M3034        6/262       59:10    5:56       59:12
39    Jeffrey Zickus         M2229       20/222       59:11    5:56       59:14
40    Andrew Sorenson        M2229       21/222       59:16    5:57       59:25
41    Allan Bohlke           M3539        4/256       59:25    5:57       59:29
42    Derick Podratz         M2229       22/222       59:22    5:58       59:37
43    Michael Moulsoff       M4044        4/242       59:34    5:58       59:39
44    Toby Hatlevig          M2229       23/222       59:39    5:58       59:40
45    Michael Bahr           M3034        7/262     1:00:04    6:01     1:00:08
46    Kurt Decker            M3034        8/262     1:00:07    6:01     1:00:10
47    Mark Stoick            M2229       24/222       59:58    6:02     1:00:14
48    Christopher Nolan      M4044        5/242     1:00:14    6:02     1:00:18
49    Dusty Sicard           M2229       25/222     1:00:20    6:03     1:00:24
50    Tom Kristo             M4044        6/242     1:00:21    6:03     1:00:25
51    Rafael Guijarro        M4044        7/242     1:00:32    6:04     1:00:35
52    Darrin Diedrich        M3539        5/256     1:00:41    6:05     1:00:43
53    Renae Brown            F3034        1/440     1:00:41    6:05     1:00:43
54    Thomas Pletcher        M4549        5/162     1:00:46    6:05     1:00:47
55    Patrick Richard        M4044        8/242     1:00:44    6:05     1:00:47
56    Kelly Keeler           F4044        1/337     1:00:48    6:05     1:00:50
57    William Sikorski       M3034        9/262     1:00:56    6:07     1:01:01
58    Bill Boes              M2229       26/222     1:00:51    6:07     1:01:06
59    Gregory Skoge          M2229       27/222     1:01:04    6:07     1:01:07
60    Bill Schalow           M4044        9/242     1:01:20    6:09     1:01:21
61    Peter Kessler          M4044       10/242     1:01:50    6:11     1:01:50
62    Suzy Stanley           F3034        2/440     1:01:55    6:12     1:01:58
63    Kate Davis             F3539        1/397     1:02:12    6:14     1:02:15
64    Mike Anderson          M3539        6/256     1:02:13    6:14     1:02:16
65    Scott Wiegrefe         M2229       28/222     1:02:12    6:14     1:02:17
66    Susan Barth            F2229        2/603     1:02:16    6:14     1:02:19
67    William Hidding        M5054        2/133     1:02:27    6:15     1:02:30
68    Ron Byland             M4549        6/162     1:02:32    6:16     1:02:36
69    Rich Ryan              M3539        7/256     1:02:51    6:18     1:02:57
70    Jackie Jensen          M3539        8/256     1:02:54    6:18     1:03:00
71    Jerry Beutel           M5054        3/133     1:02:59    6:19     1:03:03
72    Michael Bjornberg      M4549        7/162     1:03:05    6:19     1:03:09
73    Sheila Geere           F4044        2/337     1:03:07    6:19     1:03:10
74    John Selbo             M5054        4/133     1:03:14    6:20     1:03:19
75    Brian Helm             M4044       11/242     1:03:25    6:21     1:03:25
76    Jesse Davey            M2229       29/222     1:03:29    6:22     1:03:34
77    Scott Purrington       M3539        9/256     1:03:29    6:22     1:03:35
78    Michael Kennedy        M4549        8/162     1:03:33    6:22     1:03:38
79    Patrick Green          M3539       10/256     1:03:40    6:23     1:03:45
80    Tim Smith              M4044       12/242     1:03:45    6:23     1:03:50
81    Kimberly Anderson      F3539        2/397     1:03:54    6:24     1:03:57
82    Derek Sciacca          M2229       30/222     1:04:00    6:25     1:04:06
83    Nick Andrea            M2229       31/222     1:04:09    6:26     1:04:12
84    John Hallett           M3539       11/256     1:04:16    6:26     1:04:19
85    Heather Gilbertson     F3034        3/440     1:04:32    6:28     1:04:35
86    Mark O'connor          M3539       12/256     1:04:36    6:28     1:04:40
87    Kevin Hanson           M3539       13/256     1:04:47    6:30     1:04:51
88    Pam Weier              F4044        3/337     1:04:51    6:30     1:04:55
89    Christopher Armacost   M3539       14/256     1:04:50    6:30     1:04:55
90    Brendan Hanley         M2229       32/222     1:04:18    6:30     1:04:55
91    Jenny Blue             F2229        3/603     1:04:40    6:30     1:04:56
92    Eve Rukavina           F3539        3/397     1:04:55    6:30     1:04:59
93    John Horns             M4044       13/242     1:04:57    6:31     1:05:01
94    Sara Rohde             F3034        4/440     1:05:00    6:31     1:05:07
95    Jim Sutcliffe          M3539       15/256     1:05:03    6:31     1:05:09
96    Eric Bottema           M2229       33/222     1:05:18    6:33     1:05:23
97    Connie Bauman          F3539        4/397     1:05:29    6:34     1:05:32
98    Laura Carlson          F4044        4/337     1:05:30    6:34     1:05:32
99    Paul Lindgren          M3539       16/256     1:05:24    6:34     1:05:38
100   Craig Mccoy            M5054        5/133     1:05:34    6:34     1:05:39
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101   Rachel Hasser-Baar     F2229        4/603     1:05:36    6:34     1:05:39
102   Mike Ewasiuk           M2229       34/222     1:05:35    6:35     1:05:45
103   Kara Drekonja          F2229        5/603     1:05:46    6:36     1:05:51
104   Mark Stubbe            M4549        9/162     1:05:45    6:36     1:05:59
105   John Finn              M2229       35/222     1:05:56    6:37     1:06:01
106   Michael Gjere          M4044       14/242     1:05:47    6:37     1:06:06
107   Glenn Leary            M4044       15/242     1:05:56    6:37     1:06:06
108   Jeanne Fleck           F3539        5/397     1:06:05    6:37     1:06:08
109   Judy Meyer             F4044        5/337     1:06:07    6:38     1:06:11
110   Eric Vandenberg        M4044       16/242     1:06:08    6:38     1:06:12
111   Kevin Wentworth        M5054        6/133     1:06:11    6:38     1:06:17
112   Heather Fitzloff       F2229        6/603     1:06:15    6:38     1:06:18
113   Christine Garry        F3539        6/397     1:06:15    6:39     1:06:21
114   David Kleingarn        M4549       10/162     1:06:18    6:39     1:06:21
115   Tracy Villano          F2229        7/603     1:06:27    6:39     1:06:28
116   Joseph Yuhas           M4549       11/162     1:06:26    6:39     1:06:29
117   James Angelo           M3539       17/256     1:06:23    6:40     1:06:31
118   Eric Treschuk          M3034       10/262     1:06:30    6:40     1:06:32
119   Brian Mcenaney         M4044       17/242     1:06:11    6:40     1:06:34
120   Janet Rosen            F4549        1/195     1:06:35    6:40     1:06:36
121   Matt Thatcher          M2229       36/222     1:06:22    6:40     1:06:37
122   Chris Kemp             M4044       18/242     1:06:15    6:40     1:06:37
123   Michael Fleetham       M4044       19/242     1:06:33    6:41     1:06:47
124   Casey Conlin           M2229       37/222     1:06:06    6:41     1:06:49
125   Christopher Lynch      M3034       11/262     1:06:47    6:42     1:07:00
126   Anthony Hirschman      M2229       38/222     1:06:49    6:43     1:07:04
127   Tony Goldenstein       M3539       18/256     1:06:58    6:44     1:07:12
128   John Brown             M6064         1/28     1:07:12    6:44     1:07:16
129   Joel Bluhm             M3034       12/262     1:07:14    6:44     1:07:18
130   Daniel Behrens         M2229       39/222     1:07:19    6:44     1:07:19
131   John Belpedio          M4549       12/162     1:07:26    6:45     1:07:30
132   Merilee Womeldorf      F4044        6/337     1:07:21    6:46     1:07:31
133   Andrea Nelson          F2229        8/603     1:07:22    6:46     1:07:38
134   John Higgins           M4044       20/242     1:07:40    6:47     1:07:46
135   Joyce Bourassa         F3539        7/397     1:07:47    6:48     1:07:51
136   Ken Williams           M4044       21/242     1:07:35    6:48     1:07:54
137   Duane Lee              M4549       13/162     1:07:43    6:48     1:07:56
138   Sam Straub             M3034       13/262     1:07:46    6:48     1:08:00
139   Todd Kuglin            M3539       19/256     1:07:55    6:49     1:08:04
140   Christopher Olson      M3539       20/256     1:07:42    6:49     1:08:04
141   Michael Trudell        M3539       21/256     1:08:01    6:49     1:08:07
142   Thomas Carrillo        M5054        7/133     1:07:48    6:50     1:08:11
143   David Hartz            M4549       14/162     1:07:59    6:50     1:08:12
144   Jonathan Sage-Martinso M3034       14/262     1:08:04    6:50     1:08:12
145   Laura Graen            F2229        9/603     1:08:11    6:50     1:08:17
146   Brent Gustafson        M3034       15/262     1:08:10    6:50     1:08:19
147   Bill Atkins            M4044       22/242     1:08:16    6:51     1:08:23
148   Tanya Kirkland         F3539        8/397     1:08:44    6:53     1:08:50
149   Joan Wilson            F4044        7/337     1:08:46    6:53     1:08:50
150   Gerad Mead             M2229       40/222     1:08:46    6:54     1:08:53
151   Michael Davern         M3034       16/262     1:08:47    6:54     1:08:56
152   Scott Perpich          M2229       41/222     1:08:51    6:54     1:08:58
153   Scott Dobbins          M4044       23/242     1:08:47    6:55     1:09:01
154   Cynthia Schroeder      F3539        9/397     1:09:01    6:55     1:09:04
155   Charles Keller         M3034       17/262     1:08:50    6:55     1:09:05
156   Jan Nisiewicz          F3034        5/440     1:09:00    6:55     1:09:05
157   Katie Harens           F2229       10/603     1:08:46    6:55     1:09:08
158   Mary Beth Tuttle       F4044        8/337     1:08:50    6:55     1:09:09
159   Patrick Schulte        M3034       18/262     1:09:11    6:56     1:09:11
160   Mark Nelson            M4044       24/242     1:07:45    6:56     1:09:12
161   Randy Wiitala          M4549       15/162     1:09:04    6:56     1:09:12
162   Peter Hauge            M4044       25/242     1:08:40    6:56     1:09:15
163   Mark Larison           M4044       26/242     1:08:55    6:57     1:09:22
164   Paulo Santos           M3034       19/262     1:09:22    6:57     1:09:27
165   Dean Bluhm             M5559         1/82     1:09:24    6:57     1:09:29
166   Don Mathieu            M5559         2/82     1:09:27    6:57     1:09:30
167   Diane Soucheray        F3034        6/440     1:09:30    6:58     1:09:35
168   John Brockman          M3034       20/262     1:09:28    6:58     1:09:36
169   Mark Feyereisen        M4044       27/242     1:09:26    6:58     1:09:38
170   Del Rose               M4549       16/162     1:09:35    6:58     1:09:39
171   Dave Martell           M3034       21/262     1:07:17    6:59     1:09:41
172   David Dornfeld         M4044       28/242     1:09:34    6:59     1:09:42
173   Brian Johnson          M4044       29/242     1:09:35    6:59     1:09:43
174   Josh Parrill           M2229       42/222     1:09:39    6:59     1:09:44
175   Charlie Wasley         M2229       43/222     1:09:40    6:59     1:09:45
176   Ed Reitz               M3539       22/256     1:09:28    6:59     1:09:47
177   Steve Eberly           M3539       23/256     1:09:31    7:00     1:09:53
178   Ward Lenius            M4044       30/242     1:09:49    7:00     1:09:55
179   Dean Hager             M3034       22/262     1:09:47    7:00     1:09:55
180   Nick Rogers            M6569         1/12     1:09:50    7:00     1:09:57
181   David Hallman          M3539       24/256     1:09:53    7:00     1:09:59
182   Meg Svoboda            F3539       10/397     1:09:44    7:01     1:10:01
183   Andrew Shelendich      M4044       31/242     1:09:15    7:01     1:10:02
184   Michael Volker         M4549       17/162     1:09:44    7:01     1:10:02
185   Mark Traeger           M3034       23/262     1:09:57    7:01     1:10:08
186   Pete Royer             M4044       32/242     1:10:00    7:02     1:10:14
187   Frank Hogan            M4044       33/242     1:10:02    7:02     1:10:15
188   Christopher Dolan      M3539       25/256     1:09:15    7:02     1:10:16
189   Michael Wieneke        M3034       24/262     1:10:03    7:02     1:10:18
190   Curtis Gutoske         M4044       34/242     1:10:02    7:03     1:10:21
191   Julie Virkus           F5054        1/108     1:10:19    7:03     1:10:27
192   Deborah Fleetham       F4044        9/337     1:10:21    7:03     1:10:27
193   Christopher Mcgrath    M4044       35/242     1:10:22    7:03     1:10:30
194   Kerry Kaluza           M4044       36/242     1:10:17    7:04     1:10:34
195   Krista Wieneke         F2229       11/603     1:10:27    7:05     1:10:42
196   Joe Wirth              M3539       26/256     1:10:38    7:05     1:10:43
197   Christopher Brady      M3034       25/262     1:10:33    7:05     1:10:43
198   Mark Ohlmann           M2229       44/222     1:10:42    7:05     1:10:48
199   Joann Hanowski         F4549        2/195     1:10:50    7:06     1:10:53
200   Mike Callahan          M3034       26/262     1:10:49    7:06     1:10:53
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201   Jeff Marone            M3034       27/262     1:09:42    7:06     1:10:53
202   Bruce Mortenson        M5559         3/82     1:10:47    7:06     1:10:53
203   Cliff Jennings         M4549       18/162     1:10:41    7:07     1:11:05
204   John Nei               M5559         4/82     1:10:11    7:07     1:11:05
205   Dan Murphy             M5054        8/133     1:10:52    7:07     1:11:07
206   Mark Zoia              M3034       28/262     1:10:45    7:07     1:11:08
207   Spencer Lindholm       M0121         2/19     1:09:48    7:08     1:11:13
208   James Waldvogel        M4044       37/242     1:10:16    7:08     1:11:18
209   David Asp              M5559         5/82     1:11:14    7:08     1:11:20
210   Michael Brubaker       M0121         3/19     1:09:26    7:09     1:11:23
211   Richard Beckel         M3539       27/256     1:10:39    7:09     1:11:24
212   Lori Anne Peterson     F3034        7/440     1:11:12    7:09     1:11:25
213   Chad Bjugan            M3034       29/262     1:11:26    7:09     1:11:30
214   Tim Bildsoe            M4549       19/162     1:10:21    7:10     1:11:36
215   Andy Abrams            M3539       28/256     1:11:32    7:10     1:11:38
216   Susan Massmann         F3034        8/440     1:11:30    7:11     1:11:41
217   Philip Peichel         M3539       29/256     1:11:37    7:11     1:11:46
218   Tom White              M3539       30/256     1:11:37    7:11     1:11:47
219   Brian Pelletier        M4044       38/242     1:11:38    7:11     1:11:48
220   Andrea Harens          F2229       12/603     1:11:28    7:11     1:11:50
221   Brett Chmel            M2229       45/222     1:10:39    7:12     1:11:51
222   Tad Schwartzhoff       M3539       31/256     1:11:45    7:12     1:11:52
223   David Russell          M4549       20/162     1:11:36    7:12     1:11:54
224   Anthony Sommars        M2229       46/222     1:10:32    7:12     1:11:57
225   Dave Smith             M3034       30/262     1:11:37    7:12     1:11:57
226   Shane Cheever          M3034       31/262     1:11:46    7:12     1:11:58
227   Timothy Hank           M4044       39/242     1:11:32    7:13     1:12:01
228   Amy Browne             F3034        9/440     1:11:52    7:13     1:12:02
229   Eric Johnson           M4549       21/162     1:11:56    7:13     1:12:03
230   Christina Eifert       F3539       11/397     1:11:27    7:13     1:12:03
231   Janelle Lawler         F3034       10/440     1:11:58    7:13     1:12:08
232   Steven Bergeland       M4549       22/162     1:11:56    7:13     1:12:09
233   Jason Waterman         M3539       32/256     1:11:58    7:13     1:12:09
234   Paul Dingels           M3539       33/256     1:11:53    7:14     1:12:15
235   Travis Hochhalter      M2229       47/222     1:11:57    7:14     1:12:20
236   Jeremy Wermerskirchen  M2229       48/222     1:11:54    7:14     1:12:20
237   Rose Barnett           F3539       12/397     1:12:13    7:15     1:12:22
238   Mark Robson            M4549       23/162     1:12:08    7:15     1:12:22
239   Margee Brown           F4044       10/337     1:12:06    7:15     1:12:23
240   Steve Meenan           M4044       40/242     1:12:14    7:15     1:12:23
241   Susan Felton           F4044       11/337     1:12:19    7:15     1:12:25
242   Timothy Flynn          M3034       32/262     1:12:22    7:15     1:12:28
243   David Goodrich         M3539       34/256     1:12:21    7:15     1:12:29
244   Mike Greenbaum         M3034       33/262     1:12:02    7:16     1:12:31
245   Jeff Dallin            M3034       34/262     1:12:13    7:16     1:12:33
246   Kristen Niles          F3034       11/440     1:12:25    7:16     1:12:33
247   Angela Shifrin         F3539       13/397     1:11:52    7:17     1:12:42
248   Denny Cameron          M4044       41/242     1:12:38    7:17     1:12:43
249   Steve Wussbaum         M4549       24/162     1:12:27    7:17     1:12:45
250   Joel Bengston          M4044       42/242     1:12:37    7:17     1:12:46
251   Don Steger             M3034       35/262     1:12:23    7:17     1:12:50
252   Greg Mohler            M4044       43/242     1:12:24    7:17     1:12:50
253   Michelle Bussmann      F3539       14/397     1:13:00    7:19     1:13:03
254   Dan Ness               M4044       44/242     1:12:14    7:19     1:13:05
255   Ethan Knuti            M3034       36/262     1:12:58    7:19     1:13:06
256   Jim Zywiec             M5054        9/133     1:12:23    7:19     1:13:09
257   Meg Martin             F4044       12/337     1:12:49    7:19     1:13:10
258   Jay Goetz              M5054       10/133     1:12:58    7:20     1:13:11
259   Dedi Goenner           F3539       15/397     1:13:04    7:20     1:13:14
260   Robin Brown            F3034       12/440     1:12:45    7:20     1:13:16
261   Rochelle Hauser        F3034       13/440     1:13:13    7:20     1:13:17
262   Doug Busch             M5559         6/82     1:13:12    7:20     1:13:17
263   Aaron Lindholm         M0121         4/19     1:11:51    7:20     1:13:17
264   Douglas Daninger       M2229       49/222     1:12:30    7:20     1:13:18
265   Justin Wolfe           M2229       50/222     1:12:19    7:20     1:13:20
266   Leslie Page            F3034       14/440     1:13:00    7:21     1:13:21
267   Diane Belter           F3539       16/397     1:13:21    7:21     1:13:25
268   Christa Berg           F3034       15/440     1:13:22    7:21     1:13:26
269   Peter Wentzel          M3539       35/256     1:13:12    7:21     1:13:26
270   Doug Henrich           M4044       45/242     1:13:02    7:21     1:13:27
271   Jamie Schlafke         F3539       17/397     1:13:15    7:21     1:13:27
272   Justin Pickar          M2229       51/222     1:13:12    7:21     1:13:27
273   Jim Scheibel           M5559         7/82     1:13:15    7:21     1:13:27
274   Chris Millich          M3539       36/256     1:12:14    7:21     1:13:28
275   Kathy Millich          F3539       18/397     1:12:14    7:21     1:13:28
276   John Jokela            M3539       37/256     1:13:22    7:21     1:13:29
277   Julie Ketchum          F4044       13/337     1:13:27    7:21     1:13:30
278   Emmi Perrin            F2229       13/603     1:12:48    7:22     1:13:33
279   Michael Staloch        M4044       46/242     1:13:23    7:22     1:13:37
280   Mark Weis              M3539       38/256     1:12:26    7:22     1:13:38
281   Kevin Raasch           M4044       47/242     1:13:20    7:22     1:13:39
282   Thomas Ryan            M3539       39/256     1:13:13    7:22     1:13:39
283   Benjamin Lieser        M2229       52/222     1:13:24    7:22     1:13:39
284   Gina Rockstad          F3034       16/440     1:13:32    7:22     1:13:40
285   Christian Soltermann   M3539       40/256     1:13:28    7:23     1:13:41
286   Joe Sarakaitis         M3539       41/256     1:13:37    7:23     1:13:42
287   Brad Dixon             M4044       48/242     1:07:56    7:23     1:13:43
288   Laurie Knutson         F4044       14/337     1:13:27    7:23     1:13:44
289   Keith Deluney          M0121         5/19     1:13:47    7:23     1:13:47
290   Thomas Deluney         M4044       49/242     1:13:21    7:23     1:13:48
291   R.mark Davis           M3539       42/256     1:13:18    7:24     1:13:51
292   Daniel Stewart         M3034       37/262     1:11:49    7:24     1:13:52
293   John Borgfelt          M5054       11/133     1:13:19    7:24     1:13:53
294   Dean Wikenheiser       M2229       53/222     1:10:59    7:24     1:13:54
295   Linda Kobilarcsik      F4044       15/337     1:13:29    7:24     1:13:56
296   Stephen Schaefer       M4044       50/242     1:13:51    7:24     1:13:59
297   Laurie Rice            F4549        3/195     1:13:54    7:25     1:14:02
298   Jaye Blanshan          M4044       51/242     1:13:51    7:25     1:14:04
299   Leigh Niebuhr          M3034       38/262     1:13:48    7:25     1:14:08
300   Marcus Jundt           M3539       43/256     1:13:04    7:26     1:14:12
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301   Michael Sjogren        M5054       12/133     1:14:05    7:26     1:14:12
302   Jasmine Xie            F2229       14/603     1:13:55    7:26     1:14:14
303   Clay Ahrens            M3034       39/262     1:13:53    7:27     1:14:21
304   Susan Hommeyer         F4044       16/337     1:14:07    7:27     1:14:24
305   John Spreiter          M4044       52/242     1:13:58    7:27     1:14:24
306   Diane Stoneking        F5559         1/49     1:14:22    7:27     1:14:25
307   Allen Scandrette       M6064         2/28     1:14:15    7:27     1:14:26
308   James Rochat           M5054       13/133     1:14:21    7:27     1:14:28
309   Marilyn Limentato      F3034       17/440     1:14:22    7:27     1:14:28
310   Kathleen Mulrooney     F3034       18/440     1:13:52    7:27     1:14:30
311   Julie Reddan           F3539       19/397     1:14:22    7:27     1:14:30
312   Jackie Dornfeld        F4044       17/337     1:14:14    7:28     1:14:31
313   Bridget Usilton        F3539       20/397     1:14:22    7:28     1:14:31
314   Ben Richter            M3539       44/256     1:14:30    7:28     1:14:37
315   Keith Basney           M4549       25/162     1:14:25    7:28     1:14:38
316   Jason Sonnek           M2229       54/222     1:13:55    7:29     1:14:41
317   Stacy Tangren          F4044       18/337     1:14:02    7:29     1:14:41
318   Margaret Rorke         F3539       21/397     1:13:24    7:29     1:14:42
319   Marc Bumgarner         M4044       53/242     1:13:46    7:29     1:14:42
320   Joseph Rastetter       M4044       54/242     1:13:39    7:29     1:14:43
321   Kathy Kinzig           F3539       22/397     1:14:15    7:29     1:14:43
322   Andy Rayle             M3034       40/262     1:14:01    7:29     1:14:46
323   Bruce Leslie           M4044       55/242     1:14:31    7:29     1:14:46
324   Don Myers              M5054       14/133     1:14:39    7:29     1:14:46
325   Bethany Vasecka        F2229       15/603     1:14:27    7:29     1:14:47
326   John Vekich            M3034       41/262     1:14:38    7:30     1:14:51
327   Larry Eaton            M6569         2/12     1:14:48    7:30     1:14:52
328   Don Borsch             M5559         8/82     1:14:39    7:30     1:14:54
329   Gene Holen             M6064         3/28     1:14:44    7:30     1:14:54
330   Jay Bertsch            M3539       45/256     1:13:17    7:30     1:14:55
331   Anne Hoffman           F2229       16/603     1:14:37    7:30     1:14:56
332   Jeff Melby             M4044       56/242     1:14:43    7:30     1:14:57
333   Steve Scheidt          M4549       26/162     1:14:12    7:30     1:14:57
334   Marta Lewinski         F3034       19/440     1:14:46    7:30     1:14:59
335   Hans Loedolff          M3034       42/262     1:14:24    7:31     1:15:02
336   Mike Stein             M3034       43/262     1:12:47    7:31     1:15:05
337   Ann Walker-Rabatin     F3539       23/397     1:14:08    7:31     1:15:08
338   Terry Schluessler      M4549       27/162     1:14:45    7:31     1:15:10
339   Keith Rudolph          M5054       15/133     1:14:51    7:31     1:15:10
340   Joyce Sundberg         F3539       24/397     1:15:08    7:32     1:15:13
341   Matt Erickson          M2229       55/222     1:14:52    7:32     1:15:14
342   Donald Webb            M3539       46/256     1:14:47    7:32     1:15:14
343   Scott Mortenson        M3539       47/256     1:14:33    7:32     1:15:16
344   Andrew Magill          M3034       44/262     1:14:17    7:32     1:15:19
345   Heidi Benedict         F3034       20/440     1:14:58    7:32     1:15:20
346   Megan Speas            F3034       21/440     1:15:09    7:33     1:15:23
347   Brian Burkhartzmeyer   M4549       28/162     1:13:59    7:33     1:15:24
348   Susan Frye             F3034       22/440     1:15:01    7:33     1:15:25
349   Tim Keenan             M4549       29/162     1:15:19    7:33     1:15:26
350   Solomon Rosenthal      M4044       57/242     1:15:24    7:34     1:15:35
351   Katie Huntley          F2229       17/603     1:14:01    7:34     1:15:36
352   Michael Weber          M3539       48/256     1:15:11    7:34     1:15:37
353   Mike Hecker            M4549       30/162     1:15:16    7:34     1:15:39
354   Rick Schroeder         M4549       31/162     1:15:10    7:34     1:15:40
355   Jason Gilbertson       M3034       45/262     1:15:04    7:35     1:15:41
356   James Doyle            M4044       58/242     1:14:52    7:35     1:15:42
357   Lorie Dixon            F3034       23/440     1:15:42    7:35     1:15:46
358   Nancy Camp             F5054        2/108     1:15:38    7:35     1:15:48
359   Patty Costello         F3034       24/440     1:15:36    7:35     1:15:50
360   Dan Wicker             M3539       49/256     1:14:19    7:36     1:15:55
361   Hj Hoppmann            M4549       32/162     1:15:47    7:36     1:15:59
362   Mike Gallagher         M4044       59/242     1:15:40    7:37     1:16:01
363   Ann Day                F5559         2/49     1:15:52    7:37     1:16:02
364   Kent Speight           M5054       16/133     1:15:44    7:37     1:16:02
365   Jason Thornberg        M2229       56/222     1:15:35    7:37     1:16:03
366   Troy Eigner            M3034       46/262     1:15:52    7:37     1:16:06
367   Kevin Ballinger        M3034       47/262     1:15:38    7:37     1:16:06
368   Noah Bratzel           M2229       57/222     1:15:23    7:37     1:16:07
369   Michelle Aveldson      F3034       25/440     1:15:39    7:37     1:16:08
370   Heidi O'connor         F3034       26/440     1:16:03    7:38     1:16:16
371   Katy Anderson          F3539       25/397     1:15:59    7:38     1:16:18
372   Scott Lindholm         M4549       33/162     1:14:56    7:39     1:16:22
373   James Doelle           M4549       34/162     1:16:09    7:39     1:16:24
374   Herb Nichols           M4549       35/162     1:16:14    7:39     1:16:26
375   John Steffer           M4044       60/242     1:16:03    7:39     1:16:26
376   Patrick Sauter         M5054       17/133     1:16:09    7:39     1:16:28
377   James Morrell          M5054       18/133     1:16:10    7:39     1:16:28
378   Gary Seim              M5054       19/133     1:16:15    7:40     1:16:31
379   Jean Wennerlyn         F3034       27/440     1:15:41    7:40     1:16:31
380   Tim Bergstedt          M5054       20/133     1:16:18    7:40     1:16:31
381   Terry Gorham           M4549       36/162     1:15:00    7:40     1:16:31
382   Theresa Mccarthy-Pohl  F3539       26/397     1:15:38    7:40     1:16:31
383   Mike Pinske            M0121         6/19     1:16:09    7:40     1:16:32
384   Eric Dott              M4549       37/162     1:14:38    7:40     1:16:34
385   Jack Shovein           M4044       61/242     1:16:21    7:40     1:16:36
386   Deberah Kemp           F3539       27/397     1:16:15    7:40     1:16:38
387   Heidi Ohlmann          F2229       18/603     1:16:28    7:40     1:16:39
388   David Lassegard        M4044       62/242     1:16:22    7:40     1:16:39
389   Carol Lorier           F4044       19/337     1:16:05    7:40     1:16:40
390   Matt Dalle             M3034       48/262     1:16:35    7:41     1:16:42
391   Eric Lundin            M4044       63/242     1:16:28    7:41     1:16:42
392   Mike Rembleski         M5054       21/133     1:16:17    7:41     1:16:43
393   Jillaine Mcgovern      F3539       28/397     1:16:14    7:41     1:16:46
394   Dick Johnston          M5054       22/133     1:16:25    7:41     1:16:48
395   Jill Sonnesyn          F3539       29/397     1:16:32    7:41     1:16:50
396   Donald Roback          M3539       50/256     1:16:28    7:42     1:16:51
397   Timm Stoffel           M3539       51/256     1:16:45    7:42     1:16:56
398   Lonny Beck             M3034       49/262     1:16:23    7:42     1:16:58
399   Braden Beam            M3539       52/256     1:16:32    7:42     1:16:59
400   Lance Maly             M3539       53/256     1:15:53    7:43     1:17:01
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401   Kevin Date             M4549       38/162     1:15:27    7:43     1:17:01
402   T Oskey                M4549       39/162     1:16:39    7:43     1:17:03
403   Mike Muyres            M5559         9/82     1:16:50    7:43     1:17:04
404   Mark Sullivan          M3539       54/256     1:16:05    7:43     1:17:05
405   Greg Siedschlag        M4044       64/242     1:16:49    7:43     1:17:07
406   Katie Keogh            F5054        3/108     1:16:43    7:43     1:17:08
407   Jennifer Nelson        F3539       30/397     1:16:51    7:43     1:17:08
408   Andy French            M2229       58/222     1:16:55    7:43     1:17:10
409   James Cullen           M3539       55/256     1:16:56    7:44     1:17:11
410   Michael Pederson       M3539       56/256     1:16:44    7:44     1:17:12
411   Anne Johnson           F3539       31/397     1:16:01    7:44     1:17:13
412   Heather Wagner         F2229       19/603     1:16:55    7:44     1:17:14
413   Gary Thorne            M5559        10/82     1:17:05    7:44     1:17:17
414   Tony Brown             M4549       40/162     1:17:03    7:44     1:17:18
415   Mark Cooper            M4044       65/242     1:16:38    7:45     1:17:21
416   Barbara Beutler        F5054        4/108     1:17:02    7:45     1:17:21
417   Dustin Dufault         M3034       50/262     1:17:02    7:45     1:17:22
418   Jordan Sayre           M2229       59/222     1:16:31    7:45     1:17:24
419   Deb Winters            F2229       20/603     1:17:22    7:45     1:17:25
420   Scott Weber            M3034       51/262     1:16:22    7:45     1:17:25
421   Kirsten Johnson        F3539       32/397     1:17:07    7:45     1:17:26
422   Grover Sayre           M4549       41/162     1:16:34    7:45     1:17:27
423   Susan Hoban            F4044       20/337     1:17:14    7:45     1:17:28
424   John Asmussen          M4549       42/162     1:15:03    7:45     1:17:29
425   Jack Wera              M5054       23/133     1:16:54    7:45     1:17:29
426   Lisa Hines             F4044       21/337     1:17:20    7:45     1:17:30
427   Mary Jo Leighton       F4044       22/337     1:16:39    7:46     1:17:32
428   Susan Dewar-Olson      F4549        4/195     1:17:24    7:46     1:17:32
429   Susan Pokorney         F4549        5/195     1:17:24    7:46     1:17:33
430   Jeff Pinske            M4549       43/162     1:17:08    7:46     1:17:33
431   Lynette Muench         F3539       33/397     1:16:35    7:46     1:17:34
432   Daniel Maholias        M3034       52/262     1:17:26    7:46     1:17:35
433   Karen Anthony          F2229       21/603     1:16:32    7:46     1:17:37
434   Edward Carter          M4044       66/242     1:17:23    7:46     1:17:39
435   Karen Wise             F4549        6/195     1:17:19    7:46     1:17:40
436   Michael Segar          M3034       53/262     1:17:22    7:47     1:17:42
437   Nelson De Los Reyes    M3539       57/256     1:16:55    7:47     1:17:42
438   Doug Christie          M3539       58/256     1:16:49    7:47     1:17:43
439   Renee Saxman           F4044       23/337     1:15:36    7:47     1:17:43
440   Heather Abrahamson     F3034       28/440     1:16:45    7:47     1:17:45
441   Laura Glandt           F3539       34/397     1:15:46    7:47     1:17:46
442   Martin Bacigalupo      M3539       59/256     1:16:29    7:47     1:17:49
443   Mark Yelich            M4549       44/162     1:15:52    7:47     1:17:49
444   Karen Rothbauer        F4549        7/195     1:17:20    7:47     1:17:49
445   Sharon Frisell         F3539       35/397     1:17:32    7:47     1:17:50
446   Nicolas Stoffel        M2229       60/222     1:16:53    7:48     1:17:54
447   David Van Der Heide    M3539       60/256     1:17:45    7:48     1:17:54
448   Jennifer Fackler       F3539       36/397     1:17:37    7:48     1:17:56
449   Jeremy Bokusky         M2229       61/222     1:17:23    7:48     1:17:57
450   Johan Wohlfahrt        M3539       61/256     1:17:40    7:48     1:17:59
451   Duane Haugen           M4549       45/162     1:17:33    7:49     1:18:04
452   Dean Nissen            M4549       46/162     1:17:36    7:49     1:18:04
453   Peter Greuel           M3539       62/256     1:17:09    7:49     1:18:05
454   Jamie Olson            F3539       37/397     1:16:19    7:49     1:18:07
455   Mark Hesse             M3034       54/262     1:17:35    7:49     1:18:08
456   Michael Mcenaney       M4549       47/162     1:18:03    7:49     1:18:08
457   Valerie Harries        F4044       24/337     1:17:43    7:49     1:18:09
458   Marty Peterson         M4044       67/242     1:17:54    7:49     1:18:10
459   Sara Uglum             F3539       38/397     1:17:33    7:49     1:18:10
460   Scott Lunos            M2229       62/222     1:17:52    7:50     1:18:11
461   Kevin Dauwalter        M4549       48/162     1:17:12    7:50     1:18:11
462   Craig Johnson          M4549       49/162     1:17:43    7:50     1:18:12
463   Joseph Barton          M4044       68/242     1:17:51    7:50     1:18:14
464   Patrick Oberembt       M3539       63/256     1:17:37    7:50     1:18:14
465   Charlie Stark          M4549       50/162     1:17:47    7:50     1:18:15
466   Jim Dier               M4044       69/242     1:13:54    7:50     1:18:19
467   Julie Mitchell         F3034       29/440     1:17:41    7:51     1:18:21
468   Maureen Miller         F3539       39/397     1:18:18    7:51     1:18:23
469   Mark Gormley           M4044       70/242     1:12:05    7:51     1:18:24
470   Bradley Pinardi        M2229       63/222     1:17:59    7:51     1:18:25
471   Norm Vos               M5559        11/82     1:18:08    7:51     1:18:25
472   Laura Solfest          F3539       40/397     1:18:01    7:51     1:18:28
473   Jeffrey Smith          M4044       71/242     1:17:56    7:52     1:18:31
474   Wren Feyereisen        F4044       25/337     1:18:19    7:52     1:18:32
475   Franci Ames            F4044       26/337     1:18:29    7:52     1:18:32
476   Lemdyne Corgard        M4549       51/162     1:18:28    7:52     1:18:34
477   Ron Kaninberg          M4549       52/162     1:18:29    7:52     1:18:35
478   Denyce Steadland       F4044       27/337     1:18:21    7:52     1:18:36
479   Cheryl Laudenbach      F4044       28/337     1:18:22    7:52     1:18:36
480   Sharon Tjepkes         F3539       41/397     1:18:01    7:52     1:18:37
481   Craig Sandness         M3034       55/262     1:18:29    7:52     1:18:38
482   Michael Listiak        M3034       56/262     1:18:17    7:52     1:18:39
483   Jennifer Burke         F3539       42/397     1:18:24    7:53     1:18:41
484   Patrick Mich           M2229       64/222     1:18:15    7:53     1:18:43
485   Patty Mcnamara-Nelson  F3539       43/397     1:18:29    7:53     1:18:43
486   Craig Lampright        M4044       72/242     1:16:35    7:53     1:18:43
487   Melissa Damro          F2229       22/603     1:18:16    7:53     1:18:43
488   Nicole Williams        F2229       23/603     1:18:15    7:53     1:18:44
489   Mark Nissen            M5054       24/133     1:18:32    7:53     1:18:44
490   Marilyn Schnobrich     F6064         1/19     1:18:37    7:53     1:18:45
491   Frederick Plessner     M2229       65/222     1:18:40    7:53     1:18:47
492   Dave Brinza            M4044       73/242     1:17:21    7:53     1:18:49
493   Shelley Stevens        F3034       30/440     1:18:22    7:53     1:18:49
494   Mary Baran             F3034       31/440     1:17:23    7:53     1:18:50
495   Eric Christenson       M2229       66/222     1:18:24    7:54     1:18:51
496   Brad Canham            M3539       64/256     1:18:01    7:54     1:18:52
497   Jeanne Chatterton      F5054        5/108     1:18:39    7:54     1:18:52
498   Robert Bradley         M4044       74/242     1:18:27    7:54     1:18:53
499   Kim Heger              F3034       32/440     1:18:46    7:54     1:18:54
500   Kathleen Peterson      F6064         2/19     1:18:54    7:54     1:18:54
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501   Scott Hughes           M2229       67/222     1:18:19    7:54     1:18:57
502   Therese Hartmann       F2229       24/603     1:18:35    7:54     1:18:57
503   Christopher Leier      M3034       57/262     1:18:54    7:54     1:19:00
504   Mark Shepler           M3539       65/256     1:18:35    7:55     1:19:01
505   Amy Erskine            F3034       33/440     1:18:43    7:55     1:19:02
506   Donald Johnson         M4044       75/242     1:17:20    7:55     1:19:02
507   Melanie Perry          F3034       34/440     1:18:05    7:55     1:19:05
508   Sarah Forster          F3034       35/440     1:18:37    7:55     1:19:05
509   David Anders           M3034       58/262     1:18:43    7:55     1:19:07
510   Dan Hayes              M4044       76/242     1:18:26    7:55     1:19:08
511   Brent Krambeck         M3034       59/262     1:17:54    7:55     1:19:09
512   Charles Ochocki        M3034       60/262     1:18:31    7:55     1:19:09
513   Joel Hoehn             M3539       66/256     1:16:59    7:56     1:19:11
514   Todd Steffenson        M3539       67/256     1:18:49    7:56     1:19:11
515   Dan Meiusi             M4044       77/242     1:16:30    7:56     1:19:12
516   Patrick Mcgough        M4549       53/162     1:19:01    7:56     1:19:12
517   Colleen Mccormick      F4044       29/337     1:17:49    7:56     1:19:13
518   Richard Baillargeon    M4549       54/162     1:18:33    7:56     1:19:13
519   Brad Benson            M4044       78/242     1:19:04    7:56     1:19:14
520   Karen Utzman           F3539       44/397     1:19:04    7:56     1:19:14
521   Thomas Lynch           M3539       68/256     1:18:01    7:56     1:19:14
522   Tom Kolstad            M3539       69/256     1:19:09    7:56     1:19:14
523   Marty Moran            M3539       70/256     1:17:40    7:56     1:19:17
524   Megan Hashizume        F3539       45/397     1:18:55    7:56     1:19:17
525   Bruce Shuck            M5054       25/133     1:18:56    7:56     1:19:18
526   Dale Collette          M4044       79/242     1:16:52    7:56     1:19:18
527   Bret Lanning           M4044       80/242     1:16:53    7:56     1:19:18
528   Boe Carlson            M3034       61/262     1:17:42    7:56     1:19:18
529   Mark Quinn             M3539       71/256     1:18:47    7:56     1:19:18
530   Paul Rippe             M4044       81/242     1:17:22    7:56     1:19:19
531   Jared Manninen         M2229       68/222     1:16:24    7:57     1:19:21
532   William Koenig         M2229       69/222     1:17:30    7:57     1:19:23
533   Roger Hipwell          M3034       62/262     1:19:09    7:57     1:19:24
534   Gary Weber             M2229       70/222     1:17:17    7:57     1:19:24
535   Erik Brown             M3034       63/262     1:19:12    7:57     1:19:24
536   Gerald Kraut           M5054       26/133     1:18:43    7:57     1:19:25
537   Randall Looney         M5559        12/82     1:18:32    7:57     1:19:25
538   Kathy Ingraham         F5054        6/108     1:19:16    7:57     1:19:27
539   Martha Shinar          F4044       30/337     1:19:11    7:57     1:19:27
540   Patrick Gillis         M5054       27/133     1:18:39    7:57     1:19:28
541   John Welsh             M5054       28/133     1:19:03    7:57     1:19:30
542   Heidi Johnson          F3034       36/440     1:18:50    7:58     1:19:31
543   Ann Griffin            F3539       46/397     1:19:07    7:58     1:19:31
544   Paul Oelze             M4549       55/162     1:19:08    7:58     1:19:32
545   Sheila Lynch           F3034       37/440     1:18:20    7:58     1:19:34
546   Shelley Bussey         F4044       31/337     1:18:40    7:58     1:19:34
547   Bill Stuart            M3539       72/256     1:18:20    7:58     1:19:35
548   Karen Gilbert          F3539       47/397     1:19:02    7:58     1:19:35
549   Jeff Jacobs            M2229       71/222     1:18:58    7:58     1:19:37
550   Kent Teibel            M5559        13/82     1:18:24    7:58     1:19:38
551   Tom Wiener             M4549       56/162     1:18:24    7:58     1:19:38
552   David Baumgardner      M4549       57/162     1:18:09    7:58     1:19:40
553   Stephanie Johnson      F2229       25/603     1:17:52    7:58     1:19:40
554   Chris Sonnek           M4549       58/162     1:18:56    7:59     1:19:42
555   Maryjane Hamann        F4549        8/195     1:19:30    7:59     1:19:42
556   William Williams       M3539       73/256     1:16:57    7:59     1:19:42
557   Darcey Lapic           F2229       26/603     1:19:21    7:59     1:19:43
558   Don Kunz               M5054       29/133     1:19:19    7:59     1:19:43
559   Brandon Bailie         M3034       64/262     1:18:33    7:59     1:19:43
560   Stewart Crosby         M3539       74/256     1:19:02    7:59     1:19:43
561   Karl Krause            M2229       72/222     1:18:27    7:59     1:19:46
562   David Donlin           M4044       82/242     1:19:28    7:59     1:19:46
563   John Wanninger         M3539       75/256     1:17:20    7:59     1:19:48
564   Ryan Lupke             M3034       65/262     1:19:38    7:59     1:19:48
565   Mehdi Haidari          M4549       59/162     1:19:40    7:59     1:19:49
566   John Lindbloom         M4549       60/162     1:17:36    7:59     1:19:49
567   Patrick Mclaughlin     M3034       66/262     1:11:13    8:00     1:19:51
568   Michael Salovich       M4549       61/162     1:19:18    8:00     1:19:51
569   Larry Larson           M5559        14/82     1:19:33    8:00     1:19:54
570   Bill Levine            M5054       30/133     1:19:45    8:00     1:19:54
571   Terry Olson            M3034       67/262     1:19:35    8:00     1:19:55
572   Michael Frankenfield   M4549       62/162     1:19:40    8:00     1:19:56
573   John M Lefevre         M5559        15/82     1:19:37    8:00     1:19:59
574   Jesse Anderson         M2229       73/222     1:18:24    8:00     1:20:00
575   Nina Mackay            F4549        9/195     1:19:49    8:01     1:20:03
576   Erik Wiitala           M0121         7/19     1:20:00    8:01     1:20:03
577   Julie Lochner          F4044       32/337     1:19:51    8:01     1:20:04
578   Patti Sullivan         F4549       10/195     1:19:37    8:01     1:20:05
579   Eric Speiler           M3034       68/262     1:18:36    8:01     1:20:06
580   Willie Rothbauer       M5054       31/133     1:19:34    8:01     1:20:07
581   James Mathers          M5559        16/82     1:18:31    8:01     1:20:09
582   Darrick Zarling        M3539       76/256     1:18:28    8:02     1:20:11
583   Rob White              M4044       83/242     1:17:25    8:02     1:20:13
584   Jennifer Jacobson      F2229       27/603     1:20:04    8:02     1:20:14
585   Steven Wasmundt        M5559        17/82     1:19:46    8:02     1:20:15
586   Jim Thornton           M4549       63/162     1:20:05    8:02     1:20:16
587   Michael Weinard        M3539       77/256     1:17:21    8:02     1:20:16
588   Danny Kagol            M5559        18/82     1:20:03    8:02     1:20:17
589   Karen Haugen           F4044       33/337     1:19:55    8:02     1:20:18
590   Scott Craig            M3034       69/262     1:19:59    8:02     1:20:18
591   Klaus Obergfell        M4044       84/242     1:20:00    8:02     1:20:20
592   Michael Wittmer        M3539       78/256     1:18:42    8:03     1:20:23
593   Jim Bocchi             M4044       85/242     1:20:03    8:03     1:20:23
594   Pat Cruikshank         M5559        19/82     1:19:38    8:03     1:20:23
595   Brian Cruikshank       M3539       79/256     1:19:38    8:03     1:20:23
596   Nikki Laugen           F0121         1/48     1:20:02    8:03     1:20:24
597   Nafe Hagen             M2229       74/222     1:19:48    8:03     1:20:24
598   Dennis Moen            M4549       64/162     1:19:41    8:03     1:20:25
599   David Holman           M5054       32/133     1:19:08    8:03     1:20:25
600   John Bohn              M3539       80/256     1:19:53    8:03     1:20:27
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601   Jill Plumb-Smith       M3034       70/262     1:20:07    8:03     1:20:28
602   Tim S Johnson          M4549       65/162     1:20:20    8:03     1:20:30
603   Kris Steven            F3539       48/397     1:20:17    8:04     1:20:33
604   Mike Fernandez         M3539       81/256     1:19:06    8:04     1:20:33
605   Heather Ferrandez      F3539       49/397     1:19:06    8:04     1:20:33
606   Brian Belski           M3539       82/256     1:20:10    8:04     1:20:33
607   Cynthia Little         F4549       11/195     1:20:19    8:04     1:20:34
608   Robert Verhey          M3539       83/256     1:20:30    8:04     1:20:34
609   Tom Brix               M6064         4/28     1:20:23    8:04     1:20:35
610   Jolin Tyler            F4044       34/337     1:20:06    8:04     1:20:37
611   Brian Kroeger          M3539       84/256     1:19:40    8:04     1:20:40
612   Ann Hansen             F3539       50/397     1:20:09    8:04     1:20:40
613   Heidi Wegleitner       F2229       28/603     1:20:08    8:05     1:20:41
614   Holly Shelton          F3034       38/440     1:20:14    8:05     1:20:43
615   Patrick Michels        M3539       85/256     1:19:48    8:05     1:20:44
616   Sarah Wimmer           F2229       29/603     1:20:06    8:05     1:20:45
617   Dan Norton             M4044       86/242     1:20:17    8:05     1:20:46
618   Michael Gleb           M2229       75/222     1:20:13    8:05     1:20:46
619   Jim Jensen             M4044       87/242     1:20:20    8:05     1:20:46
620   Laura Hendel           F3034       39/440     1:20:31    8:05     1:20:47
621   Christine Dettmann     F3034       40/440     1:17:55    8:05     1:20:48
622   Rachel Larson          F2229       30/603     1:20:25    8:05     1:20:48
623   Clare Cole             F2229       31/603     1:20:42    8:06     1:20:51
624   Robert Engstrom        M4044       88/242     1:19:10    8:06     1:20:52
625   Karen Zwolenski        F4044       35/337     1:20:22    8:06     1:20:52
626   Kendra De Ruyter       F2229       32/603     1:20:24    8:06     1:20:53
627   David Danielson        M5054       33/133     1:19:47    8:06     1:20:53
628   Andrea Lloyd           F3539       51/397     1:19:50    8:06     1:20:53
629   Holly Hicks            F3034       41/440     1:20:24    8:06     1:20:54
630   Jill Haverkamp         F3539       52/397     1:20:24    8:06     1:20:54
631   Pamela Lundell         F4044       36/337     1:20:39    8:06     1:20:54
632   Mary Kaping            F5054        7/108     1:20:27    8:06     1:20:54
633   Ellery Thornburgh      F2229       33/603     1:19:03    8:06     1:20:55
634   Lynne Wiitala          F4044       37/337     1:20:42    8:06     1:20:55
635   Perry Letizio          M4044       89/242     1:19:55    8:06     1:20:55
636   Stephanie Peavey       F4549       12/195     1:20:32    8:06     1:20:55
637   Bruce Saul             M4549       66/162     1:19:11    8:06     1:20:57
638   Michael Mcgrail        M4549       67/162     1:20:18    8:06     1:20:59
639   Bob Williams           M5559        20/82     1:20:31    8:06     1:20:59
640   Sue Klappa             F4549       13/195     1:20:55    8:07     1:21:01
641   Carol Cousins          F4549       14/195     1:20:45    8:07     1:21:02
642   David Olsen            M4549       68/162     1:20:48    8:07     1:21:03
643   Raymond Friedrich      M5054       34/133     1:19:32    8:07     1:21:03
644   Greg Rosenberg         M3539       86/256     1:17:01    8:07     1:21:03
645   Michelle Thamm         F3034       42/440     1:20:02    8:07     1:21:03
646   Donna Devery           F3539       53/397     1:20:42    8:07     1:21:04
647   Dave Boran             M5559        21/82     1:20:38    8:07     1:21:05
648   James Sandness         M6064         5/28     1:20:55    8:07     1:21:05
649   Kendall Raczek         M3539       87/256     1:20:53    8:07     1:21:06
650   Eric Bjergaard         M2229       76/222     1:13:15    8:07     1:21:06
651   Emily Nuss             F3034       43/440     1:19:35    8:07     1:21:07
652   Richard Owen           M4549       69/162     1:19:31    8:07     1:21:09
653   Michael Olson          M3034       71/262     1:20:40    8:07     1:21:10
654   Janice Ryan            F4044       38/337     1:20:46    8:08     1:21:12
655   Maura Murphy           F3034       44/440     1:19:56    8:08     1:21:12
656   Brenda Atkins          F2229       34/603     1:20:55    8:08     1:21:14
657   Jonathan Yuhas         M3034       72/262     1:20:19    8:08     1:21:14
658   Curt Ruegemer          M3539       88/256     1:20:19    8:08     1:21:14
659   John Mccarthy          M4044       90/242     1:20:01    8:08     1:21:16
660   Dawn Brandes           F4044       39/337     1:20:47    8:08     1:21:16
661   David Strautman        M3539       89/256     1:18:29    8:08     1:21:17
662   Jeff Eaton             M4044       91/242     1:20:01    8:08     1:21:17
663   Paul Winghart          M2229       77/222     1:20:58    8:08     1:21:19
664   Andrea Winghart        F2229       35/603     1:20:59    8:08     1:21:19
665   Alan Polsky            M4549       70/162     1:20:11    8:08     1:21:19
666   Diana Pierce           F4549       15/195     1:20:39    8:09     1:21:21
667   Ward Ring              M4549       71/162     1:20:38    8:09     1:21:21
668   Kelly Mccartney        F2229       36/603     1:20:59    8:09     1:21:23
669   Kirsten Arbeitev       F3034       45/440     1:19:59    8:09     1:21:23
670   Elizabeth French       F6064         3/19     1:21:16    8:09     1:21:24
671   George Mountin         M4549       72/162     1:20:05    8:09     1:21:25
672   Jonathan Tickle        M3034       73/262     1:16:10    8:09     1:21:27
673   Dan Fisher             M3034       74/262     1:20:48    8:09     1:21:27
674   Matt Mikulski          M4044       92/242     1:20:47    8:09     1:21:28
675   Steve Abrahamson       M4044       93/242     1:20:22    8:09     1:21:29
676   Greg Penner            M3539       90/256     1:19:21    8:09     1:21:29
677   Gailen Veurink         M3034       75/262     1:20:22    8:09     1:21:30
678   Steven Swanson         M5054       35/133     1:21:20    8:09     1:21:30
679   Paul Christians        M4044       94/242     1:20:28    8:09     1:21:30
680   Michael Gray           M4044       95/242     1:21:14    8:10     1:21:34
681   Kevin Graham           M5054       36/133     1:20:42    8:10     1:21:35
682   Michael Klass          M4044       96/242     1:19:28    8:10     1:21:35
683   David Mcgoff           M4549       73/162     1:21:00    8:10     1:21:36
684   Jennifer Hollander     F3034       46/440     1:21:21    8:10     1:21:37
685   Susan Janeczko         F2229       37/603     1:21:07    8:10     1:21:37
686   Michele Boersma-Thomps F3539       54/397     1:20:48    8:10     1:21:38
687   Todd Hanson            M4044       97/242     1:20:23    8:10     1:21:38
688   Gary Lee               M4044       98/242     1:21:20    8:11     1:21:41
689   Dan Murray             M4044       99/242     1:21:35    8:11     1:21:42
690   Chris Ward             M3034       76/262     1:21:20    8:11     1:21:43
691   Tera Small             F3034       47/440     1:20:36    8:11     1:21:44
692   Elizabeth Macdonald    F4044       40/337     1:20:13    8:11     1:21:44
693   Jesse Chapin           M2229       78/222     1:21:00    8:11     1:21:45
694   Nikki Frederickson     F3034       48/440     1:19:15    8:11     1:21:46
695   Diane Hughes           F3539       55/397     1:20:14    8:11     1:21:48
696   Andrew Boes            M2229       79/222     1:19:52    8:12     1:21:51
697   Deborah Bednarz        F4044       41/337     1:21:22    8:12     1:21:53
698   Timothy Mccarthy       M4044      100/242     1:21:38    8:12     1:21:54
699   Kristin Nicol          F3034       49/440     1:20:23    8:12     1:21:55
700   John Walker            M3539       91/256     1:21:50    8:12     1:21:56
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701   Erin Adams             F3034       50/440     1:21:50    8:12     1:21:56
702   Barry Edwards          M3539       92/256     1:21:13    8:12     1:21:56
703   Verne Vietanen         M3539       93/256     1:21:41    8:12     1:21:57
704   Craig Orthmann         M3539       94/256     1:21:41    8:12     1:21:57
705   Thomas Hickey          M4549       74/162     1:20:34    8:12     1:21:58
706   Matt Benedict          M3539       95/256     1:21:35    8:12     1:21:58
707   Genevieve Burke        F3539       56/397     1:20:58    8:12     1:22:00
708   Kristin Schomisch      F3034       51/440     1:21:47    8:13     1:22:01
709   Valerie Studer         F3539       57/397     1:18:23    8:13     1:22:02
710   Tony Phelps            M3034       77/262     1:20:26    8:13     1:22:03
711   Sarah Davey            F2229       38/603     1:19:52    8:13     1:22:04
712   Paul Sterzinger        M3539       96/256     1:20:43    8:13     1:22:04
713   Linda Schissel         F5054        8/108     1:21:05    8:13     1:22:08
714   Johnny Villarreal      M3034       78/262     1:21:04    8:13     1:22:08
715   Bruce Gilmore          M5559        22/82     1:21:52    8:13     1:22:10
716   Mark Greenwood         M4044      101/242     1:21:51    8:14     1:22:11
717   Ann Bostelmann         F3539       58/397     1:21:55    8:14     1:22:11
718   Robert Klein           M5054       37/133     1:21:51    8:14     1:22:14
719   Timothy Smith          M3539       97/256     1:21:04    8:14     1:22:15
720   Thomas O neil          M3539       98/256     1:20:53    8:14     1:22:16
721   John Hughes            M3034       79/262     1:20:42    8:14     1:22:17
722   Paul Kammann           M3539       99/256     1:20:41    8:14     1:22:17
723   Jennifer Sirek         F3034       52/440     1:22:11    8:14     1:22:20
724   Denise Weber                          0/0     1:22:11    8:14     1:22:20
725   Stephen Nelson         M6064         6/28     1:22:04    8:15     1:22:22
726   Westcott Jones         M3034       80/262     1:22:06    8:15     1:22:22
727   Andrew Baker           M3539      100/256     1:20:25    8:15     1:22:23
728   Mark Loop              M4044      102/242     1:22:17    8:15     1:22:23
729   Mary Fischer           F3539       59/397     1:22:21    8:15     1:22:25
730   Vickie Dunn            F4549       16/195     1:22:07    8:15     1:22:25
731   Ted Peterson           M3539      101/256     1:21:42    8:15     1:22:26
732   Brent Pederson         M3539      102/256     1:20:44    8:15     1:22:26
733   David Brodie           M3034       81/262     1:21:54    8:15     1:22:27
734   Brent Lackas           M3034       82/262     1:19:46    8:15     1:22:28
735   Amy Vroom              F2229       39/603     1:20:09    8:15     1:22:29
736   Martha Hoffman         F4549       17/195     1:22:02    8:15     1:22:30
737   Heather Dirschel       F2229       40/603     1:21:42    8:16     1:22:31
738   Greg Greenlee          M3034       83/262     1:22:12    8:16     1:22:33
739   John Henningsgard      M3034       84/262     1:22:19    8:16     1:22:35
740   George Buchok          M5054       38/133     1:22:13    8:16     1:22:36
741   Paul Manley            M3034       85/262     1:21:44    8:16     1:22:36
742   David Hutchinson       M3539      103/256     1:22:22    8:16     1:22:39
743   Bradley Close          M3539      104/256     1:18:45    8:16     1:22:39
744   James Marx             M3539      105/256     1:22:32    8:16     1:22:40
745   Chris Maki             M2229       80/222     1:22:03    8:17     1:22:41
746   Andy Kroll             M2229       81/222     1:21:26    8:17     1:22:41
747   Eric Olsen             M3539      106/256     1:20:53    8:17     1:22:42
748   Larry Brust            M5054       39/133     1:22:01    8:17     1:22:42
749   Paul Pressnall         M2229       82/222     1:22:35    8:17     1:22:43
750   Dean Wagner            M3539      107/256     1:22:26    8:17     1:22:44
751   Dan Leighton           M4044      103/242     1:20:21    8:17     1:22:45
752   Tom Leighton           M4044      104/242     1:20:22    8:17     1:22:45
753   Bernard Tuohy          M5054       40/133     1:21:04    8:17     1:22:47
754   Nathan Meyer           M3034       86/262     1:20:44    8:17     1:22:47
755   Stuart Lyle            M3539      108/256     1:21:26    8:17     1:22:48
756   Denis Hahn             M5054       41/133     1:21:24    8:17     1:22:50
757   Terence Niewolny       M5054       42/133     1:21:38    8:18     1:22:51
758   Lori Henrich           F4044       42/337     1:22:39    8:18     1:22:51
759   Bryan Nelson           M3034       87/262     1:20:28    8:18     1:22:51
760   Patrick Wagener        M5054       43/133     1:22:23    8:18     1:22:52
761   David Smith            M5054       44/133     1:21:58    8:18     1:22:53
762   Matthew Arbeiter       M3034       88/262     1:22:00    8:18     1:22:54
763   Lisa Bodine            F2229       41/603     1:21:53    8:18     1:22:54
764   Ron Dosedel            M2229       83/222     1:21:10    8:18     1:22:55
765   Kim Laylin             F3539       60/397     1:22:32    8:18     1:22:56
766   Sharon Lim             F4044       43/337     1:21:42    8:18     1:22:56
767   Todd Slagter           M2229       84/222     1:21:53    8:18     1:22:56
768   Okho Bohm              F3034       53/440     1:22:05    8:18     1:22:57
769   Davidd Duvick          M3539      109/256     1:21:04    8:18     1:22:58
770   Sandy Lynch            F3539       61/397     1:22:44    8:18     1:22:58
771   Suzy Borsch            F3034       54/440     1:22:23    8:18     1:22:59
772   Rob Borsch             M3034       89/262     1:22:23    8:18     1:22:59
773   Elisa Johnson          F2229       42/603     1:22:01    8:18     1:22:59
774   Adam Jacobs            M3034       90/262     1:20:39    8:18     1:23:00
775   Julia Smith            F3539       62/397     1:21:56    8:18     1:23:00
776   Kiel Larsen            M0121         8/19     1:20:21    8:18     1:23:00
777   Daniel Cottrell        M4044      105/242     1:21:57    8:19     1:23:02
778   Raymond Garrity        M6569         3/12     1:22:58    8:19     1:23:03
779   Robert Hinnenthal      M5054       45/133     1:22:48    8:19     1:23:04
780   Jeffrey Johnson        M4044      106/242     1:22:30    8:19     1:23:04
781   Byron Wieberdink       M4044      107/242     1:19:28    8:19     1:23:06
782   Mary Hiatt             F5559         3/49     1:22:59    8:19     1:23:07
783   Wolfie Smith           M4549       75/162     1:22:25    8:19     1:23:07
784   Kris Olson             F3539       63/397     1:23:02    8:19     1:23:07
785   Andy Roy               M3034       91/262     1:22:41    8:19     1:23:10
786   Stephen Spaulding      M2229       85/222     1:20:37    8:19     1:23:10
787   Lisa Breiland          F2229       43/603     1:20:25    8:19     1:23:10
788   Paul Gergen            M4549       76/162     1:21:49    8:19     1:23:10
789   Sandra Zinn            F3034       55/440     1:22:41    8:20     1:23:11
790   Katherine Alberg       F2229       44/603     1:22:39    8:20     1:23:12
791   Philip Chase           M4044      108/242     1:22:21    8:20     1:23:12
792   Steve Schmidt          M5559        23/82     1:22:56    8:20     1:23:12
793   Erik Lindquist         M5559        24/82     1:22:30    8:20     1:23:14
794   Shea Murphy            M3034       92/262     1:21:37    8:20     1:23:14
795   Anton Dmytrenko        M4044      109/242     1:22:35    8:20     1:23:14
796   David Hintermeister    M3539      110/256     1:22:36    8:20     1:23:14
797   Sara Will              F3034       56/440     1:21:37    8:20     1:23:14
798   Kurt Kimber            M4549       77/162     1:22:41    8:20     1:23:14
799   Michael Gray           M4044      110/242     1:23:14    8:21     1:23:24
800   Glenn Peterson         M4044      111/242     1:22:37    8:21     1:23:24
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801   Rex Meier              M2229       86/222     1:22:18    8:21     1:23:25
802   David Swatosh          M3539      111/256     1:22:48    8:21     1:23:26
803   Clayton Dumcum         M3034       93/262     1:22:12    8:21     1:23:26
804   Angela Cooper          F3539       64/397     1:21:56    8:21     1:23:28
805   Cindy Mauck-Herman     F4044       44/337     1:23:11    8:21     1:23:29
806   Michelle Gould         F3034       57/440     1:23:01    8:21     1:23:30
807   Jayme Branstner        F2229       45/603     1:23:06    8:22     1:23:33
808   Bill Nelson            M4044      112/242     1:22:13    8:22     1:23:34
809   Ben Hey                M2229       87/222     1:22:10    8:22     1:23:36
810   Jeff Washburne         M3034       94/262     1:22:07    8:22     1:23:36
811   Joshua Cichy           M2229       88/222     1:20:57    8:22     1:23:37
812   Timothy Magarian       M3034       95/262     1:23:14    8:22     1:23:37
813   Lynn Carroll           F4044       45/337     1:22:48    8:22     1:23:38
814   Tami Enright           F3034       58/440     1:19:58    8:22     1:23:38
815   Todd Stute             M3539      112/256     1:21:20    8:23     1:23:41
816   Laura Dronen           F2229       46/603     1:23:11    8:23     1:23:41
817   Barb Hoff              F4549       18/195     1:23:31    8:23     1:23:42
818   Winston Hewett         F3539       65/397     1:23:20    8:23     1:23:42
819   Mary Seitz             F4549       19/195     1:22:21    8:23     1:23:42
820   Brad Warne             M4044      113/242     1:20:46    8:23     1:23:43
821   Molly Murphy           F2229       47/603     1:20:56    8:23     1:23:44
822   Jennifer Rosner        F2229       48/603     1:22:56    8:23     1:23:44
823   Robert Schaefer        M4044      114/242     1:22:44    8:23     1:23:46
824   Kelly Horner           M3034       96/262     1:22:02    8:23     1:23:47
825   Greta Schmid           F3034       59/440     1:22:13    8:23     1:23:48
826   Michele Mcvenes        F2229       49/603     1:23:22    8:23     1:23:49
827   Rachel Jensen          F3034       60/440     1:22:44    8:23     1:23:50
828   Jessica Eastman        F2229       50/603     1:22:59    8:24     1:23:51
829   Katherine Dehn         F2229       51/603     1:23:01    8:24     1:23:51
830   Karen Zimny            F2229       52/603     1:23:41    8:24     1:23:51
831   Laura Hanson           F2229       53/603     1:21:56    8:24     1:23:52
832   Marti Zacher           F2229       54/603     1:23:22    8:24     1:23:52
833   Pat Crosby             M3539      113/256     1:23:22    8:24     1:23:52
834   Jane Wakefield         F4044       46/337     1:22:04    8:24     1:23:52
835   Chris Uecker           M2229       89/222     1:23:33    8:24     1:23:52
836   Steve Gnoza            M3539      114/256     1:20:56    8:24     1:23:53
837   Kathryn Coleman        F2229       55/603     1:22:50    8:24     1:23:53
838   Meghan Ogg             F2229       56/603     1:22:52    8:24     1:23:54
839   Julia Koch             F3539       66/397     1:21:58    8:24     1:23:54
840   Thomas James           M3539      115/256     1:22:00    8:24     1:23:54
841   Andrea Huls            F2229       57/603     1:22:41    8:24     1:23:54
842   John Gerstner          M3034       97/262     1:22:30    8:24     1:23:58
843   Craig Anderson         M3034       98/262     1:22:25    8:24     1:23:58
844   Tony Smith             M3034       99/262     1:22:02    8:24     1:23:58
845   Justin Johnson         M2229       90/222     1:23:35    8:24     1:24:00
846   Jon Kopka              M3034      100/262     1:21:23    8:25     1:24:01
847   Takeshi Edirisinghe    M2229       91/222     1:23:35    8:25     1:24:01
848   Jon Fredeen            M3539      116/256     1:23:04    8:25     1:24:02
849   Kathryn Burke          F3539       67/397     1:23:17    8:25     1:24:03
850   Bridget Wenzel         F2229       58/603     1:23:38    8:25     1:24:03
851   Patty Hoffman          F3539       68/397     1:22:35    8:25     1:24:04
852   Jill Kaiser            F3034       61/440     1:21:32    8:25     1:24:05
853   David Anderson         M4044      115/242     1:21:31    8:25     1:24:05
854   Jeff Hyytinen          M4549       78/162     1:23:31    8:25     1:24:05
855   Greg Harty             M5054       46/133     1:23:56    8:25     1:24:05
856   Jane Peterson          F3539       69/397     1:23:25    8:25     1:24:05
857   Jay Maloney            M3034      101/262     1:23:13    8:25     1:24:07
858   Mary Husband           F4044       47/337     1:23:40    8:25     1:24:07
859   Amy Engnes             F3034       62/440     1:21:34    8:25     1:24:07
860   Russell Smith          M3539      117/256     1:21:40    8:26     1:24:12
861   Georgine Cook          F6064         4/19     1:24:10    8:26     1:24:14
862   Ernest Ogren           M6569         4/12     1:24:07    8:26     1:24:15
863   Jim Broz               M3034      102/262     1:22:19    8:26     1:24:15
864   Michelle Steffen       F2229       59/603     1:23:30    8:26     1:24:15
865   Kari Anderson          F4549       20/195     1:23:03    8:26     1:24:16
866   Julie Dillon           F4549       21/195     1:23:06    8:26     1:24:18
867   Cameron Costa          F3539       70/397     1:22:31    8:26     1:24:20
868   John Sanches           M4044      116/242     1:23:23    8:26     1:24:20
869   John Kuntz             M4549       79/162     1:23:53    8:27     1:24:21
870   Mike Manger            M2229       92/222     1:23:04    8:27     1:24:21
871   Melissa Grover         F2229       60/603     1:23:04    8:27     1:24:21
872   Jeff Popko             M0121         9/19     1:23:42    8:27     1:24:22
873   Chuck Balzer           M5559        25/82     1:22:57    8:27     1:24:22
874   Tressa Adams           F2229       61/603     1:23:41    8:27     1:24:23
875   Brian Donohue          M3539      118/256     1:22:34    8:27     1:24:23
876   Monica Bongart         F3539       71/397     1:24:12    8:27     1:24:27
877   Holly Pihl             F3539       72/397     1:24:12    8:27     1:24:27
878   Brett Anderson         M3539      119/256     1:22:58    8:27     1:24:28
879   Ben Danielson          M3034      103/262     1:21:57    8:27     1:24:28
880   Glenn Riemerms         M3539      120/256     1:23:47    8:27     1:24:29
881   Anne Potts             F2229       62/603     1:22:33    8:28     1:24:33
882   Julie Schmid           F3034       63/440     1:23:32    8:28     1:24:34
883   Bill Fraser            M7074          1/6     1:24:28    8:28     1:24:34
884   Dan Whitmore           M3539      121/256     1:23:41    8:28     1:24:35
885   Amy Bristol            F3539       73/397     1:23:21    8:28     1:24:39
886   Tesa Raymond           F2229       63/603     1:21:49    8:28     1:24:40
887   Jennifer Ostervich     F2229       64/603     1:22:42    8:29     1:24:41
888   Michael Lhotka         M5054       47/133     1:24:24    8:29     1:24:43
889   Timothy Murphy         M5559        26/82     1:23:59    8:29     1:24:44
890   John Dwyer             M4549       80/162     1:23:43    8:29     1:24:46
891   Barbara Vogl           F3539       74/397     1:23:44    8:29     1:24:46
892   Jennifer Renaud        F3034       64/440     1:23:27    8:29     1:24:46
893   Susan Boschee          F3034       65/440     1:23:49    8:29     1:24:47
894   Gretchen Randall       F3034       66/440     1:23:57    8:29     1:24:48
895   Kathryn Hayes          F0121         2/48     1:22:52    8:29     1:24:49
896   Joe Hayes              M4044      117/242     1:22:51    8:29     1:24:50
897   Jan Beaudway           M4549       81/162     1:23:37    8:29     1:24:50
898   Olaf Gilbertson        M3034      104/262     1:24:24    8:30     1:24:52
899   Andrea Kramer          F0121         3/48     1:23:41    8:30     1:24:52
900   Jonathan Jordan        M3539      122/256     1:24:20    8:30     1:24:53
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901   Kevin Grossman         M3539      123/256     1:24:19    8:30     1:24:55
902   Denise De  Nardi       F4044       48/337     1:23:53    8:30     1:24:56
903   Stephanie Veurink      F3034       67/440     1:23:49    8:30     1:24:57
904   Lauren Abrahamson      F4044       49/337     1:23:50    8:30     1:24:57
905   Lance Wallin           M4044      118/242     1:23:45    8:30     1:24:59
906   Steve Klein            M4549       82/162     1:24:30    8:30     1:25:00
907   Megan Clark            F2229       65/603     1:23:39    8:31     1:25:03
908   Jill Clark             F4549       22/195     1:23:39    8:31     1:25:03
909   Kara Tesky             F2229       66/603     1:24:39    8:31     1:25:04
910   Donna Clem             F5054        9/108     1:24:57    8:31     1:25:04
911   Weston Herman          M3539      124/256     1:22:05    8:31     1:25:04
912   Tracey Sandretsky      F3034       68/440     1:24:54    8:31     1:25:06
913   Valerie Holsman        F0121         4/48     1:24:46    8:31     1:25:07
914   Jeff Wood              M3539      125/256     1:24:55    8:31     1:25:07
915   Sheryl Peterson        F4549       23/195     1:24:02    8:31     1:25:08
916   Kate Pavlovich         F2229       67/603     1:23:35    8:31     1:25:09
917   Kim Starr              F4044       50/337     1:24:20    8:31     1:25:10
918   Gregory Erickson       M5054       48/133     1:24:48    8:31     1:25:10
919   Christina Catron       F2229       68/603     1:24:20    8:32     1:25:11
920   Dan Ankerfelt          M4044      119/242     1:24:44    8:32     1:25:11
921   Tracy Tupper-Looney    F4044       51/337     1:24:27    8:32     1:25:12
922   Michael Voves          M3034      105/262     1:24:54    8:32     1:25:13
923   Sherry Diedrich        F3539       75/397     1:24:55    8:32     1:25:14
924   Scott Leitz            M3539      126/256     1:24:07    8:32     1:25:15
925   Howard Mcmillan        M4549       83/162     1:24:26    8:32     1:25:15
926   Greg Walsh             M4044      120/242     1:24:43    8:32     1:25:15
927   Cindi Mitchell         F3539       76/397     1:25:03    8:32     1:25:15
929   Victoria Nill          F2229       69/603     1:24:47    8:32     1:25:18
930   Mark Altenhofen        M4044      122/242     1:20:31    8:32     1:25:19
931   Gary Anderson          M5054       49/133     1:24:56    8:32     1:25:20
932   Matt Bosway            M2229       93/222     1:23:40    8:33     1:25:21
933   Gretchen Brekke        F2229       70/603     1:23:47    8:33     1:25:21
934   Scott Tarasewicz       M3034      106/262     1:24:47    8:33     1:25:22
935   Paul Nielsen           M3539      127/256     1:22:40    8:33     1:25:23
936   Steven Smith           M3539      128/256     1:23:17    8:33     1:25:23
937   Chuck Rawlings         M5054       50/133     1:24:35    8:33     1:25:23
938   Kevin Cornwell         M3539      129/256     1:23:32    8:33     1:25:23
939   Christine Parker       F4044       52/337     1:23:52    8:33     1:25:23
940   Keri Peterson          F3034       69/440     1:24:57    8:33     1:25:24
941   Heidi Bergland         F3034       70/440     1:24:53    8:33     1:25:24
942   Corey Hanson           M2229       94/222     1:23:11    8:33     1:25:24
943   Tricia Girardin        F3034       71/440     1:24:58    8:33     1:25:25
944   Bridget Muldowney      F0121         5/48     1:25:11    8:33     1:25:25
945   Chris Robinson         M3539      130/256     1:24:46    8:33     1:25:27
946   Julie Angevine         F3539       77/397     1:24:02    8:33     1:25:27
947   Ben Kyle               M2229       95/222     1:23:36    8:33     1:25:28
948   Lisa Stiver            F3034       72/440     1:25:03    8:33     1:25:29
949   Lynn Weinmeyer         F3034       73/440     1:25:06    8:33     1:25:29
950   Jamie Brewster         M2229       96/222     1:25:03    8:33     1:25:30
951   Sue Anderson           F4044       53/337     1:23:29    8:34     1:25:31
952   Heidi Lynch            F3034       74/440     1:25:09    8:34     1:25:31
953   Patty Strandquist      F4549       24/195     1:24:11    8:34     1:25:32
954   John Mountain          M4044      123/242     1:23:33    8:34     1:25:32
955   Nancy Rectenwald       F4044       54/337     1:23:58    8:34     1:25:32
956   Jill Forte             F2229       71/603     1:25:11    8:34     1:25:33
957   Chris Smith            M3539      131/256     1:25:09    8:34     1:25:33
958   Stephanie Gleason      F2229       72/603     1:22:49    8:34     1:25:34
959   Elizabeth Fleishman    F2229       73/603     1:23:15    8:34     1:25:34
960   Kari Dronen            F2229       74/603     1:25:03    8:34     1:25:35
961   Nancy Nelsen-Flom      F3539       78/397     1:25:18    8:34     1:25:37
962   Donna Brown            F3539       79/397     1:23:44    8:34     1:25:37
963   Mark Stoffel           M4549       84/162     1:23:44    8:34     1:25:37
964   Paul Lentz             M3539      132/256     1:21:22    8:34     1:25:37
965   Sherri Smith           F3539       80/397     1:25:13    8:34     1:25:38
966   Monica Vespa           F2229       75/603     1:25:04    8:34     1:25:38
967   Talonna Wicht          F3034       75/440     1:24:23    8:35     1:25:41
968   Timothy Wagner         M3034      107/262     1:23:55    8:35     1:25:41
969   Davin Zink             M3034      108/262     1:24:33    8:35     1:25:43
970   Tammy Krings           F3034       76/440     1:24:46    8:35     1:25:44
971   Michael Peshut         M4044      124/242     1:24:09    8:35     1:25:44
972   Julie Connell          F4044       55/337     1:25:02    8:35     1:25:45
973   Greg Anderson          M5559        27/82     1:25:29    8:35     1:25:45
974   Theodore Rilea         M4044      125/242     1:19:49    8:35     1:25:45
975   Erin Peterson          F2229       76/603     1:24:06    8:35     1:25:45
976   Tim Carlson            M3034      109/262     1:25:28    8:35     1:25:46
977   Christopher Skanson    M3034      110/262     1:25:23    8:35     1:25:48
978   Aaron Parker           M2229       97/222     1:23:11    8:35     1:25:49
979   Eric Hunter            M3539      133/256     1:24:27    8:35     1:25:50
980   Greg Roth              M5054       51/133     1:25:11    8:35     1:25:50
981   John Simmelink         M5054       52/133     1:24:53    8:35     1:25:50
982   Audrey Roth            F3539       81/397     1:25:12    8:35     1:25:50
983   Syriean Ray            M2229       98/222     1:25:20    8:36     1:25:53
984   Kelli Craig            F2229       77/603     1:23:58    8:36     1:25:53
985   Michele Stinson        F3034       77/440     1:25:00    8:36     1:25:56
986   Sherree Tipton         F4549       25/195     1:25:12    8:36     1:25:57
987   Brad Vake              M3539      134/256     1:24:33    8:36     1:25:58
988   Douglas Nixon          M3034      111/262     1:23:09    8:36     1:25:58
989   Tom Amundson           M5054       53/133     1:25:38    8:36     1:25:59
990   Laura Wright           F2229       78/603     1:25:09    8:36     1:25:59
991   Jeff Springer          M3034      112/262     1:23:56    8:36     1:26:00
992   Robert Fischer         M3034      113/262     1:23:32    8:36     1:26:00
993   Erin Oleary            F3034       78/440     1:23:34    8:37     1:26:01
994   Patricia Chang         F3539       82/397     1:25:25    8:37     1:26:02
995   John Starkey           M3539      135/256     1:25:25    8:37     1:26:02
996   Lisa Burke             F4044       56/337     1:25:10    8:37     1:26:02
997   Mary Daulton           F4044       57/337     1:25:49    8:37     1:26:03
998   Bonnie Wibbels         F2229       79/603     1:24:57    8:37     1:26:04
999   Greg Schmidt           M2229       99/222     1:24:57    8:37     1:26:04
1000  Daniel Nelson          M4549       85/162     1:25:22    8:37     1:26:05
1001  Tracy Anderson         F3539       83/397     1:25:00    8:37     1:26:06
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1002  Marc Laurent           M3034      114/262     1:24:36    8:37     1:26:08
1003  Kathy Numelin          F3034       79/440     1:24:57    8:37     1:26:09
1004  Chris Rea              M3034      115/262     1:24:17    8:37     1:26:09
1005  Rick Coad              M2229      100/222     1:25:33    8:37     1:26:09
1006  Jennifer Walter-Mobley F3539       84/397     1:23:34    8:37     1:26:10
1007  Sonali Pendharkar      F3034       80/440     1:25:52    8:37     1:26:10
1008  Susan Engelhart        F2229       80/603     1:25:53    8:37     1:26:10
1009  Patrick Mason          M2229      101/222     1:25:38    8:38     1:26:11
1010  Eric Wood              M3034      116/262     1:26:06    8:38     1:26:11
1011  Kenneth Paddock        M3034      117/262     1:25:02    8:38     1:26:11
1012  David Dimagno          M3034      118/262     1:25:26    8:38     1:26:11
1013  Jeanelle Soland        F2229       81/603     1:25:27    8:38     1:26:11
1014  Kate Larson            F2229       82/603     1:25:35    8:38     1:26:11
1015  Tom Muehlbauer         M3539      136/256     1:23:27    8:38     1:26:11
1016  John Hahn              M3539      137/256     1:25:17    8:38     1:26:12
1017  Douglas Reeder         M5559        28/82     1:25:58    8:38     1:26:12
1018  Tim Netzell            M4549       86/162     1:25:35    8:38     1:26:12
1019  Thomas Prew            M4044      126/242     1:23:28    8:38     1:26:13
1020  Craig Solem            M3034      119/262     1:24:12    8:38     1:26:13
1021  Catherine Sunde        F3034       81/440     1:25:20    8:38     1:26:14
1022  Chris Glanzer          M4044      127/242     1:25:02    8:38     1:26:14
1023  Amy Sunde              F2229       83/603     1:25:20    8:38     1:26:14
1024  Kristen Allmaras       F2229       84/603     1:24:00    8:38     1:26:15
1025  Peter Kozar            M3034      120/262     1:25:20    8:38     1:26:15
1026  Mary Madden            F3034       82/440     1:25:11    8:38     1:26:16
1027  Cara Holm              F3539       85/397     1:23:19    8:38     1:26:16
1028  Leta Prochnow          F2229       85/603     1:24:02    8:38     1:26:16
1029  Joel Swanson           M4044      128/242     1:25:01    8:38     1:26:19
1030  Laura Cazett           F2229       86/603     1:24:34    8:38     1:26:20
1031  Dawn Colton            F3539       86/397     1:25:13    8:39     1:26:22
1032  Nirmal Traeger         F3539       87/397     1:24:28    8:39     1:26:24
1033  Christine Lourens      F2229       87/603     1:26:04    8:39     1:26:24
1034  Klaus Trieselmann      M5054       54/133     1:25:39    8:39     1:26:26
1035  Laurie Allex           F4044       58/337     1:25:55    8:39     1:26:26
1036  Wayne Iskra            M3539      138/256     1:25:24    8:39     1:26:27
1037  Nathaniel Zenz-Olson   M2229      102/222     1:24:41    8:39     1:26:28
1038  Rachel Vieyra          F2229       88/603     1:24:26    8:39     1:26:28
1039  Anne Rumsey            F4549       26/195     1:25:53    8:39     1:26:29
1040  Warren Kokes           M5054       55/133     1:26:16    8:39     1:26:30
1041  Joanne Busch           F5054       10/108     1:26:13    8:40     1:26:31
1042  Timothy Whyte          M5054       56/133     1:24:38    8:40     1:26:31
1043  Heather Murray         F2229       89/603     1:25:48    8:40     1:26:33
1044  Charlayne Bliss        F2229       90/603     1:24:06    8:40     1:26:35
1045  Sandy Ring             F4044       59/337     1:25:54    8:40     1:26:36
1046  Marianne Laurent       F4549       27/195     1:25:31    8:40     1:26:37
1047  Mollee Ludtke          F2229       91/603     1:24:24    8:40     1:26:38
1048  Gary Pietruszewski     M4044      129/242     1:25:29    8:40     1:26:39
1049  Helen Tinucci          F3539       88/397     1:25:37    8:40     1:26:39
1050  Kati Palmer            F2229       92/603     1:26:20    8:41     1:26:41
1051  Laurie Holmquist       F4044       60/337     1:25:59    8:41     1:26:41
1052  Mary Kelley            F3034       83/440     1:24:54    8:41     1:26:42
1053  Sarah Lindquist        F3034       84/440     1:25:49    8:41     1:26:42
1054  Krista Larson          F3539       89/397     1:26:04    8:41     1:26:44
1055  Kathryn Hargis         F4044       61/337     1:26:14    8:41     1:26:45
1056  Sarah Kennedy          F4549       28/195     1:26:22    8:41     1:26:45
1057  Kristin Finberg        F4044       62/337     1:25:54    8:41     1:26:46
1058  Todd Schroeder         M3539      139/256     1:25:18    8:41     1:26:46
1059  Amy Cazett             F2229       93/603     1:25:01    8:41     1:26:47
1060  Deborah Ferguson       F4549       29/195     1:24:53    8:41     1:26:48
1061  Heather Lovaasen       F0121         6/48     1:25:51    8:41     1:26:48
1062  Jacqueline Wethor      F3539       90/397     1:25:50    8:41     1:26:48
1063  William Wethor         M4044      130/242     1:25:50    8:41     1:26:48
1064  John Conley            M5054       57/133     1:24:07    8:41     1:26:49
1065  Robert Hanson          M5559        29/82     1:25:49    8:41     1:26:50
1066  Susan Contino          F5559         4/49     1:25:47    8:42     1:26:51
1067  Maureen Maly           F3539       91/397     1:24:46    8:42     1:26:51
1068  Mandy Wittenberg       F2229       94/603     1:26:32    8:42     1:26:51
1069  Brian Borman           M2229      103/222     1:25:25    8:42     1:26:51
1070  David Wittenberg       M2229      104/222     1:26:33    8:42     1:26:51
1071  Elizabeth Wons         F2229       95/603     1:26:24    8:42     1:26:52
1072  Mark Hughes            M5054       58/133     1:24:58    8:42     1:26:54
1073  Bruce Peters           M5559        30/82     1:26:16    8:42     1:26:54
1074  Diane Lang             F4044       63/337     1:25:37    8:42     1:26:54
1075  Sean Theisen           M3034      121/262     1:26:18    8:42     1:26:55
1076  Chad Sykora            M2229      105/222     1:26:26    8:42     1:26:55
1077  James Rogers           M5559        31/82     1:26:08    8:42     1:26:55
1078  Monica Gabel           F0121         7/48     1:25:46    8:42     1:26:55
1079  Tamara Rosselit        F3034       85/440     1:25:08    8:42     1:26:56
1080  Brenda Geise           F5054       11/108     1:26:22    8:42     1:26:57
1081  Jeffrey Abrahamson     M4044      131/242     1:26:31    8:42     1:26:59
1082  Jan Kihm               F4044       64/337     1:25:27    8:42     1:27:00
1083  Steve Gartner          M2229      106/222     1:26:41    8:42     1:27:00
1084  Tammy Redpath          F3034       86/440     1:25:13    8:43     1:27:01
1085  Janna Johanns          F2229       96/603     1:26:16    8:43     1:27:01
1086  Colleen Keogh          F2229       97/603     1:26:31    8:43     1:27:01
1087  Bill Knight            M6064         7/28     1:26:25    8:43     1:27:02
1088  Ben Lexau              M3539      140/256     1:24:26    8:43     1:27:02
1089  Stephan Sando          M6064         8/28     1:26:42    8:43     1:27:02
1090  Jonathan Hoel          M2229      107/222     1:24:21    8:43     1:27:03
1091  Terry Dahl             M5054       59/133     1:26:03    8:43     1:27:03
1092  Karen Wahmanholm       F4044       65/337     1:24:53    8:43     1:27:05
1093  Lorry Mendez-Burns     F5054       12/108     1:26:03    8:43     1:27:06
1094  Bonnie Ashmore         F5054       13/108     1:26:44    8:43     1:27:07
1095  Steven Lu              M2229      108/222     1:25:09    8:43     1:27:07
1096  Kevin Schreifels       M4044      132/242     1:26:34    8:43     1:27:08
1097  Tim Zak                M3539      141/256     1:26:30    8:43     1:27:08
1098  Thomas Hentges         M4044      133/242     1:25:54    8:43     1:27:09
1099  Thomas Iverson         M3539      142/256     1:24:28    8:43     1:27:09
1100  Robert Murphy          M4044      134/242     1:26:49    8:43     1:27:10
1101  Jana Henderson         F2229       98/603     1:24:49    8:43     1:27:10
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1102  Lori Murphy            F4044       66/337     1:26:49    8:43     1:27:10
1103  Sandi Walto            F3539       92/397     1:25:53    8:43     1:27:10
1104  Sara Soli              F2229       99/603     1:24:44    8:44     1:27:11
1105  Mark Simenstad         M4044      135/242     1:26:47    8:44     1:27:12
1106  Patrick Soli           M3539      143/256     1:24:45    8:44     1:27:12
1107  Helen Doyle            F4044       67/337     1:24:57    8:44     1:27:12
1108  Jean Moench            F3539       93/397     1:24:58    8:44     1:27:12
1109  Rebecca Martin         F2229      100/603     1:25:29    8:44     1:27:15
1110  Lydia Bradley          F3539       94/397     1:25:43    8:44     1:27:15
1111  Greg Schmit            M4549       87/162     1:26:02    8:44     1:27:16
1112  Mary Waldvogel         F4044       68/337     1:26:12    8:44     1:27:16
1113  Stephanie Sanders      F2229      101/603     1:25:44    8:44     1:27:16
1114  Brian Thistle          M2229      109/222     1:26:20    8:44     1:27:17
1115  Jennifer Hebert        F3034       87/440     1:26:41    8:44     1:27:17
1116  Toni Dauwalter         F4549       30/195     1:26:15    8:44     1:27:17
1117  Janet Wensman          F4044       69/337     1:26:16    8:44     1:27:17
1118  Claudia Hornibrook     F3539       95/397     1:26:15    8:44     1:27:17
1119  Nina Heebink           F2229      102/603     1:26:29    8:44     1:27:19
1120  Catherine Lentz        F2229      103/603     1:24:49    8:44     1:27:19
1121  Donald Lorr            M3034      122/262     1:26:41    8:44     1:27:20
1122  Donna Rath             F4549       31/195     1:25:55    8:44     1:27:20
1123  Julie Hill             F5559         5/49     1:27:12    8:45     1:27:21
1124  Linda Lauterbach       F2229      104/603     1:27:02    8:45     1:27:21
1125  Kathy Waite            F3539       96/397     1:25:49    8:45     1:27:22
1126  Rich Leonard           M5054       60/133     1:27:00    8:45     1:27:26
1127  Todd Van Erp           M3034      123/262     1:24:48    8:45     1:27:26
1128  Adam Langenfeld        M0121        10/19     1:24:43    8:45     1:27:27
1129  Chris Carlson          M3034      124/262     1:25:28    8:45     1:27:27
1130  Jodi Sussner           F2229      105/603     1:26:35    8:45     1:27:28
1131  Laurie Goudreault      F4044       70/337     1:26:59    8:45     1:27:29
1132  Joann Stecklein        F3539       97/397     1:26:51    8:45     1:27:30
1133  Richard Bleck          M5559        32/82     1:25:13    8:46     1:27:31
1134  Patrick Carroll        M4044      136/242     1:26:42    8:46     1:27:32
1135  Steve Williams         M4044      137/242     1:25:55    8:46     1:27:33
1136  Thomas Hayes           M4549       88/162     1:27:25    8:46     1:27:37
1137  Katie Rood             F2229      106/603     1:26:06    8:46     1:27:37
1138  Jeff Berg              M3539      144/256     1:27:25    8:46     1:27:38
1139  Jason Seiffert         M2229      110/222     1:26:42    8:46     1:27:39
1140  Mary Bolla             F4044       71/337     1:26:03    8:46     1:27:40
1141  Nancy Ames             F4549       32/195     1:27:11    8:46     1:27:40
1142  Kayla Willert          F2229      107/603     1:24:51    8:46     1:27:40
1143  Greg Dahl              M3034      125/262     1:24:26    8:47     1:27:41
1144  Kimberly Jolstad       F2229      108/603     1:25:32    8:47     1:27:43
1145  Noreen Dunnells        F4044       72/337     1:27:16    8:47     1:27:44
1146  Ann Dondlinger         F3539       98/397     1:26:54    8:47     1:27:45
1147  Patricia Mccabe        F3539       99/397     1:26:38    8:47     1:27:45
1148  Steve Euller           M5054       61/133     1:26:37    8:47     1:27:45
1149  Kenneth Forner         M4044      138/242     1:26:40    8:47     1:27:45
1150  Jim Overby             M4549       89/162     1:27:24    8:47     1:27:45
1151  Sandy Togstad          F4044       73/337     1:26:39    8:47     1:27:46
1152  Heather Munro          F2229      109/603     1:25:27    8:47     1:27:47
1153  Kelly Warden           F2229      110/603     1:25:28    8:47     1:27:47
1154  Stephanie Johnson      F2229      111/603     1:27:47    8:47     1:27:47
1155  Harley Handegard       M4549       90/162     1:26:30    8:47     1:27:48
1156  Diana Osberg           F3034       88/440     1:25:55    8:47     1:27:50
1157  Paul Kyle              M5054       62/133     1:25:58    8:47     1:27:50
1158  Kellie Carim           F0121         8/48     1:26:04    8:48     1:27:51
1159  Lisa Schilten          F3539      100/397     1:27:36    8:48     1:27:51
1160  Jacquelyn Hauser       F5054       14/108     1:27:02    8:48     1:27:52
1161  Terri Mullen           F2229      112/603     1:25:51    8:48     1:27:52
1162  Woodie Cross           M2229      111/222     1:27:34    8:48     1:27:53
1163  Charlie Seel           M5559        33/82     1:26:29    8:48     1:27:53
1164  Mary Dvorak            F4549       33/195     1:27:32    8:48     1:27:53
1165  Joanna Del Castillo    F3034       89/440     1:27:33    8:48     1:27:53
1166  Jeff Seel              M3034      126/262     1:26:29    8:48     1:27:53
1167  Tracy Heywood          F2229      113/603     1:25:32    8:48     1:27:53
1168  Polly Sipe             F3034       90/440     1:26:11    8:48     1:27:54
1169  Alysia Danielson       F2229      114/603     1:25:23    8:48     1:27:56
1170  Patricia Stephens      F4044       74/337     1:25:52    8:48     1:27:56
1171  Christina Schwie       F2229      115/603     1:25:23    8:48     1:27:56
1172  Kay Watson             F4044       75/337     1:27:13    8:48     1:27:56
1173  Stephanie Hildreth     F2229      116/603     1:27:40    8:48     1:27:57
1174  Brian Bakst            M2229      112/222     1:26:42    8:48     1:27:58
1175  Deann Grimmius         F4549       34/195     1:26:58    8:48     1:28:00
1176  Lori Wall              F3539      101/397     1:26:21    8:49     1:28:01
1177  Tami Connelly          F3034       91/440     1:26:11    8:49     1:28:02
1178  Chuck Connelly         M3539      145/256     1:26:12    8:49     1:28:02
1179  Steve O'keefe          M3539      146/256     1:25:28    8:49     1:28:03
1180  Kelly Koester          F2229      117/603     1:27:06    8:49     1:28:06
1181  Dana Mester            M3034      127/262     1:26:53    8:49     1:28:06
1182  Kari Ball              F3539      102/397     1:27:04    8:49     1:28:06
1183  Amy Adsem              F3034       92/440     1:26:34    8:49     1:28:07
1184  Teri Anderson          F3034       93/440     1:26:33    8:49     1:28:07
1185  Francis Harris         M5559        34/82     1:26:31    8:49     1:28:07
1186  Melinda Lee            F4044       76/337     1:25:55    8:49     1:28:08
1187  Harold Hubbard         M75UP          1/5     1:28:02    8:49     1:28:09
1188  Patrice Macgibbon      F4044       77/337     1:27:19    8:49     1:28:09
1189  Peggy Gazzola          F4044       78/337     1:27:21    8:49     1:28:09
1190  Kate Mason             F4044       79/337     1:27:37    8:49     1:28:09
1191  Lindsay Frey           F2229      118/603     1:26:42    8:50     1:28:11
1192  Darren Nauss           M3539      147/256     1:26:11    8:50     1:28:11
1193  Carl Brandt            M3539      148/256     1:26:56    8:50     1:28:12
1194  Kaye Koelker           F3034       94/440     1:26:39    8:50     1:28:12
1195  Kari Kugler            F3034       95/440     1:25:34    8:50     1:28:14
1196  Chad Benesh            M2229      113/222     1:25:30    8:50     1:28:14
1197  Carla Boris            F3034       96/440     1:27:48    8:50     1:28:14
1198  Sonja Krasean          F3034       97/440     1:27:20    8:50     1:28:14
1199  George Realmuto        M5559        35/82     1:27:57    8:50     1:28:15
1200  Tom Lentz              M4044      139/242     1:24:04    8:50     1:28:19
1201  Peter Bystol           M4044      140/242     1:27:05    8:50     1:28:20
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1202  Brent Anderson         M3034      128/262     1:25:55    8:50     1:28:20
1203  Kris Brown             F4549       35/195     1:27:48    8:50     1:28:20
1204  Dena Anderson          F2229      119/603     1:25:56    8:50     1:28:20
1205  Michelle Stein         F2229      120/603     1:23:45    8:51     1:28:21
1206  Mark Johnson           M4044      141/242     1:27:32    8:51     1:28:21
1207  David Ossell           M4044      142/242     1:27:23    8:51     1:28:22
1208  Jonathon Hagel         M4044      143/242     1:27:31    8:51     1:28:22
1209  Mark Maher             M4044      144/242     1:26:55    8:51     1:28:23
1210  Ceri Kucera            F3034       98/440     1:25:53    8:51     1:28:25
1211  Tamara Larsen          F3539      103/397     1:27:32    8:51     1:28:26
1212  Katie Wenaas           F2229      121/603     1:28:02    8:51     1:28:26
1213  Joni Hodor             F4549       36/195     1:28:16    8:51     1:28:27
1214  Larry Rolf             M5559        36/82     1:27:52    8:51     1:28:27
1215  Jenny Johnson          F0121         9/48     1:27:00    8:51     1:28:27
1216  Alan Dix               M3034      129/262     1:27:11    8:51     1:28:29
1217  Tammie Key             F4044       80/337     1:28:00    8:51     1:28:29
1218  Rose Lindsay           F2229      122/603     1:28:26    8:51     1:28:30
1219  Scott Hults            M3539      149/256     1:26:09    8:51     1:28:30
1220  David Castillo         M3539      150/256     1:25:46    8:52     1:28:31
1221  Laura Prekker          F0121        10/48     1:27:43    8:52     1:28:33
1222  Tracey Whisenand       F4549       37/195     1:26:47    8:52     1:28:33
1223  Jerene Smith           F3539      104/397     1:26:45    8:52     1:28:33
1224  Kevin Burke            M3539      151/256     1:28:27    8:52     1:28:34
1225  Steven Wold            M4044      145/242     1:28:13    8:52     1:28:34
1226  Jennifer Wade          F2229      123/603     1:27:46    8:52     1:28:35
1227  Mary Couture           F3034       99/440     1:26:29    8:52     1:28:36
1228  Chris Otto             M2229      114/222     1:26:58    8:52     1:28:36
1229  Michael Madden         M4549       91/162     1:26:23    8:52     1:28:37
1230  Dean Sanberg           M4549       92/162     1:27:15    8:52     1:28:37
1231  Gen Barron             F3539      105/397     1:27:42    8:52     1:28:37
1232  Carolyn Benedict       F2229      124/603     1:27:43    8:52     1:28:38
1233  Russell Andrews        M5054       63/133     1:27:16    8:52     1:28:38
1234  Nancy Leiberman        F5054       15/108     1:28:05    8:52     1:28:39
1235  Kevin Hamer            M3034      130/262     1:27:44    8:52     1:28:40
1236  Lars Folkman           M4044      146/242     1:28:24    8:52     1:28:40
1237  John Mendiola          M3539      152/256     1:26:44    8:53     1:28:41
1238  Allison Clark          F2229      125/603     1:26:24    8:53     1:28:42
1239  Kelly Holte            F2229      126/603     1:28:32    8:53     1:28:42
1240  Leah Dale              F2229      127/603     1:27:43    8:53     1:28:43
1241  Megan Clinton          F2229      128/603     1:27:55    8:53     1:28:44
1242  Jason Orning           M2229      115/222     1:27:06    8:53     1:28:44
1243  Warren Goodman         M3539      153/256     1:27:47    8:53     1:28:45
1244  Nora Miller-Bolliger   F2229      129/603     1:28:27    8:53     1:28:45
1245  Chad Bolliger          M2229      116/222     1:28:28    8:53     1:28:45
1246  Jayne Nemeth           F3539      106/397     1:26:59    8:53     1:28:48
1247  Donald Gundlach        M2229      117/222     1:27:44    8:53     1:28:48
1248  Jesse Hall             M3034      131/262     1:27:26    8:53     1:28:48
1249  Andrea Lentz           F4044       81/337     1:28:05    8:53     1:28:49
1250  Katie Ryerse           F2229      130/603     1:28:03    8:53     1:28:49
1251  Robert Rimington       M3034      132/262     1:26:10    8:54     1:28:52
1252  Alicen Burns           F2229      131/603     1:26:19    8:54     1:28:53
1253  Joseph Scimeca         M4549       93/162     1:28:27    8:54     1:28:53
1254  John Weisbecker        M2229      118/222     1:28:18    8:54     1:28:54
1255  Sarah Halvorson        F4044       82/337     1:27:48    8:54     1:28:54
1256  Julie Porter           F2229      132/603     1:28:18    8:54     1:28:54
1257  Beth Griggs            F4044       83/337     1:27:49    8:54     1:28:54
1258  Karen Royce            F4044       84/337     1:26:09    8:54     1:28:55
1259  Jonathan Solie         M0121        11/19     1:26:59    8:54     1:28:57
1260  Daniel Elholm          M3539      154/256     1:28:02    8:54     1:28:58
1261  Rosalie Aguilar        F4044       85/337     1:26:41    8:54     1:29:00
1262  Tammy Schweigert       F3034      100/440     1:26:50    8:54     1:29:00
1263  Michael Ira            M3539      155/256     1:26:08    8:55     1:29:01
1264  Eric Wetterlind        M3034      133/262     1:28:02    8:55     1:29:01
1265  Jonathan Yocum         M3034      134/262     1:28:00    8:55     1:29:02
1266  Kenneth Rasmussen      M5559        37/82     1:28:29    8:55     1:29:02
1267  Linda Rasmussen        F5054       16/108     1:28:29    8:55     1:29:02
1268  Edith Tschider         F5054       17/108     1:26:39    8:55     1:29:03
1269  Michael Crea           M4044      147/242     1:28:05    8:55     1:29:03
1270  Diane Smith-Tolan      F4044       86/337     1:26:21    8:55     1:29:04
1271  Mary Grady-Elsenheimer F4044       87/337     1:26:21    8:55     1:29:05
1272  Dave Smith             M4044      148/242     1:27:47    8:55     1:29:06
1273  Julie Frandsen         F3034      101/440     1:27:37    8:55     1:29:06
1274  Michael Frandsen       M3034      135/262     1:27:36    8:55     1:29:06
1275  Barbara Jones          F3539      107/397     1:27:36    8:55     1:29:07
1276  Amy Morrell            F3034      102/440     1:27:37    8:55     1:29:07
1277  Rick Slachta           M2229      119/222     1:26:13    8:55     1:29:07
1278  Steve Dorgan           M3034      136/262     1:27:18    8:55     1:29:08
1279  John Myers             M3539      156/256     1:27:18    8:55     1:29:08
1280  Thomas Schlundt        M3034      137/262     1:27:19    8:55     1:29:08
1281  Kelly Kubes            F3034      103/440     1:28:48    8:55     1:29:08
1282  Stephanie Dalton       F3034      104/440     1:28:49    8:55     1:29:09
1283  Marcus Rath            M4549       94/162     1:27:47    8:55     1:29:10
1284  Mollie Hendrickson     F2229      133/603     1:28:14    8:55     1:29:10
1285  Sandy Muyres           F5054       18/108     1:28:50    8:55     1:29:10
1286  Patty Gaustad          F4549       38/195     1:27:49    8:55     1:29:10
1287  Rebecca Ryan           F2229      134/603     1:27:39    8:56     1:29:12
1288  Scott Landy            M2229      120/222     1:27:11    8:56     1:29:13
1289  Brian Jackley          M5054       64/133     1:28:53    8:56     1:29:13
1290  Alan Ferche            M4549       95/162     1:28:42    8:56     1:29:13
1291  Gene Gelmich           M5559        38/82     1:29:05    8:56     1:29:14
1292  Renee Funk             F3034      105/440     1:27:30    8:56     1:29:14
1293  Juli Currie            F3034      106/440     1:29:02    8:56     1:29:16
1294  David Staska           M3539      157/256     1:28:00    8:56     1:29:17
1295  Janet Larson           F4044       88/337     1:28:40    8:56     1:29:18
1296  Tara Syring            F2229      135/603     1:28:43    8:56     1:29:19
1297  Sean Syring            M2229      121/222     1:28:43    8:56     1:29:19
1298  Renee Leverington      F3539      108/397     1:28:20    8:56     1:29:20
1299  Cristin Burnett        F3034      107/440     1:29:20    8:56     1:29:20
1300  Ted Wegleitner         M4044      149/242     1:27:34    8:56     1:29:20
1301  Elizabeth Knopp        F4044       89/337     1:26:48    8:56     1:29:20
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1302  Jill Jacobson          F2229      136/603     1:28:23    8:57     1:29:21
1303  Brad Acton             M4044      150/242     1:27:28    8:57     1:29:21
1304  Linda Brandt           F5559         6/49     1:27:56    8:57     1:29:22
1305  Todd Anderson          M3539      158/256     1:27:51    8:57     1:29:23
1306  Toni Dahl              F3539      109/397     1:26:08    8:57     1:29:23
1307  David Delgado          M3034      138/262     1:26:08    8:57     1:29:23
1308  Rebecca Flory          F5559         7/49     1:28:02    8:57     1:29:24
1309  Kristine Paulson       F2229      137/603     1:28:40    8:57     1:29:24
1310  Nicholas Wessinger     M2229      122/222     1:28:40    8:57     1:29:24
1311  Matt Frank             M3539      159/256     1:28:59    8:57     1:29:25
1312  Ted Colburn            M4044      151/242     1:28:15    8:57     1:29:26
1313  Brenda Nealy           F3539      110/397     1:27:52    8:57     1:29:27
1314  Mike Nealy             M3539      160/256     1:27:52    8:57     1:29:28
1315  Nora Larson            F0121        11/48     1:28:11    8:57     1:29:29
1316  Marjorie Faris         F4044       90/337     1:28:42    8:57     1:29:29
1317  Robert Reese           M4044      152/242     1:28:21    8:57     1:29:29
1318  Julie Gullickson       F3539      111/397     1:28:55    8:57     1:29:29
1319  Debi Cole              F4044       91/337     1:27:30    8:57     1:29:30
1320  Tom Tinkham            M5559        39/82     1:28:08    8:58     1:29:32
1321  April Jacques          F3034      108/440     1:29:06    8:58     1:29:34
1322  Patrick Duffy          M2229      123/222     1:27:34    8:58     1:29:34
1323  Marilyn Rochat         F5054       19/108     1:28:44    8:58     1:29:34
1324  Jeff Evans             M5054       65/133     1:28:16    8:58     1:29:35
1325  Todd Menssen           M3539      161/256     1:27:55    8:58     1:29:36
1326  Mary Meyer             F3034      109/440     1:27:33    8:58     1:29:37
1327  Chris Sondrol          M3034      139/262     1:27:13    8:58     1:29:37
1328  Richard Stein          M5054       66/133     1:27:07    8:58     1:29:37
1329  Tracy Lysne            F3034      110/440     1:28:20    8:58     1:29:37
1330  Jeff Settem            M2229      124/222     1:27:56    8:58     1:29:37
1331  Betty Tomerlin         F5054       20/108     1:27:07    8:58     1:29:38
1332  Anita Curtis           F3539      112/397     1:29:14    8:58     1:29:38
1333  Frances Prekker        F2229      138/603     1:28:49    8:58     1:29:38
1334  Kara Bandcroft         F2229      139/603     1:21:01    8:58     1:29:39
1335  Shannon Spiers         F2229      140/603     1:29:02    8:58     1:29:39
1336  Dennis Jabs            M5054       67/133     1:26:59    8:58     1:29:40
1337  Diane Merriam          F3539      113/397     1:28:57    8:58     1:29:40
1338  Christina Jabs         F3539      114/397     1:26:59    8:58     1:29:40
1339  Britta Anderson        F0121        12/48     1:28:05    8:59     1:29:42
1340  Jennifer Simek         F3034      111/440     1:28:09    8:59     1:29:42
1341  Karissa Ladlie         F0121        13/48     1:28:05    8:59     1:29:42
1342  Melanie Nelson         F3539      115/397     1:29:08    8:59     1:29:42
1343  Jeanne Hass            F4044       92/337     1:28:18    8:59     1:29:42
1344  Alex Larkin            M2229      125/222     1:28:21    8:59     1:29:43
1345  Dolan Dye              M2229      126/222     1:29:07    8:59     1:29:44
1346  Kathleen Maier         F4044       93/337     1:28:52    8:59     1:29:44
1347  Jane Mchattie          F4549       39/195     1:28:35    8:59     1:29:44
1348  Gregory Brown          M3539      162/256     1:26:42    8:59     1:29:45
1349  Joni Jackson           F3539      116/397     1:28:45    8:59     1:29:47
1350  Katrinka Sharpe        F4044       94/337     1:27:53    8:59     1:29:48
1351  David Knudson          M5559        40/82     1:27:25    8:59     1:29:50
1352  Dianna Sorenson        F4549       40/195     1:27:25    8:59     1:29:50
1353  Dave Holmquist         M4044      153/242     1:29:41    8:59     1:29:50
1354  Melissa Najarian       F3034      112/440     1:28:28    9:00     1:29:51
1355  Curtis Leitz           M3034      140/262     1:28:28    9:00     1:29:51
1356  Shannon Mcdonough      M3539      163/256     1:27:49    9:00     1:29:53
1357  Len Stewart            M3034      141/262     1:28:22    9:00     1:29:53
1358  Julie Pocta            F3034      113/440     1:27:50    9:00     1:29:53
1359  Sara Ballinger         F3034      114/440     1:29:04    9:00     1:29:54
1360  Mary Mcgeheran         F3539      117/397     1:27:58    9:00     1:29:54
1361  Tomotake Matsumura     M2229      127/222     1:29:14    9:00     1:29:55
1362  Anna Grossbach         F0121        14/48     1:28:22    9:00     1:29:56
1363  Rebecca Lindberg       F3539      118/397     1:28:27    9:00     1:29:56
1364  Julie Yeazle           F4044       95/337     1:29:02    9:00     1:29:58
1365  Anna Crabb             F2229      141/603     1:28:41    9:00     1:29:59
1366  Kathryn Jones          F3034      115/440     1:28:57    9:01     1:30:01
1367  Robert Mcgonagle       M5054       68/133     1:29:32    9:01     1:30:02
1368  David Hass             M4044      154/242     1:28:38    9:01     1:30:03
1369  Melissa Dondlinger     F0121        15/48     1:28:44    9:01     1:30:03
1370  Robert Brownlee        M6064         9/28     1:28:00    9:01     1:30:03
1371  Nancy Schumacher       F6569         1/10     1:28:40    9:01     1:30:04
1372  Mary Hvidhyld          F4044       96/337     1:29:11    9:01     1:30:04
1373  Kathleen Gierach       F3539      119/397     1:27:36    9:01     1:30:06
1374  Bradley Williams       M5054       69/133     1:29:53    9:01     1:30:07
1375  Erik Wozniak           M2229      128/222     1:27:24    9:01     1:30:07
1376  Doug Anderson          M4044      155/242     1:27:23    9:01     1:30:07
1377  Tom Brindley           M4549       96/162     1:29:38    9:01     1:30:07
1378  Lisa Reimers           F4044       97/337     1:29:23    9:01     1:30:09
1379  Molly Fink             F2229      142/603     1:29:17    9:01     1:30:10
1380  Nicole Ehrich          F2229      143/603     1:29:20    9:01     1:30:10
1381  Robert Strandquist     M5559        41/82     1:28:48    9:02     1:30:11
1382  Sarah Nuss             F3034      116/440     1:29:19    9:02     1:30:11
1383  Ann Maser              F4044       98/337     1:28:05    9:02     1:30:11
1384  Michael Weegman        M3034      142/262     1:27:17    9:02     1:30:12
1385  Phil Apel              M3539      164/256     1:27:43    9:02     1:30:13
1386  Bob Pottratz           M4044      156/242     1:27:57    9:02     1:30:13
1387  Carolynn Audette       F3539      120/397     1:28:41    9:02     1:30:14
1388  Jim Kohrt              M6064        10/28     1:29:59    9:02     1:30:14
1389  Robert Milne           M3539      165/256     1:29:19    9:02     1:30:14
1390  Mary Van Grinsven      F3539      121/397     1:29:55    9:02     1:30:15
1391  Katie Tschepen         F2229      144/603     1:29:52    9:02     1:30:15
1392  Sheryl Weber-Pazton    F4549       41/195     1:29:48    9:02     1:30:15
1393  Edward Conley          M4044      157/242     1:28:38    9:02     1:30:17
1394  Michael Murray         M5054       70/133     1:28:40    9:02     1:30:18
1395  Tracy Serreyn          F3539      122/397     1:28:25    9:02     1:30:19
1396  Laurie Acton           F4044       99/337     1:28:25    9:02     1:30:19
1397  Ted Beeman             M5559        42/82     1:27:30    9:02     1:30:19
1398  Diane Dertinger        F3034      117/440     1:29:03    9:03     1:30:21
1399  Tim Mccollor           M3539      166/256     1:29:51    9:03     1:30:22
1400  Tricia Hamak-Sundeen   F3034      118/440     1:29:09    9:03     1:30:23
1401  Alana Zimmer           F2229      145/603     1:29:45    9:03     1:30:23
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1402  Michael Phelps         M3034      143/262     1:29:25    9:03     1:30:23
1403  Julie Gotlieb          F4044      100/337     1:29:20    9:03     1:30:23
1404  Marta Wenker           F2229      146/603     1:30:04    9:03     1:30:24
1405  Jen Owen               F2229      147/603     1:29:13    9:03     1:30:24
1406  Arielle Loeb           F2229      148/603     1:29:33    9:03     1:30:25
1407  Melissa Quale          F0121        16/48     1:29:31    9:03     1:30:25
1408  Kelli Slavik           F3539      123/397     1:28:55    9:03     1:30:25
1409  Mary Kiernan           F3034      119/440     1:29:08    9:03     1:30:26
1410  Diane Hanson           F4044      101/337     1:30:08    9:03     1:30:26
1411  Jennifer O'neill-Mager F3034      120/440     1:30:00    9:03     1:30:27
1412  Courtney Patt          F2229      149/603     1:29:37    9:03     1:30:28
1413  Karen Bebchuk          F3539      124/397     1:30:03    9:03     1:30:28
1414  Jonathan Hokanson      M3034      144/262     1:29:36    9:03     1:30:30
1415  Jennifer Robinett      F3034      121/440     1:29:37    9:04     1:30:31
1416  Amanda Daninger        F2229      150/603     1:29:45    9:04     1:30:31
1417  Marilee Rev            F2229      151/603     1:28:44    9:04     1:30:31
1418  Nicolle Vukich         F2229      152/603     1:29:46    9:04     1:30:31
1419  Carol Klitzke          F5559         8/49     1:29:51    9:04     1:30:32
1420  Jennifer Tuttle        F3034      122/440     1:28:04    9:04     1:30:32
1421  Brent Muilenburg       M3034      145/262     1:29:42    9:04     1:30:33
1422  Heather Butler         F0121        17/48     1:30:23    9:04     1:30:33
1423  Nancy Sacco            F2229      153/603     1:29:40    9:04     1:30:33
1424  Marla Brus             F2229      154/603     1:29:25    9:04     1:30:33
1425  Lydia Bernhart         F2229      155/603     1:30:07    9:04     1:30:34
1426  Barbara Mingo          F4549       42/195     1:29:02    9:04     1:30:34
1427  Amy Hennessey          F3539      125/397     1:29:02    9:04     1:30:34
1428  Amy Wiffler            F2229      156/603     1:29:39    9:04     1:30:35
1429  Tom Pavlovich          M4044      158/242     1:29:58    9:04     1:30:35
1430  Shad White             M2229      129/222     1:28:54    9:04     1:30:40
1431  Raymond Dehn           M4549       97/162     1:29:20    9:05     1:30:43
1432  Gregg Dertinger        M3539      167/256     1:29:25    9:05     1:30:44
1433  Karen Brindley         F4549       43/195     1:30:15    9:05     1:30:44
1434  Cathy Nevers           F4549       44/195     1:30:10    9:05     1:30:44
1435  Amy Kline              F3539      126/397     1:27:50    9:05     1:30:45
1436  Anna Millerbernd       F0121        18/48     1:30:18    9:05     1:30:45
1437  Kelly Hassemer         F3539      127/397     1:28:11    9:05     1:30:45
1438  Amy Lake               F2229      157/603     1:29:25    9:05     1:30:46
1439  Julie Montana          F4044      102/337     1:28:14    9:05     1:30:46
1440  Rhonda Ihrke           F3034      123/440     1:28:40    9:05     1:30:47
1441  Edward Obermueller     M2229      130/222     1:28:46    9:05     1:30:48
1442  Sue Sorensen           F4044      103/337     1:30:12    9:05     1:30:48
1443  Andrew Warg            M0121        12/19     1:29:31    9:06     1:30:51
1444  Alesia Schaefer        F3539      128/397     1:29:48    9:06     1:30:51
1445  Rick Pratt             M5559        43/82     1:29:23    9:06     1:30:52
1446  Theresa Mooney         F5559         9/49     1:30:08    9:06     1:30:52
1447  Philip Mooney          M5559        44/82     1:30:08    9:06     1:30:52
1448  Mathew Swenson         M3034      146/262     1:30:13    9:06     1:30:53
1449  Douglas Pletcher       M4044      159/242     1:28:19    9:06     1:30:54
1450  Christopher Engstrom   M3539      168/256     1:28:19    9:06     1:30:54
1451  Kelly Lawton           F2229      158/603     1:29:45    9:06     1:30:54
1452  Lynn Brown             F3034      124/440     1:29:25    9:06     1:30:54
1453  Robert Lawton          M5054       71/133     1:29:46    9:06     1:30:55
1454  Rhonda Sellentin       F3539      129/397     1:28:26    9:06     1:30:57
1455  Mike Sime              M4549       98/162     1:29:10    9:06     1:30:58
1456  Carol Nissen           F4549       45/195     1:30:29    9:06     1:30:58
1457  Norman Larson          M5054       72/133     1:29:48    9:07     1:31:01
1458  Sheri Ness             F4044      104/337     1:28:23    9:07     1:31:01
1459  Jenny Kane             F3034      125/440     1:29:19    9:07     1:31:01
1460  Laura Michaelson       F2229      159/603     1:29:19    9:07     1:31:01
1461  Lisa Chester           F3034      126/440     1:29:26    9:07     1:31:02
1462  Kelly Stone            F3034      127/440     1:30:39    9:07     1:31:03
1463  Scott Shepard          M3539      169/256     1:30:28    9:07     1:31:03
1464  C Arndt                F2229      160/603     1:28:17    9:07     1:31:04
1465  David Moore            M3539      170/256     1:28:12    9:07     1:31:04
1466  Kara Montgomery Johnso F3539      130/397     1:29:34    9:07     1:31:04
1467  Karyn Vogel            F3539      131/397     1:30:42    9:07     1:31:04
1468  Mike Chaippetti        M5054       73/133     1:30:16    9:07     1:31:05
1469  Sarah Wohnoutka        F2229      161/603     1:29:27    9:07     1:31:05
1470  Kirsten Cecere         F3034      128/440     1:30:18    9:07     1:31:06
1471  Thomas Maley           M3539      171/256     1:30:16    9:07     1:31:07
1472  Sue Dornfeld           F4549       46/195     1:30:33    9:07     1:31:08
1473  Barton Halling         M3539      172/256     1:30:51    9:07     1:31:08
1474  Kari Halling           F3539      132/397     1:30:51    9:07     1:31:08
1475  Steve Malevich         M3539      173/256     1:28:17    9:07     1:31:08
1476  Chris Lyman            M5054       74/133     1:29:32    9:07     1:31:10
1477  Jennifer David         F3034      129/440     1:29:28    9:08     1:31:11
1478  Paul Ablan             M4044      160/242     1:28:59    9:08     1:31:13
1479  Robert Weiner          M5054       75/133     1:30:02    9:08     1:31:13
1480  David Finn             M5054       76/133     1:28:46    9:08     1:31:14
1481  Amy Woolsey            F3539      133/397     1:28:36    9:08     1:31:14
1482  Brian Everson          M3034      147/262     1:28:33    9:08     1:31:15
1483  Pam Miller             F4044      105/337     1:30:10    9:08     1:31:16
1484  Glenn Voss             M4044      161/242     1:29:05    9:08     1:31:17
1485  Liz Anderson           F4549       47/195     1:30:14    9:08     1:31:18
1486  Peggy Hyytinen         F4044      106/337     1:30:47    9:08     1:31:18
1487  Kari Tauber            F2229      162/603     1:30:01    9:08     1:31:18
1488  Kevin Mulder           M0121        13/19     1:29:09    9:08     1:31:19
1489  Lisa Lindquist         F3539      134/397     1:29:20    9:08     1:31:19
1490  Cara Mulder            F2229      163/603     1:29:09    9:08     1:31:19
1491  Deborah Deluca         F4044      107/337     1:29:24    9:08     1:31:20
1492  Ben Kadlec             M0121        14/19     1:28:45    9:09     1:31:21
1493  Lisa Kadlec            F4549       48/195     1:28:45    9:09     1:31:21
1494  Chad Saloka            M3034      148/262     1:30:58    9:09     1:31:22
1495  Blair Dack             M3539      174/256     1:30:14    9:09     1:31:22
1496  Shannon Churchwood     F4549       49/195     1:29:48    9:09     1:31:25
1497  Lonni Bjorlin          F3034      130/440     1:29:08    9:09     1:31:27
1498  Richard Hultman        M5054       77/133     1:29:39    9:09     1:31:28
1499  Anthony Phenow         M2229      131/222     1:29:39    9:09     1:31:28
1500  Jason Fodstad          M3034      149/262     1:29:58    9:09     1:31:29
1501  Kristi Aarsby          F2229      164/603     1:30:15    9:09     1:31:30
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1502  Joshua Kail            M2229      132/222     1:30:15    9:09     1:31:30
1503  Amanda Loge            F2229      165/603     1:29:09    9:10     1:31:31
1504  Katy Kelly             F3539      135/397     1:30:20    9:10     1:31:32
1505  Hattie Curtner         F3034      131/440     1:31:08    9:10     1:31:32
1506  Lorri Baillargeon      F4044      108/337     1:30:20    9:10     1:31:33
1507  Jill Waters            F3539      136/397     1:30:06    9:10     1:31:33
1508  John Waters            M3539      175/256     1:28:53    9:10     1:31:33
1509  Leah Dussault          F2229      166/603     1:29:32    9:10     1:31:33
1510  Sheri Perkins          F2229      167/603     1:30:05    9:10     1:31:37
1511  Lisa Nygaard           F3539      137/397     1:29:47    9:10     1:31:38
1512  Dick Olson             M7074          2/6     1:31:30    9:10     1:31:38
1513  Lindsay Jessica        F2229      168/603     1:30:20    9:10     1:31:39
1514  Erica Baker            F2229      169/603     1:30:20    9:10     1:31:39
1515  Nancy Larson           F4549       50/195     1:30:44    9:10     1:31:39
1516  Meg Ledbetter          F5054       21/108     1:31:40    9:10     1:31:40
1517  Gaylen Reetz           M4549       99/162     1:31:15    9:11     1:31:41
1518  Kevin Carrigan         M4044      162/242     1:31:15    9:11     1:31:43
1519  Kymn Graves            F3034      132/440     1:28:54    9:11     1:31:44
1520  Bill Carlson           M4549      100/162     1:30:10    9:11     1:31:45
1521  Deb Clements           F4549       51/195     1:30:11    9:11     1:31:45
1522  Andres Sustic          M5054       78/133     1:31:21    9:11     1:31:46
1523  Jim Crawford           M4044      163/242     1:30:55    9:11     1:31:46
1524  Stacy Bendt            F3034      133/440     1:28:54    9:11     1:31:46
1525  Bettina Mohn           F2229      170/603     1:30:39    9:11     1:31:46
1526  Suzanne First          F2229      171/603     1:30:17    9:11     1:31:46
1527  Lauren Benson          F0121        19/48     1:30:21    9:11     1:31:47
1528  Chris Eldred           M4044      164/242     1:29:49    9:11     1:31:49
1529  David Walsh            M4044      165/242     1:29:49    9:11     1:31:49
1530  Nicole Nordquist       F2229      172/603     1:31:18    9:11     1:31:50
1531  Dale Nordquist         M5054       79/133     1:31:18    9:11     1:31:50
1532  Janelle Olson          F3539      138/397     1:30:13    9:12     1:31:51
1533  Ken Drewelow           M3539      176/256     1:29:50    9:12     1:31:51
1534  Carey Welo             F4044      109/337     1:30:44    9:12     1:31:52
1535  Steve Welo             M4044      166/242     1:30:44    9:12     1:31:52
1536  Gwen Brenny            F3539      139/397     1:31:20    9:12     1:31:52
1537  Patricia Koznick       F3034      134/440     1:27:23    9:12     1:31:53
1538  Jolene Skogen          F3034      135/440     1:31:11    9:12     1:31:53
1539  Kelly Bruckner         F2229      173/603     1:30:14    9:12     1:31:54
1540  Don Felling            M4044      167/242     1:25:02    9:12     1:31:54
1541  Dawn Haedike           F3034      136/440     1:29:41    9:12     1:31:56
1542  Todd Pietrowski        M3034      150/262     1:29:48    9:12     1:31:56
1543  Laura Ott              F4044      110/337     1:30:09    9:12     1:31:57
1544  Susan Berens           F4549       52/195     1:30:01    9:12     1:31:57
1545  Mark Robertson         M2229      133/222     1:29:47    9:12     1:31:57
1546  James Pierce           M3034      151/262     1:29:58    9:12     1:31:59
1547  Cindy Dysthe           F4044      111/337     1:30:48    9:12     1:32:00
1548  Tamara Green           F3539      140/397     1:30:49    9:12     1:32:00
1549  Kris Keykal            F2229      174/603     1:26:34    9:12     1:32:00
1550  Ashley Swanson         F0121        20/48     1:29:41    9:13     1:32:02
1551  Eva Lang               F3034      137/440     1:30:37    9:13     1:32:05
1552  Aaron Griga            M2229      134/222     1:29:58    9:13     1:32:06
1553  Marcell Skluzacek      F3539      141/397     1:30:09    9:13     1:32:08
1554  Steven Sachs           M3539      177/256     1:31:02    9:13     1:32:08
1555  Britta Brown           F2229      175/603     1:31:11    9:13     1:32:09
1556  David Vanschyndel      M2229      135/222     1:31:10    9:13     1:32:09
1557  Todd Thorsen           M3034      152/262     1:29:34    9:13     1:32:10
1558  Timothy Thury          M5054       80/133     1:31:44    9:13     1:32:10
1559  Laurie Arnason         F4549       53/195     1:32:00    9:14     1:32:11
1560  John Ingrassia         M4044      168/242     1:29:54    9:14     1:32:12
1561  Maria Mahady           F2229      176/603     1:30:40    9:14     1:32:12
1562  Daniel Gallaher        M5054       81/133     1:30:35    9:14     1:32:12
1563  Cynthia Gallaher       F4549       54/195     1:30:35    9:14     1:32:12
1564  Carrie Bertness        F3034      138/440     1:29:25    9:14     1:32:13
1565  Karla Reetz            F3539      142/397     1:29:48    9:14     1:32:14
1566  Tim Kelly              M5054       82/133     1:30:50    9:14     1:32:15
1567  Ric Riebe              M3539      178/256     1:29:24    9:14     1:32:16
1568  Joe Bruentrup          M3034      153/262     1:29:24    9:14     1:32:16
1569  Greg Aase              M3539      179/256     1:30:15    9:14     1:32:17
1570  Susan Johnson          F4549       55/195     1:29:47    9:14     1:32:19
1571  Barbara Rapacz         F5054       22/108     1:30:35    9:14     1:32:19
1572  Amy Bellin             F2229      177/603     1:29:36    9:14     1:32:20
1573  John Berger            M4044      169/242     1:29:52    9:15     1:32:21
1574  Michael Bechthold      M3539      180/256     1:30:47    9:15     1:32:22
1575  Beth Roberts           F3539      143/397     1:30:24    9:15     1:32:23
1576  Rick Lubansky          M5559        45/82     1:30:32    9:15     1:32:24
1577  James Colletti         M6064        11/28     1:30:33    9:15     1:32:24
1578  Mary Orr               F4549       56/195     1:31:29    9:15     1:32:25
1579  T Campbell             M3539      181/256     1:30:07    9:15     1:32:26
1580  Susan Breon            F4044      112/337     1:30:43    9:15     1:32:26
1581  Kristina Vick          F0121        21/48     1:30:49    9:15     1:32:26
1582  Lucinda Getz           F0121        22/48     1:30:48    9:15     1:32:26
1583  Barbara Sellers        F5559        10/49     1:29:37    9:15     1:32:27
1584  Felicia Koosman        F2229      178/603     1:30:05    9:15     1:32:27
1585  Aimee Blatz            F3034      139/440     1:28:34    9:15     1:32:28
1586  Mary Donovan           F4044      113/337     1:28:35    9:15     1:32:29
1587  Ted Vickerman          M2229      136/222     1:30:47    9:15     1:32:29
1588  Gretchen Vickerman     F2229      179/603     1:30:48    9:15     1:32:29
1589  Richard Brozic         M5559        46/82     1:31:03    9:15     1:32:29
1590  Christina Gunnerud     F2229      180/603     1:30:34    9:15     1:32:30
1591  Julie Amend            F4044      114/337     1:30:03    9:15     1:32:30
1592  Nanette Mcdevitt       F3034      140/440     1:29:49    9:15     1:32:30
1593  Daniel Overlander      M3034      154/262     1:29:52    9:15     1:32:30
1594  Karen Handegard        F5054       23/108     1:31:14    9:16     1:32:32
1595  Pam Wendt              F4549       57/195     1:30:43    9:16     1:32:32
1596  Daniel Huse            M3034      155/262     1:32:00    9:16     1:32:33
1597  Brianna Crowley        F2229      181/603     1:28:03    9:16     1:32:33
1598  Mark Scroggins         M5054       83/133     1:31:47    9:16     1:32:33
1599  Kevin Jagielski        M4044      170/242     1:30:31    9:16     1:32:34
1600  Laura Hansen           F2229      182/603     1:32:01    9:16     1:32:36
1601  Suraj Pandey           M3034      156/262     1:32:29    9:16     1:32:36
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1602  Lauren Gruesner        F2229      183/603     1:31:52    9:16     1:32:36
1603  Ellen Guerin           F4549       58/195     1:29:27    9:16     1:32:37
1604  Renae Schmitt          F0121        23/48     1:31:36    9:16     1:32:37
1605  Trudy Paulson          F4044      115/337     1:30:28    9:16     1:32:37
1606  Tom Gustafson          M5054       84/133     1:30:55    9:16     1:32:37
1607  Anne Moe               F2229      184/603     1:31:11    9:16     1:32:38
1608  Andrew Kirscher        M3034      157/262     1:31:23    9:16     1:32:40
1609  Robin Kelley           F2229      185/603     1:29:46    9:16     1:32:40
1610  Shannon Holthaus       F2229      186/603     1:29:46    9:16     1:32:40
1611  Brian Kelley           F2229      187/603     1:29:46    9:17     1:32:41
1612  Lisa Nixon             F3034      141/440     1:29:52    9:17     1:32:42
1613  Erin Hansen            F2229      188/603     1:32:08    9:17     1:32:42
1614  Kristy Lehman          F3034      142/440     1:32:09    9:17     1:32:42
1615  Marcella Trost         F4549       59/195     1:31:37    9:17     1:32:42
1616  Molly Schroeder        F2229      189/603     1:32:08    9:17     1:32:43
1617  Kathi Eilers           F4044      116/337     1:30:24    9:17     1:32:43
1618  Peter Sajevic          M3034      158/262     1:31:27    9:17     1:32:43
1619  Christine Carnicom     F3539      144/397     1:31:58    9:17     1:32:44
1620  Kristina Grones        F2229      190/603     1:31:37    9:17     1:32:44
1621  Brian Thoemke          M3034      159/262     1:30:19    9:17     1:32:45
1622  Paul Freborg           M3539      182/256     1:31:47    9:17     1:32:45
1623  Katie Jacobs           F2229      191/603     1:32:07    9:17     1:32:45
1624  Lindsay Nielsen        F4549       60/195     1:31:54    9:17     1:32:45
1625  Scott Robertson        M4549      101/162     1:30:36    9:17     1:32:45
1626  Kimberly Jones         F2229      192/603     1:32:31    9:17     1:32:46
1627  Michael Raney          M4044      171/242     1:30:52    9:17     1:32:47
1628  A. Jake Bauerly        M5054       85/133     1:31:47    9:17     1:32:47
1629  Marcia Malinowski      F4549       61/195     1:30:37    9:17     1:32:47
1630  Jennifer Bauer         F2229      193/603     1:31:10    9:17     1:32:48
1631  Kim Dayton             F4044      117/337     1:32:03    9:17     1:32:49
1632  Niles Downen           M5054       86/133     1:30:03    9:17     1:32:49
1633  Steve Merriam          M5559        47/82     1:31:06    9:17     1:32:50
1634  Robert Olson           M3539      183/256     1:31:35    9:17     1:32:50
1635  Stew Merriam           M3034      160/262     1:31:07    9:17     1:32:50
1636  Ted Davis              M5054       87/133     1:30:40    9:17     1:32:50
1637  Mark Femrite           M3539      184/256     1:30:06    9:17     1:32:50
1638  David Sponheim         M4044      172/242     1:30:06    9:18     1:32:51
1639  Rita Healy             F3539      145/397     1:30:39    9:18     1:32:51
1640  Kira Reid              F2229      194/603     1:30:14    9:18     1:32:51
1641  Tom Kinney             M4044      173/242     1:31:42    9:18     1:32:52
1642  Sean O'brien           M2229      137/222     1:30:14    9:18     1:32:52
1643  Ilene Carpenter        F4044      118/337     1:31:50    9:18     1:32:52
1644  James Nelson           M3539      185/256     1:31:17    9:18     1:32:53
1645  Richard Paskach        M4044      174/242     1:31:17    9:18     1:32:53
1646  Dan Lindau             M4549      102/162     1:31:16    9:18     1:32:54
1647  John Brooks            M4044      175/242     1:31:12    9:18     1:32:54
1648  Elizabeth Froehlich    F4044      119/337     1:31:24    9:18     1:32:57
1649  Tim Walker             M2229      138/222     1:30:14    9:18     1:32:58
1650  Patrick Jones          M4549      103/162     1:30:05    9:18     1:32:59
1651  Sheila Powers          F3539      146/397     1:32:16    9:18     1:32:59
1652  Greg Wammer            M3034      161/262     1:31:41    9:18     1:33:00
1653  Jill Walker            F2229      195/603     1:30:17    9:18     1:33:00
1654  Nick Sowka             M3539      186/256     1:30:44    9:18     1:33:00
1655  Paul Murray            M5559        48/82     1:31:27    9:19     1:33:01
1656  Barbara Schaefer       F5054       24/108     1:32:39    9:19     1:33:01
1657  Sarah Buyck            F2229      196/603     1:32:19    9:19     1:33:01
1658  Laurie Brown           F3034      143/440     1:31:25    9:19     1:33:01
1659  Alysia Zens            F2229      197/603     1:30:39    9:19     1:33:02
1660  Stacy Vancura          F3034      144/440     1:31:26    9:19     1:33:02
1661  Penny Mathieu          F5559        11/49     1:32:36    9:19     1:33:03
1662  Nancy Carlson          F4044      120/337     1:31:26    9:19     1:33:03
1663  Scott Schuster         M4044      176/242     1:31:29    9:19     1:33:04
1664  Carolyn Johnson        F3034      145/440     1:31:23    9:19     1:33:04
1665  Lisa Tousignant        F3034      146/440     1:31:23    9:19     1:33:05
1666  Todd Seabury-Kolod     M4549      104/162     1:31:31    9:19     1:33:05
1667  Leslie Vadnais         F3539      147/397     1:32:34    9:19     1:33:05
1668  Laura Anderson         F3034      147/440     1:31:41    9:19     1:33:06
1669  Stephanie Theis        F2229      198/603     1:30:25    9:19     1:33:07
1670  Idelle Manningmorgan   F5054       25/108     1:32:29    9:19     1:33:08
1671  Bryan Bergman          M4549      105/162     1:30:24    9:19     1:33:08
1672  Daniel Brennan         M5559        49/82     1:27:57    9:19     1:33:09
1673  Claire Romano          F4549       62/195     1:30:24    9:19     1:33:09
1674  Kaye Stein             F4044      121/337     1:32:36    9:19     1:33:10
1675  Megan Schwarz          F2229      199/603     1:30:54    9:19     1:33:10
1676  Gregory Wallin         M5559        50/82     1:32:13    9:19     1:33:10
1677  Lisa Novotny           F4549       63/195     1:32:22    9:20     1:33:13
1678  Kristin Swanson        F0121        24/48     1:32:19    9:20     1:33:13
1679  Leslie Anderson        F4549       64/195     1:31:05    9:20     1:33:14
1680  Kathy Graves           F4044      122/337     1:31:05    9:20     1:33:14
1681  Benjamin Bursell       M2229      139/222     1:31:45    9:20     1:33:14
1682  Joshua Howe            M2229      140/222     1:31:45    9:20     1:33:14
1683  Gail Rosenblum         F4044      123/337     1:31:45    9:20     1:33:14
1684  Kristin Matlon         F3539      148/397     1:31:43    9:20     1:33:15
1685  Greta Westlund         F2229      200/603     1:30:54    9:20     1:33:15
1686  Karin Oconnor          F5054       26/108     1:31:28    9:20     1:33:16
1687  Cris Alves             F4549       65/195     1:32:29    9:20     1:33:16
1688  Denise King            F4044      124/337     1:31:22    9:20     1:33:20
1689  Rosemary M Harnly      F5559        12/49     1:33:09    9:21     1:33:23
1690  Beth Lybeck            F4044      125/337     1:32:18    9:21     1:33:24
1691  Katherine Peiper       F4044      126/337     1:32:25    9:21     1:33:25
1692  Michelle Novotny       F3034      148/440     1:31:10    9:21     1:33:25
1693  James Lloyd            M4044      177/242     1:31:24    9:21     1:33:25
1694  Michon Lloyd           F4044      127/337     1:31:24    9:21     1:33:25
1695  Lori Klass             F4549       66/195     1:31:19    9:21     1:33:26
1696  Jackie Conniff         F4549       67/195     1:30:52    9:21     1:33:26
1697  Sarah Kane             F4044      128/337     1:31:37    9:21     1:33:26
1698  Tina Mclean            F3034      149/440     1:31:13    9:21     1:33:28
1699  Andrew Gross           M3034      162/262     1:31:56    9:21     1:33:28
1700  David Sandquist        M3034      163/262     1:31:56    9:21     1:33:29
1701  Jon Koznick            M3034      164/262     1:28:59    9:21     1:33:29
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1702  Marjorie Peterson      F5559        13/49     1:32:29    9:21     1:33:29
1703  Scott Rue              M5054       88/133     1:32:16    9:21     1:33:29
1704  Amy Chalifoux          F2229      201/603     1:32:56    9:21     1:33:30
1705  Timothy Lindquist      M3034      165/262     1:30:54    9:21     1:33:30
1706  Andrea Dixey           F2229      202/603     1:30:54    9:21     1:33:30
1707  Matthew Keller         M3034      166/262     1:31:15    9:22     1:33:31
1708  Andy Coulter           M5054       89/133     1:31:37    9:22     1:33:31
1709  Scptt Searl            M3034      167/262     1:32:46    9:22     1:33:32
1710  Ned Steinwand          M3539      187/256     1:30:48    9:22     1:33:33
1711  Marilyn Hanson         F3539      149/397     1:31:04    9:22     1:33:33
1712  Ron Gehler             M6064        12/28     1:30:26    9:22     1:33:35
1713  Nathan Aalderks        M0121        15/19     1:30:36    9:22     1:33:35
1714  Peggy Fink             F4044      129/337     1:31:09    9:22     1:33:35
1715  Wayne Olson            M4044      178/242     1:32:58    9:22     1:33:38
1716  Scott Butze            M4044      179/242     1:32:31    9:22     1:33:38
1717  Elizabeth Jones        F4044      130/337     1:32:33    9:22     1:33:38
1718  Ronald Butze           M6569         5/12     1:32:03    9:22     1:33:38
1719  Dawn Condon            F3539      150/397     1:32:07    9:22     1:33:39
1720  Cari Huppert           F2229      203/603     1:33:34    9:22     1:33:40
1721  Sarah Hosfield         F2229      204/603     1:33:10    9:22     1:33:40
1722  Stacy Terebayza        F3034      150/440     1:33:08    9:23     1:33:41
1723  Beth Corr              F3539      151/397     1:32:46    9:23     1:33:42
1724  Kathryn Jensen         F3539      152/397     1:32:43    9:23     1:33:42
1725  Alexander Zeibot       M3539      188/256     1:32:42    9:23     1:33:42
1726  Linda Wenz             F4549       68/195     1:32:34    9:23     1:33:42
1727  Carole Norris          F3034      151/440     1:31:10    9:23     1:33:43
1728  Vickie Pondell         F2229      205/603     1:31:28    9:23     1:33:44
1729  Josh Tharaldson        M3034      168/262     1:31:43    9:23     1:33:44
1730  Beth Lockwood          F4044      131/337     1:31:50    9:23     1:33:44
1731  Paul Wahmanholm        M4044      180/242     1:31:33    9:23     1:33:45
1732  Jean Sazevich          F4044      132/337     1:31:53    9:23     1:33:45
1733  Dave Walstad           M3539      189/256     1:32:07    9:23     1:33:46
1734  Heidi Newpower         F3034      152/440     1:31:24    9:23     1:33:47
1735  Kate Wegleitner        F3034      153/440     1:33:39    9:23     1:33:47
1736  Dolores Streich        F3539      153/397     1:33:33    9:23     1:33:48
1737  Eric Rhame             M3034      169/262     1:32:58    9:23     1:33:48
1738  Jennifer Smith-Otte    F3034      154/440     1:33:13    9:23     1:33:48
1739  Michelle Maurer        F3034      155/440     1:32:25    9:23     1:33:49
1740  Elizabeth Hagen        F2229      206/603     1:32:25    9:23     1:33:49
1741  Kathryn Holum          F3539      154/397     1:33:03    9:23     1:33:50
1742  Krysta Jacobson        F2229      207/603     1:31:30    9:23     1:33:50
1743  Valorie Winkelhake     F4549       69/195     1:33:29    9:23     1:33:50
1744  David Wollak           M2229      141/222     1:32:40    9:24     1:33:51
1745  Melissa Zimmerli       F0121        25/48     1:32:40    9:24     1:33:51
1746  Ross Mclean            M4044      181/242     1:32:43    9:24     1:33:52
1747  Dana Douglas           F2229      208/603     1:33:10    9:24     1:33:52
1748  John Gustafson         M3034      170/262     1:31:30    9:24     1:33:54
1749  Richard Tieszen        M3034      171/262     1:33:11    9:24     1:33:55
1750  Timothy Boyer          M3034      172/262     1:31:27    9:24     1:33:56
1751  Kristi Quade           F3034      156/440     1:31:42    9:24     1:33:57
1752  Elaine Den Herder      F5054       27/108     1:33:10    9:24     1:33:58
1753  Scott Mobley           M3034      173/262     1:31:21    9:24     1:33:58
1754  Melanie Rouse          F2229      209/603     1:27:31    9:24     1:33:58
1755  Carly Truwe            F2229      210/603     1:31:55    9:24     1:34:00
1756  Edward Lentz           M6569         6/12     1:29:40    9:25     1:34:01
1757  June Wheeler           F4549       70/195     1:32:21    9:25     1:34:01
1758  Charles Olson          M5559        51/82     1:32:00    9:25     1:34:02
1759  Paul Bartz             M3539      190/256     1:32:36    9:25     1:34:03
1760  Kerry Kuhle            F3034      157/440     1:31:55    9:25     1:34:05
1761  Alison Toland          F2229      211/603     1:32:33    9:25     1:34:05
1762  Tom Atchison           M5054       90/133     1:31:33    9:25     1:34:06
1763  Stacy Bakker           F2229      212/603     1:32:49    9:25     1:34:06
1764  Hilary Marden          F3539      155/397     1:32:25    9:25     1:34:07
1765  Naomi Hamer            F2229      213/603     1:32:08    9:25     1:34:07
1766  Andrew Willingham      M3539      191/256     1:32:34    9:25     1:34:07
1767  Chris Helvig           M3034      174/262     1:33:27    9:25     1:34:07
1768  Gina Jensen            F2229      214/603     1:33:08    9:25     1:34:07
1769  Rachel Cramer          F2229      215/603     1:33:08    9:25     1:34:08
1770  Karla Klawitter        F3539      156/397     1:32:00    9:25     1:34:08
1771  Karen Cherewatuk       F4549       71/195     1:31:39    9:25     1:34:09
1772  M J Schrupp            F5054       28/108     1:30:41    9:25     1:34:09
1773  Susan Halloran         F4549       72/195     1:32:28    9:25     1:34:10
1774  Thomas Erickson        M4044      182/242     1:31:56    9:25     1:34:10
1775  Mary Russell           F3539      157/397     1:32:29    9:26     1:34:11
1776  Debbie Tietz           F2229      216/603     1:32:28    9:26     1:34:12
1777  Nancy Hanson           F5054       29/108     1:31:46    9:26     1:34:14
1778  Karla Gemuenden        F3539      158/397     1:32:48    9:26     1:34:15
1779  Adam Rosenfield        M4044      183/242     1:31:48    9:26     1:34:16
1780  Angela Busse           F2229      217/603     1:32:53    9:26     1:34:17
1781  Amanda Peterson        F2229      218/603     1:32:53    9:26     1:34:18
1782  Chris Elliott          M2229      142/222     1:32:52    9:26     1:34:18
1783  Lori Peterson          F4044      133/337     1:32:42    9:26     1:34:18
1784  Molly Nei              F2229      219/603     1:33:33    9:26     1:34:19
1785  Julia Kurdyumova       F0121        26/48     1:34:19    9:26     1:34:20
1786  Nicole Kenney          F3034      158/440     1:32:58    9:26     1:34:20
1787  Dawn Vrieze            F3539      159/397     1:32:49    9:27     1:34:21
1788  Sara Ingrassia         F3034      159/440     1:32:06    9:27     1:34:21
1789  Michelle Fussy         F2229      220/603     1:32:06    9:27     1:34:21
1790  Nora Whalen            F2229      221/603     1:32:49    9:27     1:34:22
1791  Mitch Scherf           M4044      184/242     1:33:28    9:27     1:34:22
1792  Sheryl Caspers         F3034      160/440     1:32:39    9:27     1:34:23
1793  Ronda Miller           F3539      160/397     1:33:03    9:27     1:34:24
1794  Michelle Zarembo       F2229      222/603     1:33:25    9:27     1:34:24
1795  David Peterson         M3034      175/262     1:33:50    9:27     1:34:24
1796  Chad Sandquist         M2229      143/222     1:32:26    9:27     1:34:25
1797  Mick Stephens          M4549      106/162     1:31:38    9:27     1:34:26
1798  John Hacker            M3034      176/262     1:33:03    9:27     1:34:27
1799  Gregory Munson         M3034      177/262     1:33:04    9:27     1:34:27
1800  Catherine Marvin Kirch F2229      223/603     1:33:44    9:27     1:34:27
1801  Steven Jaffee          M5054       91/133     1:33:16    9:27     1:34:28
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1802  Therese Seidel-Miller  F3539      161/397     1:33:55    9:27     1:34:28
1803  Ann Struthers          F3034      161/440     1:32:53    9:27     1:34:29
1804  Kasey Tschepen         F2229      224/603     1:34:07    9:27     1:34:30
1805  Rachel More            F2229      225/603     1:33:01    9:27     1:34:30
1806  Kristel Glorvigen      F2229      226/603     1:33:01    9:28     1:34:31
1807  Tricia Pearson         F4044      134/337     1:34:06    9:28     1:34:33
1808  Patrick Samstad        M4549      107/162     1:32:14    9:28     1:34:33
1809  Christopher Volker     M3034      178/262     1:33:57    9:28     1:34:38
1810  Denis Griffin          M4044      185/242     1:32:51    9:28     1:34:39
1811  Michael Brenden        M4044      186/242     1:32:12    9:28     1:34:39
1812  Kerri Effhauser        F3034      162/440     1:33:17    9:29     1:34:41
1813  Jill Terry             F4549       73/195     1:33:52    9:29     1:34:42
1814  Carolyn Link           F3539      162/397     1:32:14    9:29     1:34:43
1815  Jerry Bertsch          M6064        13/28     1:33:06    9:29     1:34:43
1816  Ed Rudis               M4044      187/242     1:33:14    9:29     1:34:44
1817  Elizabeth Scheldrup    F3539      163/397     1:31:55    9:29     1:34:45
1818  J Scott Woolery        M5054       92/133     1:33:54    9:29     1:34:46
1819  Heather Hoffer         F4044      135/337     1:32:26    9:29     1:34:46
1820  Dawn Tucker            F2229      227/603     1:34:10    9:29     1:34:47
1821  Wes Pastuzenko         M4044      188/242     1:33:32    9:29     1:34:48
1822  Kassi Erickson Grove   F2229      228/603     1:32:26    9:29     1:34:48
1823  Catherine Lerseth      F2229      229/603     1:33:57    9:29     1:34:49
1824  Staci Fick             F2229      230/603     1:34:10    9:29     1:34:49
1825  Kelli Zeller           F3539      164/397     1:33:17    9:29     1:34:50
1826  Kelsi Rahm             F2229      231/603     1:34:15    9:29     1:34:50
1827  Deanne Rentfrow        F3539      165/397     1:32:31    9:30     1:34:51
1828  Michal Bonczek         M3034      179/262     1:32:19    9:30     1:34:51
1829  Melissa Larson         F2229      232/603     1:34:52    9:30     1:34:52
1830  Lara Brose             F3034      163/440     1:34:31    9:30     1:34:53
1831  Stephanie Byland       F3034      164/440     1:33:43    9:30     1:34:53
1832  Bill Haider            M4549      108/162     1:33:28    9:30     1:34:53
1833  Tiffany Rose           F2229      233/603     1:33:44    9:30     1:34:53
1834  Vicki Christiansen     F3034      165/440     1:32:58    9:30     1:34:53
1835  Louann Koopmeiners     F4044      136/337     1:33:34    9:30     1:34:54
1836  Joan Golden            F4044      137/337     1:33:34    9:30     1:34:54
1837  Stephanie Nelson       F3034      166/440     1:34:29    9:30     1:34:55
1838  Suz Thomson            F4549       74/195     1:33:50    9:30     1:34:57
1839  Julie Shuster          F4044      138/337     1:33:31    9:30     1:34:57
1840  Susan Smith            F4549       75/195     1:32:42    9:30     1:34:57
1841  Stefanie Yeager        F2229      234/603     1:34:32    9:30     1:34:58
1842  Angela Tibbs           F3539      166/397     1:33:25    9:30     1:34:59
1843  Kathleen Shankwitz     F4044      139/337     1:31:47    9:30     1:34:59
1844  Robert Doerfler        M2229      144/222     1:33:55    9:30     1:34:59
1845  Jeffrey Clusiau        M3539      192/256     1:32:16    9:30     1:35:00
1846  Maggie Baron           F3539      167/397     1:32:19    9:31     1:35:02
1847  Susan Parks            F5054       30/108     1:32:49    9:31     1:35:05
1848  Molly Anderson         F2229      235/603     1:34:04    9:31     1:35:05
1849  Jennifer Weddell       F3539      168/397     1:32:16    9:31     1:35:05
1850  Kari Holmes            F3539      169/397     1:33:12    9:31     1:35:05
1851  Paul Odlaug            M5559        52/82     1:34:53    9:31     1:35:05
1852  Eric Hoffmann          M3539      193/256     1:33:53    9:31     1:35:08
1853  Beth Solie             F3539      170/397     1:33:10    9:31     1:35:08
1854  Ying Chen              M2229      145/222     1:31:03    9:31     1:35:09
1855  Andrea Fisher          F2229      236/603     1:34:57    9:32     1:35:11
1856  Heather Hartley        F2229      237/603     1:34:57    9:32     1:35:11
1857  Cathy Kobayashi        F2229      238/603     1:33:53    9:32     1:35:11
1858  Sarah Milligan-Toffler F3539      171/397     1:35:00    9:32     1:35:12
1859  James Cushman          M3034      180/262     1:33:43    9:32     1:35:12
1860  Mark Stange            M5559        53/82     1:34:23    9:32     1:35:13
1861  Janine Cushman         F3034      167/440     1:33:45    9:32     1:35:13
1862  Tammy Anderson         F3539      172/397     1:34:10    9:32     1:35:14
1863  Erin Eid               F2229      239/603     1:34:00    9:32     1:35:14
1864  Carol Deblieck         F5054       31/108     1:32:23    9:32     1:35:14
1865  Margo Mcmahon          F3539      173/397     1:33:53    9:32     1:35:15
1866  Janel Schliemann       F3034      168/440     1:33:45    9:32     1:35:15
1867  Noelle Bushey          F2229      240/603     1:34:09    9:32     1:35:15
1868  Michael Cline          M3034      181/262     1:32:40    9:32     1:35:16
1869  Lisa Cline             F3539      174/397     1:32:40    9:32     1:35:16
1870  Kay Paterson           F3034      169/440     1:35:02    9:32     1:35:17
1871  Rachel Dehaan          F3539      175/397     1:34:56    9:32     1:35:18
1872  Lori Fick              F2229      241/603     1:34:39    9:32     1:35:18
1873  Gretchen Cepek         F3539      176/397     1:33:43    9:32     1:35:18
1874  Eric Cepek             M2229      146/222     1:33:44    9:32     1:35:19
1875  Rodney Colson          M3034      182/262     1:32:27    9:32     1:35:19
1876  Mo Moos                F3539      177/397     1:32:31    9:32     1:35:20
1877  Erin Kieley            F3034      170/440     1:33:39    9:33     1:35:21
1878  Lara Willman           F3034      171/440     1:34:57    9:33     1:35:21
1879  Karen Nowakowski       F3034      172/440     1:33:01    9:33     1:35:22
1880  Chris Gillespie        M4549      109/162     1:34:59    9:33     1:35:22
1881  Lisa Selk              F2229      242/603     1:34:22    9:33     1:35:23
1882  Jana Bluhm             F2229      243/603     1:34:39    9:33     1:35:23
1883  Sara Christopherson    F2229      244/603     1:34:09    9:33     1:35:24
1884  Laura Wibbels          F2229      245/603     1:34:18    9:33     1:35:25
1885  Nicole Cross           F2229      246/603     1:35:07    9:33     1:35:25
1886  Charlie Mullin         M3034      183/262     1:33:29    9:33     1:35:25
1887  Laura Steenhard        F2229      247/603     1:34:41    9:33     1:35:25
1888  Kristen Koch           F2229      248/603     1:34:42    9:33     1:35:26
1889  Jodi James             F3034      173/440     1:33:30    9:33     1:35:26
1890  Rick Larson            M4549      110/162     1:34:13    9:33     1:35:27
1891  Alicia Gunderson       F2229      249/603     1:34:13    9:33     1:35:27
1892  Katherine Koch         F2229      250/603     1:34:13    9:33     1:35:27
1893  Andy Hyser             M2229      147/222     1:32:47    9:33     1:35:27
1894  Tina Paulsen           F2229      251/603     1:32:47    9:33     1:35:27
1895  Rachel Walstad         F3539      178/397     1:32:47    9:33     1:35:28
1896  Kerry Keenan           F3034      174/440     1:34:38    9:33     1:35:28
1897  Benjamin Selden        M2229      148/222     1:31:56    9:33     1:35:28
1898  Katie Joseph           F2229      252/603     1:31:56    9:33     1:35:28
1899  Daisy Anderson         F2229      253/603     1:35:14    9:33     1:35:29
1900  Aaron Peterson         M3034      184/262     1:34:48    9:33     1:35:30
1901  Thomas Koch            M5559        54/82     1:33:38    9:34     1:35:33
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1902  Sally Hawkins          F4044      140/337     1:33:59    9:34     1:35:33
1903  Sue Marquarat          F4044      141/337     1:34:57    9:34     1:35:35
1904  Monika Seiders         F2229      254/603     1:32:10    9:34     1:35:35
1905  Emmett Mcmahon         M4549      111/162     1:31:11    9:34     1:35:35
1906  Breah Devine           F2229      255/603     1:35:02    9:34     1:35:36
1907  Alicia Lange           F2229      256/603     1:35:02    9:34     1:35:36
1908  Margaret Huber         F4044      142/337     1:33:08    9:34     1:35:36
1909  Dale Longfellow        M5559        55/82     1:34:00    9:34     1:35:36
1910  Paul Dorn              M4549      112/162     1:33:15    9:34     1:35:38
1911  Hilary Youngstrand     F2229      257/603     1:34:01    9:34     1:35:38
1912  Rebecca Brown          F2229      258/603     1:34:06    9:34     1:35:39
1913  Sing-Hang Cheung       M2229      149/222     1:28:46    9:34     1:35:39
1914  Stacey Clawson         F3034      175/440     1:33:28    9:34     1:35:40
1915  Jason Ruud             M2229      150/222     1:34:04    9:35     1:35:41
1916  Gina Blackwell         F2229      259/603     1:33:53    9:35     1:35:42
1917  Gena Balsim            F3034      176/440     1:33:53    9:35     1:35:42
1918  Susan Meyers           F2229      260/603     1:34:18    9:35     1:35:43
1919  Elizabeth Olson        F3034      177/440     1:35:05    9:35     1:35:43
1920  Jane Hill-Buan         F2229      261/603     1:34:46    9:35     1:35:44
1921  Skip Stoelzing         M3539      194/256     1:33:09    9:35     1:35:45
1922  Tim Miley              M4044      189/242     1:34:11    9:35     1:35:45
1923  Jean Hedberg           F3539      179/397     1:34:48    9:35     1:35:46
1924  Cindy Moynihan         F3539      180/397     1:34:41    9:35     1:35:46
1925  Katalina Jimenez       F3034      178/440     1:33:01    9:35     1:35:46
1926  Pamela Sorensen        F4044      143/337     1:34:41    9:35     1:35:47
1927  Michael Cadden         M4044      190/242     1:33:50    9:35     1:35:47
1928  Linda Olstad           F3539      181/397     1:34:49    9:35     1:35:47
1929  Amy Peterson           F3034      179/440     1:34:49    9:35     1:35:48
1930  Alan Twardowski        M4549      113/162     1:34:39    9:35     1:35:49
1931  Kevin Fish             M3034      185/262     1:30:23    9:35     1:35:49
1932  David Eisenmenger      M3034      186/262     1:33:14    9:35     1:35:50
1933  Dene Maloney           F3539      182/397     1:34:42    9:35     1:35:50
1934  Billie Chock           F2229      262/603     1:35:51    9:36     1:35:51
1935  Maureen Geisen         F4044      144/337     1:33:38    9:36     1:35:53
1936  Jeanne Fox             F4044      145/337     1:34:32    9:36     1:35:54
1937  Harold Serumgard       M4044      191/242     1:33:14    9:36     1:35:55
1938  Tim Jewett             M4044      192/242     1:33:15    9:36     1:35:55
1939  Steven Plotkin         M5054       93/133     1:34:19    9:36     1:35:56
1940  Kevin Jansen           M3034      187/262     1:33:06    9:36     1:35:56
1941  Beth Rice              F3034      180/440     1:34:29    9:36     1:35:57
1942  Scott Smallman         M4044      193/242     1:35:38    9:36     1:35:57
1943  Terri Envey            F5559        14/49     1:35:45    9:36     1:35:58
1944  Charles Newell         M2229      151/222     1:34:12    9:36     1:35:58
1945  Kevin Bollom           M3539      195/256     1:34:59    9:36     1:35:59
1946  Wayne Paschke          M6569         7/12     1:34:34    9:36     1:36:00
1947  Julia Neal             F3034      181/440     1:33:56    9:36     1:36:00
1948  Nanette Hanson         F2229      263/603     1:34:51    9:37     1:36:01
1949  Lori Parsons           F3034      182/440     1:35:21    9:37     1:36:01
1950  Jill Hegle             F3034      183/440     1:35:22    9:37     1:36:01
1951  Emily Schatzlein       F2229      264/603     1:34:50    9:37     1:36:01
1952  Becky Luinenburg       F3539      183/397     1:33:39    9:37     1:36:01
1953  Andrea Sorensen        F3539      184/397     1:35:05    9:37     1:36:03
1954  Rachel Meierant        F2229      265/603     1:34:32    9:37     1:36:04
1955  Jennifer Summers       F4044      146/337     1:35:09    9:37     1:36:05
1956  Eric Budleski          M2229      152/222     1:31:27    9:37     1:36:05
1957  Bradley Pajari         M3034      188/262     1:34:22    9:37     1:36:05
1958  Ann Baumann            F2229      266/603     1:31:28    9:37     1:36:05
1959  Brian Bloomquist       M4549      114/162     1:34:58    9:37     1:36:06
1960  Tracy Dickerman        F2229      267/603     1:30:57    9:37     1:36:06
1961  Laura Bratland         F3539      185/397     1:33:37    9:37     1:36:06
1962  Dustin Verhey          M2229      153/222     1:30:58    9:37     1:36:06
1963  Dan Voss               M3034      189/262     1:34:17    9:37     1:36:06
1964  Amy Hooley             F4549       76/195     1:33:59    9:37     1:36:06
1965  Amy Moore              F3034      184/440     1:33:49    9:37     1:36:06
1966  Derek Rucker           M3034      190/262     1:34:44    9:37     1:36:07
1967  Cathy Jewett           F4549       77/195     1:33:26    9:37     1:36:07
1968  Jessica Edstam         F2229      268/603     1:34:27    9:37     1:36:07
1969  Angela Revier          F2229      269/603     1:34:24    9:37     1:36:08
1970  Kristin Woxland        F2229      270/603     1:35:29    9:37     1:36:08
1971  Heidi Colby            F3034      185/440     1:35:07    9:37     1:36:08
1972  Molly Hollihan         F2229      271/603     1:33:58    9:37     1:36:08
1973  Ross Golla             M2229      154/222     1:35:30    9:37     1:36:08
1974  Thomas Swanson         M5054       94/133     1:34:07    9:37     1:36:09
1975  Kathy Scherer          F4044      147/337     1:33:25    9:37     1:36:10
1976  Margot Dell            F4044      148/337     1:35:33    9:38     1:36:11
1977  Rich Hand              M2229      155/222     1:33:40    9:38     1:36:11
1978  Angela Gottfredsen     F3539      186/397     1:35:35    9:38     1:36:11
1979  Julie Kordosky         F3539      187/397     1:36:08    9:38     1:36:14
1980  Rick Fiman             M5054       95/133     1:35:01    9:38     1:36:14
1981  Jon Thompson           M3539      196/256     1:32:43    9:38     1:36:16
1982  Michael Smeby          M5559        56/82     1:34:01    9:38     1:36:16
1983  Kristin Dueber         F2229      272/603     1:33:30    9:38     1:36:16
1984  Richard Guthrie        M7074          3/6     1:35:22    9:38     1:36:16
1985  Barbara Cowan          F3539      188/397     1:35:27    9:38     1:36:17
1986  Cynthia Crandall       F3034      186/440     1:34:22    9:38     1:36:17
1987  Kristin Schwartz       F2229      273/603     1:33:52    9:38     1:36:19
1988  Paula Runde            F2229      274/603     1:35:31    9:38     1:36:19
1989  Jody Lessard           F4549       78/195     1:35:31    9:38     1:36:20
1990  Jim Engwer             M4549      115/162     1:34:53    9:38     1:36:20
1991  Dawn Vedders           F2229      275/603     1:34:54    9:38     1:36:20
1992  Troy Bartle            M3539      197/256     1:35:47    9:39     1:36:21
1993  Jeff Grosse            M3034      191/262     1:35:12    9:39     1:36:21
1994  Teresa Palmer          F4044      149/337     1:33:53    9:39     1:36:21
1995  Kelly Steinwand        F3539      189/397     1:34:37    9:39     1:36:22
1996  Gregory Bond           M3034      192/262     1:33:57    9:39     1:36:24
1997  Steve Brissee          M4044      194/242     1:34:43    9:39     1:36:24
1998  Rebecca Meyer          F2229      276/603     1:33:56    9:39     1:36:27
1999  Jane Duncan            F4549       79/195     1:35:28    9:39     1:36:28
2000  David Kingsbury        M3034      193/262     1:34:34    9:39     1:36:29
2001  Lynda Renner           F4044      150/337     1:34:31    9:39     1:36:30
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2002  Nikki Viessman         F2229      277/603     1:35:15    9:39     1:36:30
2003  Cynthia Rapacz         F2229      278/603     1:34:45    9:40     1:36:31
2004  Maureen Studeny        F3034      187/440     1:35:14    9:40     1:36:31
2005  Amy L. Pearson         F3034      188/440     1:35:15    9:40     1:36:31
2006  Bethany Cimmerer       F2229      279/603     1:35:48    9:40     1:36:33
2007  Terrence Gordon        M4044      195/242     1:32:12    9:40     1:36:34
2008  Terri Hoy              F5054       32/108     1:34:29    9:40     1:36:34
2009  Carl Wengelewski       M3034      194/262     1:34:48    9:40     1:36:35
2010  Michelle Goertzen      F3539      190/397     1:35:37    9:40     1:36:36
2011  Gail Stein             F4044      151/337     1:34:04    9:40     1:36:38
2012  Katie Kaufman          F2229      280/603     1:35:14    9:40     1:36:38
2013  Melissa Crist          F2229      281/603     1:34:38    9:40     1:36:38
2014  Jack Hero              M6569         8/12     1:36:03    9:40     1:36:39
2015  John Peterson          M2229      156/222     1:33:54    9:40     1:36:40
2016  Jennifer Abbott        F3034      189/440     1:34:55    9:40     1:36:40
2017  Brian Woods            M3539      198/256     1:34:42    9:41     1:36:41
2018  Joseph Witcher         M4044      196/242     1:34:10    9:41     1:36:41
2019  Michelle Witcher       F4549       80/195     1:34:10    9:41     1:36:41
2020  Scott Simmons          M4044      197/242     1:34:43    9:41     1:36:41
2021  Lynn Nelson            F3539      191/397     1:35:15    9:41     1:36:41
2022  Andrew Schmitz         M3034      195/262     1:35:32    9:41     1:36:41
2023  Paula West             F3034      190/440     1:36:00    9:41     1:36:42
2024  Marcus West            M3034      196/262     1:36:01    9:41     1:36:42
2025  Janel Haider           F4044      152/337     1:35:17    9:41     1:36:42
2026  Ruth Hovey             F4044      153/337     1:36:43    9:41     1:36:43
2027  Lisa Smith             F4044      154/337     1:35:24    9:41     1:36:44
2028  Merlin Boes            M5559        57/82     1:34:44    9:41     1:36:44
2029  Susan Dyke             F3539      192/397     1:35:24    9:41     1:36:44
2030  Mark Cossette          M3539      199/256     1:35:26    9:41     1:36:45
2031  Jeffrey Gallo          M3539      200/256     1:35:12    9:41     1:36:46
2032  Sanjay Ingle           M3034      197/262     1:36:32    9:41     1:36:47
2033  Sarah Koschinska       F3034      191/440     1:35:32    9:41     1:36:48
2034  Mary Boone             F2229      282/603     1:35:32    9:41     1:36:48
2035  Paticia Robbins        F2229      283/603     1:35:33    9:41     1:36:48
2036  Vic Wittgenstein       M2229      157/222     1:34:05    9:41     1:36:49
2037  J Smart                M4044      198/242     1:34:42    9:41     1:36:49
2038  David Taylor           M4044      199/242     1:36:25    9:41     1:36:49
2039  Anne Kiley             F3539      193/397     1:34:42    9:41     1:36:50
2040  Nancy Dolter           F3539      194/397     1:34:08    9:41     1:36:50
2041  Caroline Jackson       F3539      195/397     1:34:08    9:41     1:36:50
2042  Beth Orlowsky          F3539      196/397     1:35:02    9:42     1:36:51
2043  Jennifer Klotz         F3034      192/440     1:35:06    9:42     1:36:51
2044  Victoria Hersman       F4549       81/195     1:34:53    9:42     1:36:53
2045  Cathy Foley            F3034      193/440     1:35:28    9:42     1:36:53
2046  Lisa Tobin             F4044      155/337     1:34:28    9:42     1:36:54
2047  Kelly Peterson         F2229      284/603     1:36:11    9:42     1:36:54
2048  Carol Mahler           F3034      194/440     1:34:11    9:42     1:36:54
2049  Elizabeth Aby          F5054       33/108     1:35:33    9:42     1:36:56
2050  Bill Hren              M4549      116/162     1:36:38    9:42     1:36:56
2051  Richard Kvitek         M5054       96/133     1:35:04    9:42     1:36:57
2052  Cindy Biederman        F4549       82/195     1:34:23    9:42     1:36:58
2053  Lauri Gray             F4044      156/337     1:35:58    9:42     1:36:59
2054  Jennifer Leonard       F3034      195/440     1:34:09    9:42     1:37:00
2055  Carl Morris            M3034      198/262     1:34:55    9:42     1:37:00
2056  Laura Lindholm         F3539      197/397     1:35:06    9:43     1:37:01
2057  Kristina Herman        F2229      285/603     1:35:12    9:43     1:37:02
2058  Kiki Schwartzbauer     F3539      198/397     1:36:22    9:43     1:37:02
2059  Kris Wirth             F3539      199/397     1:36:21    9:43     1:37:02
2060  Amy Nelson             F2229      286/603     1:34:16    9:43     1:37:03
2061  Danielle Maclaurin     F2229      287/603     1:35:33    9:43     1:37:03
2062  Deborah Brzycki        F3539      200/397     1:35:33    9:43     1:37:03
2063  Jackie Owen            F4044      157/337     1:34:36    9:43     1:37:04
2064  Peter Johnson          M4549      117/162     1:34:28    9:43     1:37:05
2065  Joylynn Miller         F2229      288/603     1:34:21    9:43     1:37:05
2066  Kim Johnson            F4549       83/195     1:34:28    9:43     1:37:06
2067  Amy Schorn             F3034      196/440     1:34:19    9:43     1:37:06
2068  Ellen Weld             F4549       84/195     1:35:00    9:43     1:37:06
2069  Ericka Dahl            F2229      289/603     1:36:28    9:43     1:37:06
2070  Jamie Benn             F3034      197/440     1:35:46    9:43     1:37:07
2071  Amy Deutschman         F3539      201/397     1:34:34    9:43     1:37:07
2072  Allison Stocco         F0121        27/48     1:36:11    9:43     1:37:08
2073  Rachel Rizzuto         F2229      290/603     1:36:11    9:43     1:37:08
2074  Kelsey Seitz           F2229      291/603     1:35:48    9:43     1:37:09
2075  Mark Wooldridge        M4044      200/242     1:36:22    9:43     1:37:10
2076  Ellen Aschim           F0121        28/48     1:35:21    9:44     1:37:11
2077  Judith Kaltenhauser    F5559        15/49     1:35:05    9:44     1:37:11
2078  Laura Lyke             F2229      292/603     1:36:20    9:44     1:37:11
2079  Deborah Schnur         F4044      158/337     1:34:52    9:44     1:37:12
2080  Tarek Sahir            M2229      158/222     1:37:03    9:44     1:37:12
2081  Jill Hylla             F2229      293/603     1:34:54    9:44     1:37:13
2082  Virginia Magee         F4044      159/337     1:36:36    9:44     1:37:13
2083  Mark Seifert           M3539      201/256     1:36:03    9:44     1:37:13
2084  Susan Judge            F3539      202/397     1:36:59    9:44     1:37:14
2085  Sara Martin            F3034      198/440     1:36:44    9:44     1:37:14
2086  Dale Davis             F4044      160/337     1:34:59    9:44     1:37:15
2087  Barbara Gjerde         F5054       34/108     1:36:07    9:44     1:37:16
2088  Jacqueline Melgard     F4549       85/195     1:36:23    9:44     1:37:16
2089  Kristina Ogland        F4549       86/195     1:35:28    9:44     1:37:16
2090  Jeanne Kalisch         F2229      294/603     1:36:37    9:44     1:37:17
2091  Timothy Johanson       M3034      199/262     1:34:57    9:44     1:37:18
2092  Eric Kizewski          M2229      159/222     1:34:35    9:44     1:37:18
2093  Eric Di Loreto         M4549      118/162     1:35:49    9:44     1:37:18
2094  Deb Bauer              F3539      203/397     1:35:47    9:44     1:37:18
2095  Jim Devos              M3034      200/262     1:35:28    9:44     1:37:18
2096  Mary Wooldridge        F3539      204/397     1:36:30    9:44     1:37:18
2097  Sally Schmitz          F3539      205/397     1:36:30    9:44     1:37:18
2098  John Klein             M3539      202/256     1:34:56    9:44     1:37:19
2099  Dale Swanson           M5054       97/133     1:36:27    9:44     1:37:19
2100  Angela Hirschman       F2229      295/603     1:35:52    9:44     1:37:20
2101  Len Josephs            M3539      203/256     1:35:33    9:45     1:37:21
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2102  Elizabeth Pratt        F3539      206/397     1:35:24    9:45     1:37:23
2103  Kathryn Tolo           F4044      161/337     1:35:24    9:45     1:37:24
2104  Nicole Maki            F3034      199/440     1:36:17    9:45     1:37:24
2105  Tom Mrachek            M4044      201/242     1:37:18    9:45     1:37:25
2106  Christie Rock          F3034      200/440     1:36:28    9:45     1:37:26
2107  Jackie Miller          F2229      296/603     1:35:19    9:45     1:37:26
2108  Angie Swatfager        F2229      297/603     1:36:32    9:45     1:37:26
2109  Becky Kuehn            F3034      201/440     1:36:05    9:45     1:37:27
2110  Alyssa Kreutzfeldt     F2229      298/603     1:34:45    9:45     1:37:27
2111  Kirsten Enget          F2229      299/603     1:34:45    9:45     1:37:28
2112  Karla Mcdowell         F3539      207/397     1:35:21    9:45     1:37:28
2113  Melanie Brown          F2229      300/603     1:37:10    9:45     1:37:28
2114  John Hey               M5559        58/82     1:36:02    9:45     1:37:28
2115  Patty Mapes            F4044      162/337     1:35:08    9:45     1:37:29
2116  Stacey Finn            F3539      208/397     1:36:15    9:45     1:37:30
2117  Deb Ruskell            F4044      163/337     1:36:16    9:45     1:37:30
2118  Luther Rauk            M2229      160/222     1:37:13    9:46     1:37:33
2119  Elise Moseng           F2229      301/603     1:35:31    9:46     1:37:34
2120  Dave Gunnarson         M3034      201/262     1:35:53    9:46     1:37:34
2121  Gwen Stephens          F4549       87/195     1:34:46    9:46     1:37:34
2122  Murray Mccartan        M3034      202/262     1:35:53    9:46     1:37:34
2123  Michael Morrissey      M4549      119/162     1:36:59    9:46     1:37:35
2124  Stephen Sakamoto       M3034      203/262     1:35:46    9:46     1:37:35
2125  Melissa Cullen         F3539      209/397     1:35:34    9:46     1:37:37
2126  Kevin Crary            M3034      204/262     1:35:23    9:46     1:37:37
2127  Tracy Olson            F3034      202/440     1:35:07    9:46     1:37:39
2128  Susan Le Roy           F4549       88/195     1:35:18    9:46     1:37:39
2129  Bill Sorteberg         M5054       98/133     1:35:42    9:46     1:37:39
2130  Kimberli Abbott        F3539      210/397     1:36:43    9:46     1:37:40
2131  Brooke Van Scoy        F2229      302/603     1:36:44    9:46     1:37:40
2132  Beth Werner            F4044      164/337     1:34:28    9:47     1:37:41
2133  Angela Newman          F2229      303/603     1:36:01    9:47     1:37:42
2134  Carla Chesley          F4044      165/337     1:36:34    9:47     1:37:42
2135  Robert Chesley         M5054       99/133     1:36:35    9:47     1:37:43
2136  Skyler Weinand         M2229      161/222     1:36:03    9:47     1:37:43
2137  Jed Mulder             M2229      162/222     1:35:30    9:47     1:37:44
2138  Melissa Anderson       F2229      304/603     1:35:31    9:47     1:37:44
2139  Justin Pool            M2229      163/222     1:35:30    9:47     1:37:44
2140  Lynn Pham              F2229      305/603     1:37:14    9:47     1:37:44
2141  Holly Cortese          F3034      203/440     1:37:16    9:47     1:37:46
2142  Charlie Lentz          M2229      164/222     1:35:16    9:47     1:37:46
2143  Emily Hofstede         F2229      306/603     1:37:19    9:47     1:37:47
2144  April Jacobs           F3034      204/440     1:35:26    9:47     1:37:47
2145  Jodie Olson            F5054       35/108     1:36:27    9:47     1:37:48
2146  Theresa Destasio       F2229      307/603     1:36:33    9:47     1:37:49
2147  Richard Stone          M3034      205/262     1:36:01    9:47     1:37:50
2148  Michael Weiser         M6064        14/28     1:37:25    9:48     1:37:53
2149  Shanna Souter          F2229      308/603     1:36:27    9:48     1:37:54
2150  Cindy Halsted Poston   F3539      211/397     1:35:52    9:48     1:37:56
2151  Wade Davis             M3539      204/256     1:37:36    9:48     1:37:57
2152  Jane Streit            F3539      212/397     1:37:36    9:48     1:37:58
2153  Erin Vandenbark        F2229      309/603     1:37:28    9:48     1:37:58
2154  Scott Vandenbark       M2229      165/222     1:37:29    9:48     1:37:58
2155  Pat Kovalesky          F5054       36/108     1:36:36    9:48     1:37:58
2156  Gabrielle Meyertholen  F3034      205/440     1:35:14    9:48     1:37:58
2157  Ray Cook               M6569         9/12     1:37:22    9:48     1:37:59
2158  Angela Siebenaler      F2229      310/603     1:36:17    9:48     1:38:00
2159  Katherine Azar         F4549       89/195     1:36:35    9:49     1:38:01
2160  Hinze Debra            F4549       90/195     1:35:35    9:49     1:38:01
2161  Heather Nyseth         F2229      311/603     1:36:13    9:49     1:38:02
2162  Terry Magaard          F4044      166/337     1:36:50    9:49     1:38:03
2163  Karen Tsurusaki        F4044      167/337     1:37:41    9:49     1:38:04
2164  Dennis Niemi           M5054      100/133     1:37:29    9:49     1:38:04
2165  Lawrence Pobuda        M4044      202/242     1:35:28    9:49     1:38:05
2166  Elena Doucet-Beer      F2229      312/603     1:36:03    9:49     1:38:05
2167  Melissa Lecy           F4044      168/337     1:35:36    9:49     1:38:05
2168  Heidi Gerdes           F2229      313/603     1:36:03    9:49     1:38:05
2169  Jodi Reddam            F3034      206/440     1:36:23    9:49     1:38:07
2170  Richard Elsberry       M4549      120/162     1:36:50    9:49     1:38:08
2171  Tom Harren             M5559        59/82     1:35:38    9:49     1:38:09
2172  James Lee              M4044      203/242     1:36:53    9:49     1:38:09
2173  Danielle Daninger      F2229      314/603     1:37:22    9:49     1:38:09
2174  Brydie Devries         F2229      315/603     1:37:23    9:49     1:38:10
2175  Lynn Blake             F4044      169/337     1:37:44    9:50     1:38:11
2176  Lois Parsons           F5054       37/108     1:34:09    9:50     1:38:11
2177  Laura Jarchow          F3539      213/397     1:37:22    9:50     1:38:13
2178  Claudia Sherburne      F5054       38/108     1:36:53    9:50     1:38:14
2179  Denise Della Rossa     F3539      214/397     1:37:25    9:50     1:38:14
2180  Lyn Nonhof             F4044      170/337     1:37:28    9:50     1:38:17
2181  Kami Boutwell          F2229      316/603     1:36:31    9:50     1:38:17
2182  Lisa Haley             F3034      207/440     1:37:14    9:50     1:38:17
2183  Kelly Bartelson        M5559        60/82     1:37:42    9:50     1:38:19
2184  Kari Rhode             F3034      208/440     1:36:32    9:50     1:38:19
2185  Shelley Anderson       F3034      209/440     1:36:18    9:51     1:38:22
2186  Kara Brennhofer        F3034      210/440     1:36:39    9:51     1:38:23
2187  Sachin Mehta           M2229      166/222     1:38:17    9:51     1:38:24
2188  Andria Denault         F2229      317/603     1:35:46    9:51     1:38:26
2189  Angie Flynn            F3539      215/397     1:37:17    9:51     1:38:26
2190  Judy Hauritz           F4549       91/195     1:36:59    9:51     1:38:27
2191  Kimberly Braun         F4044      171/337     1:37:00    9:51     1:38:27
2192  Karen Palmer           F3539      216/397     1:37:21    9:51     1:38:29
2193  Thomas Moffatt         M3539      205/256     1:35:45    9:52     1:38:31
2194  Patrick Fagerlee       M3539      206/256     1:37:23    9:52     1:38:31
2195  Chad Collmann          M3539      207/256     1:37:23    9:52     1:38:31
2196  Julie Pratt            F4044      172/337     1:36:29    9:52     1:38:32
2197  Lisa Dahl              F3034      211/440     1:36:11    9:52     1:38:32
2198  Mary Pfeiffer          F3539      217/397     1:35:19    9:52     1:38:32
2199  Kristin Storvick       F4549       92/195     1:36:28    9:52     1:38:34
2200  Peter Hendricks        M3034      206/262     1:35:38    9:52     1:38:34
2201  Kelli Thielges         F4044      173/337     1:36:57    9:52     1:38:35
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2202  Jack Larsen            M4549      121/162     1:35:56    9:52     1:38:36
2203  Sherry Hayden          F3034      212/440     1:36:22    9:52     1:38:37
2204  Lori Kratchmer         F3539      218/397     1:37:33    9:52     1:38:38
2205  Corey Mabis            M3034      207/262     1:38:17    9:52     1:38:38
2206  Tracy Zabel            F2229      318/603     1:38:20    9:52     1:38:38
2207  Justin Miller          M2229      167/222     1:36:21    9:52     1:38:39
2208  Jocelyn Haffele        F2229      319/603     1:36:21    9:52     1:38:39
2209  Jamie Hanlon           F3034      213/440     1:37:25    9:53     1:38:41
2210  Katie Croxdale         F3539      219/397     1:37:36    9:53     1:38:41
2211  Erik Rogers            M4044      204/242     1:37:55    9:53     1:38:41
2212  Mike Heil              M3539      208/256     1:37:48    9:53     1:38:43
2213  Dan Panshin            M6569        10/12     1:38:15    9:53     1:38:44
2214  Sonja Vanguilder       F3539      220/397     1:38:00    9:53     1:38:45
2215  Sharon Hughes          F3539      221/397     1:37:05    9:53     1:38:46
2216  Mitzi Brabec           F5559        16/49     1:35:52    9:53     1:38:47
2217  Stephanie Jones        F5054       39/108     1:35:52    9:53     1:38:47
2218  Angela Schmidt         F2229      320/603     1:36:19    9:53     1:38:48
2219  Amy Cochrane           F3034      214/440     1:37:00    9:53     1:38:48
2220  Anita Hoaglund         F4044      174/337     1:36:13    9:53     1:38:48
2221  Audra Noel             F3539      222/397     1:38:10    9:53     1:38:48
2222  Russell Betts          M3034      208/262     1:36:36    9:53     1:38:49
2223  Kristina Foudray       F3034      215/440     1:37:04    9:53     1:38:49
2224  Renee Larson           F3034      216/440     1:36:04    9:53     1:38:49
2225  Josh Heck              M2229      168/222     1:36:17    9:53     1:38:50
2226  Dana Okerlund          F3539      223/397     1:38:19    9:54     1:38:51
2227  Jerry Grahs            M4044      205/242     1:36:14    9:54     1:38:52
2228  Donna Zittel           F4549       93/195     1:36:58    9:54     1:38:52
2229  Karen Westerhaus       F4044      175/337     1:38:02    9:54     1:38:53
2230  Nancy Koehne           F4549       94/195     1:37:24    9:54     1:38:53
2231  Susan Strandberg       F4549       95/195     1:36:54    9:54     1:38:54
2232  Dave Wengronowitz      M4044      206/242     1:38:06    9:54     1:38:55
2233  Gregory Luce           M3539      209/256     1:37:25    9:54     1:38:55
2234  Andrew Filo            M2229      169/222     1:36:12    9:54     1:38:55
2235  Paula Vraa             F3539      224/397     1:38:44    9:54     1:38:55
2236  Melissa Philiberg      F2229      321/603     1:36:54    9:54     1:38:57
2237  Reina Dee              F2229      322/603     1:36:15    9:54     1:38:58
2238  Bruce Bailey           M5559        61/82     1:37:41    9:54     1:38:58
2239  Rebecca Westfield      F2229      323/603     1:37:42    9:54     1:38:59
2240  Larissa Westfield      F2229      324/603     1:37:43    9:54     1:38:59
2241  Michelle Peterson      F2229      325/603     1:36:15    9:54     1:38:59
2242  Mari Kjorstad          F2229      326/603     1:38:55    9:55     1:39:04
2243  Jill Moore             F4044      176/337     1:36:36    9:55     1:39:05
2244  Theodora Gaitas        F3034      217/440     1:37:12    9:55     1:39:05
2245  Michele Tuttle         F4044      177/337     1:36:37    9:55     1:39:05
2246  Susan Thompson         F3539      225/397     1:37:12    9:55     1:39:06
2247  Amy Crary              F3034      218/440     1:36:52    9:55     1:39:06
2248  Marc Diamond           M4549      122/162     1:37:24    9:55     1:39:07
2249  Karen Johanson         F4044      178/337     1:37:40    9:55     1:39:07
2250  Stephen Budd           M3034      209/262     1:38:16    9:55     1:39:07
2251  Amy Ostlund            F2229      327/603     1:37:35    9:55     1:39:08
2252  Ann Vanderwyst         F2229      328/603     1:39:02    9:55     1:39:09
2253  Kristin Hannemann      F2229      329/603     1:37:23    9:55     1:39:10
2254  Jacqueline Nelson      F3539      226/397     1:37:42    9:56     1:39:11
2255  Brenna Fawcett         F0121        29/48     1:38:01    9:56     1:39:12
2256  Katy Mullin            F2229      330/603     1:37:16    9:56     1:39:13
2257  Staci Wolden           F2229      331/603     1:38:00    9:56     1:39:15
2258  John Husmoe            M5054      101/133     1:37:05    9:56     1:39:15
2259  Alan Bachman           M5054      102/133     1:39:04    9:56     1:39:15
2260  Sharon Frischmann      F4549       96/195     1:37:06    9:56     1:39:16
2261  Susan Korsman          F4044      179/337     1:38:18    9:56     1:39:16
2262  Suzanne Dilla          F3539      227/397     1:37:22    9:56     1:39:17
2263  Kim Carlson            F2229      332/603     1:36:34    9:56     1:39:17
2264  Mary Kotchevar         F3539      228/397     1:37:21    9:56     1:39:17
2265  Susan Schlenker        F2229      333/603     1:36:35    9:56     1:39:17
2266  Mary Irene Slatt       F2229      334/603     1:36:37    9:56     1:39:18
2267  Elise Sampson          F3539      229/397     1:39:07    9:56     1:39:19
2268  Debbie Clift           F4549       97/195     1:38:05    9:56     1:39:19
2269  Sheila Higgins         F3034      219/440     1:36:50    9:56     1:39:19
2270  Brad Schwartzbauer     M2229      170/222     1:36:32    9:57     1:39:21
2271  Kelly Schwartzbauer    F2229      335/603     1:36:33    9:57     1:39:21
2272  Sherry Boutcher        F3539      230/397     1:37:54    9:57     1:39:22
2273  Dawn Hank              F4044      180/337     1:37:03    9:57     1:39:22
2274  Lauralie Trimbo        F4044      181/337     1:37:08    9:57     1:39:23
2275  Brenda Smeby           F4044      182/337     1:37:39    9:57     1:39:24
2276  Lisa Conway            F3034      220/440     1:37:39    9:57     1:39:24
2277  Byron West             M3539      210/256     1:37:49    9:57     1:39:25
2278  Barbara Johnson        F5559        17/49     1:38:13    9:57     1:39:25
2279  Kristen Collins        F2229      336/603     1:37:14    9:57     1:39:26
2280  Heather Young          F3034      221/440     1:37:14    9:57     1:39:26
2281  Mary Heuer             F2229      337/603     1:37:09    9:57     1:39:27
2282  Nancy Golio            F4549       98/195     1:36:58    9:57     1:39:27
2283  Cheryl Story           F3539      231/397     1:38:20    9:57     1:39:27
2284  Don Schibel            M5559        62/82     1:38:36    9:57     1:39:28
2285  Troy Story             M3539      211/256     1:38:21    9:57     1:39:29
2286  Ray Christy            M3539      212/256     1:36:36    9:57     1:39:29
2287  Lisa Berg              F4549       99/195     1:36:37    9:57     1:39:29
2288  Judy Roe               F5054       40/108     1:36:34    9:57     1:39:29
2289  Andi Truitt            F3034      222/440     1:38:04    9:57     1:39:30
2290  Barbara Maeder         F4549      100/195     1:38:21    9:57     1:39:30
2291  Brian Rush             M3034      210/262     1:38:01    9:57     1:39:30
2292  Kristina Krohn         F2229      338/603     1:38:31    9:58     1:39:31
2293  Nancy Ondrachek        F3539      232/397     1:37:02    9:58     1:39:32
2294  Steve Chatterton       M5054      103/133     1:36:42    9:58     1:39:32
2295  Julie Flynn            F4044      183/337     1:38:17    9:58     1:39:35
2296  Rachel Phillips        F2229      339/603     1:37:43    9:58     1:39:35
2297  Timothy Stevens        M3539      213/256     1:36:45    9:58     1:39:35
2298  Laura Hinnendael       F3539      233/397     1:36:46    9:58     1:39:36
2299  Kelly Stenzel          F2229      340/603     1:37:00    9:58     1:39:36
2300  Nichol Harris          F3034      223/440     1:37:15    9:58     1:39:36
2301  Sarah Their            F2229      341/603     1:36:54    9:58     1:39:39
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2302  Carol Dahlke           F4044      184/337     1:38:54    9:58     1:39:40
2303  Loren Lord             F3539      234/397     1:36:58    9:58     1:39:40
2304  Patricia Bongaarts     F3539      235/397     1:37:42    9:58     1:39:40
2305  Wendy Mountain         F3539      236/397     1:37:42    9:59     1:39:41
2306  Stephen Razidlo        M4044      207/242     1:38:17    9:59     1:39:41
2307  Noelle Razidlo         F0121        30/48     1:38:17    9:59     1:39:41
2308  Melinda Baxter         F3034      224/440     1:38:32    9:59     1:39:42
2309  Daniel Skolte          M4044      208/242     1:37:25    9:59     1:39:42
2310  Alicia May             F2229      342/603     1:37:43    9:59     1:39:42
2311  Paul Siekmeier         M2229      171/222     1:37:31    9:59     1:39:42
2312  Susan Anderson         F0121        31/48     1:38:03    9:59     1:39:43
2313  Cheryl Tucker          F5054       41/108     1:37:25    9:59     1:39:43
2314  Kira Tift              F2229      343/603     1:37:44    9:59     1:39:43
2315  Ron Kaliebe            M5054      104/133     1:38:56    9:59     1:39:44
2316  Sally Gephart          F5054       42/108     1:38:40    9:59     1:39:44
2317  Liz Olson              F3539      237/397     1:36:59    9:59     1:39:45
2318  Carolyn Rottman        F3539      238/397     1:39:34    9:59     1:39:46
2319  Kathy Robatcek         F4044      185/337     1:37:29    9:59     1:39:46
2320  Tim Moen               M3539      214/256     1:36:55    9:59     1:39:47
2321  Jennifer Wood          F2229      344/603     1:38:41    9:59     1:39:47
2322  Salena Moore           F2229      345/603     1:38:14    9:59     1:39:47
2323  Gerry August           M5054      105/133     1:37:31    9:59     1:39:47
2324  Lynn Schnathorst       F2229      346/603     1:37:43    9:59     1:39:47
2325  Sarah Strand           F2229      347/603     1:37:33    9:59     1:39:49
2326  Jason Strand           M2229      172/222     1:37:33    9:59     1:39:49
2327  Karilynn Gillis        F3034      225/440     1:36:55    9:59     1:39:49
2328  Tara Anderson          F2229      348/603     1:37:36   10:00     1:39:54
2329  Jocelyn Pihlaja        F3539      239/397     1:38:22   10:00     1:39:54
2330  Andy Keykal            M3034      211/262     1:34:28   10:00     1:39:55
2331  Dawn Barrie            F3539      240/397     1:38:42   10:00     1:39:57
2332  Michael Pung           M4044      209/242     1:37:11   10:00     1:39:57
2333  Debbie Pung            F3539      241/397     1:37:11   10:00     1:39:58
2334  Catherine Lafontaine   F2229      349/603     1:37:41   10:00     1:39:59
2335  Elizabeth Nord         F4044      186/337     1:37:41   10:00     1:39:59
2336  Kathleen Roer          F5054       43/108     1:37:41   10:00     1:39:59
2337  Eileen Lafontaine      F3034      226/440     1:37:42   10:00     1:39:59
2338  Melissa Blais          F2229      350/603     1:37:39   10:01     1:40:01
2339  Lori Bridenstine       F4044      187/337     1:39:24   10:01     1:40:04
2340  Rachelle Clinard       F2229      351/603     1:37:39   10:01     1:40:05
2341  Molly Carter           F3539      242/397     1:37:19   10:01     1:40:08
2342  Sue Hayes              F4549      101/195     1:39:16   10:01     1:40:08
2343  Peter Hayes            M4549      123/162     1:39:13   10:01     1:40:08
2344  Charles Brody          M4044      210/242     1:38:56   10:01     1:40:09
2345  Nancy Gillmer          F3539      243/397     1:36:36   10:01     1:40:09
2346  Melanie Velasco        F5054       44/108     1:36:37   10:01     1:40:09
2347  Debra Wieberdink       F3539      244/397     1:37:54   10:01     1:40:10
2348  Kate Havelin           F4044      188/337     1:38:38   10:02     1:40:12
2349  Kristin Peterson       F2229      352/603     1:37:56   10:02     1:40:13
2350  Jillian Cook           F3034      227/440     1:38:16   10:02     1:40:14
2351  Emily Fraser           F2229      353/603     1:38:48   10:02     1:40:14
2352  Pamela O'meara         F6064         5/19     1:37:47   10:02     1:40:14
2353  Kurt Waltenbaugh       M3034      212/262     1:39:08   10:02     1:40:16
2354  Sarah Crowson          F2229      354/603     1:38:27   10:02     1:40:17
2355  Beth Clark             F3034      228/440     1:38:33   10:02     1:40:17
2356  Michael Niedan-Olsen   M3034      213/262     1:38:28   10:02     1:40:18
2357  Travis Neil-Renney     M2229      173/222     1:38:23   10:02     1:40:19
2358  Sara Neil-Renney       F2229      355/603     1:38:23   10:02     1:40:19
2359  Kimberly Sacco         F3034      229/440     1:37:31   10:03     1:40:22
2360  Jim Coates             M5054      106/133     1:38:50   10:03     1:40:23
2361  Patricia Person        F4044      189/337     1:39:00   10:03     1:40:23
2362  Suzanne Williams       F3034      230/440     1:39:10   10:03     1:40:24
2363  Julie Reimann          F3034      231/440     1:39:10   10:03     1:40:24
2364  Matt Reimann           M3034      214/262     1:39:11   10:03     1:40:24
2365  Heidi Aarestad         F3034      232/440     1:40:17   10:03     1:40:25
2366  Maribeth Heying        F4044      190/337     1:40:17   10:03     1:40:26
2367  Susan Gaertner         F4549      102/195     1:37:59   10:03     1:40:28
2368  Ann Arens              F3539      245/397     1:37:38   10:03     1:40:28
2369  Lara Nelson            F3034      233/440     1:38:12   10:03     1:40:28
2370  Marci Koch             F2229      356/603     1:38:13   10:03     1:40:29
2371  Louella Nelson         F6569         2/10     1:38:12   10:03     1:40:29
2372  Kathleen Peterson      F3034      234/440     1:37:51   10:04     1:40:32
2373  Diann Olson            F4044      191/337     1:37:50   10:04     1:40:32
2374  Ron Kirschling         M4549      124/162     1:38:06   10:04     1:40:32
2375  Thomas Butler          M3539      215/256     1:39:13   10:04     1:40:33
2376  Margaret Blair         F2229      357/603     1:38:11   10:04     1:40:34
2377  Erin Evans             F3034      235/440     1:38:55   10:04     1:40:36
2378  Julia Reimer           F4044      192/337     1:38:55   10:04     1:40:36
2379  Katheryne Moran        F4044      193/337     1:40:23   10:04     1:40:36
2380  Denise Griep           F4044      194/337     1:40:25   10:04     1:40:36
2381  Jennifer Russell       F3539      246/397     1:40:23   10:04     1:40:36
2382  Brian Kirchhoff        M3034      215/262     1:37:50   10:04     1:40:38
2383  Robert Rubenstein      M4549      125/162     1:38:58   10:04     1:40:38
2384  Andrew Brust           M2229      174/222     1:38:59   10:04     1:40:38
2385  Toby Brust             M2229      175/222     1:38:59   10:04     1:40:38
2386  Lena Klotstad          F3034      236/440     1:38:06   10:04     1:40:39
2387  Debra Peterson         F3539      247/397     1:38:45   10:04     1:40:40
2388  Nancy Kullas           F4044      195/337     1:40:02   10:04     1:40:40
2389  Tim Hammond            M4549      126/162     1:38:46   10:05     1:40:41
2390  Kathryn Perlinger      F5054       45/108     1:36:47   10:05     1:40:41
2391  Dan Lee                M4549      127/162     1:38:45   10:05     1:40:42
2392  Brenda Rollinger       F4549      103/195     1:37:49   10:05     1:40:42
2393  Joseph Daniski         M2229      176/222     1:38:09   10:05     1:40:43
2394  Dave Behrens           M2229      177/222     1:38:08   10:05     1:40:43
2395  Adrienne Conzemius     F2229      358/603     1:33:00   10:05     1:40:43
2396  Margaret Duffy         F3539      248/397     1:40:06   10:05     1:40:47
2397  Sarah Larson           F2229      359/603     1:39:07   10:05     1:40:48
2398  Patrick Larson         M2229      178/222     1:39:08   10:05     1:40:49
2399  Larry Needham          M4044      211/242     1:40:14   10:05     1:40:49
2400  Suzanne Lefevour       F4044      196/337     1:37:55   10:05     1:40:49
2401  Catherine Goedde       F4549      104/195     1:38:30   10:05     1:40:50
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2402  Kathy Muehlbauer       F3539      249/397     1:38:07   10:06     1:40:51
2403  Aaron Macdonell        M2229      179/222     1:38:21   10:06     1:40:52
2404  Linda Tate             F3034      237/440     1:38:51   10:06     1:40:52
2405  Katie Simpson          F3034      238/440     1:40:10   10:06     1:40:53
2406  Suzanne Guggenberger   F3034      239/440     1:39:46   10:06     1:40:53
2407  Tim Schumann           M3539      216/256     1:39:45   10:06     1:40:54
2408  Janet Manguson         F3539      250/397     1:38:28   10:06     1:40:54
2409  Trish Magal            F4044      197/337     1:39:11   10:06     1:40:54
2410  Joel Hoefle            M4044      212/242     1:39:11   10:06     1:40:54
2411  Dianne Seger           F4549      105/195     1:39:11   10:06     1:40:55
2412  John Glatzmaier        M3539      217/256     1:39:36   10:06     1:40:55
2413  Joel Gephart           M2229      180/222     1:39:38   10:06     1:40:55
2414  Deborah Hansen         F3539      251/397     1:38:11   10:07     1:41:01
2415  Becky Erickson         F3034      240/440     1:38:47   10:07     1:41:01
2416  Leon Zaczkowski        M5054      107/133     1:38:47   10:07     1:41:01
2417  Stuart Binenstock      M3034      216/262     1:37:17   10:07     1:41:03
2418  Christine Ringen       F3034      241/440     1:39:09   10:07     1:41:03
2419  Katie Shaw             F2229      360/603     1:38:32   10:07     1:41:04
2420  Kelly Mcnutt           M3034      217/262     1:39:41   10:07     1:41:04
2421  Emily Bushey           F2229      361/603     1:39:42   10:07     1:41:05
2422  Angela Ramsperger      F3539      252/397     1:38:52   10:07     1:41:08
2423  Derek Johnson          M3034      218/262     1:39:00   10:07     1:41:09
2424  Carrie Cleary          F3539      253/397     1:39:22   10:07     1:41:10
2425  Lisa Bovy              F3539      254/397     1:39:25   10:07     1:41:10
2426  Sara Bauer-Sand        F3034      242/440     1:38:46   10:07     1:41:10
2427  Beverly Hewitt         F3539      255/397     1:39:56   10:07     1:41:10
2428  John Sternquist        M4549      128/162     1:38:17   10:08     1:41:11
2429  Mark Ksiazek           M2229      181/222     1:38:20   10:08     1:41:12
2430  Tracy Hartwig          M3034      219/262     1:39:34   10:08     1:41:12
2431  Heather Hartwig        F2229      362/603     1:39:34   10:08     1:41:12
2432  Jennifer Warner        F3539      256/397     1:39:22   10:08     1:41:13
2433  Peg Mosier             F4549      106/195     1:39:22   10:08     1:41:13
2434  Heidi Gohl             F2229      363/603     1:39:26   10:08     1:41:14
2435  Patrick Kraft          M5054      108/133     1:40:55   10:08     1:41:15
2436  Tia Clark              F4549      107/195     1:40:09   10:08     1:41:15
2437  Jenni Byron            F4044      198/337     1:40:09   10:08     1:41:16
2438  Emily Sherry           F2229      364/603     1:39:01   10:08     1:41:17
2439  Lisa Marsden           F2229      365/603     1:39:01   10:08     1:41:17
2440  Vicky Doetkott         F3034      243/440     1:38:54   10:08     1:41:18
2441  Lisa Hultman           F3539      257/397     1:38:43   10:08     1:41:19
2442  Kathy Lerick           F3539      258/397     1:39:31   10:08     1:41:20
2443  Lori Mcdevitt          F3539      259/397     1:38:37   10:09     1:41:22
2444  Michael Mcdevitt       M3539      218/256     1:38:38   10:09     1:41:22
2445  William Amery          M5054      109/133     1:38:56   10:09     1:41:23
2446  Amanda Schwengel       F0121        32/48     1:36:24   10:09     1:41:23
2447  Chris Hunt             F2229      366/603     1:40:13   10:09     1:41:23
2448  Mary Gephart           F5054       46/108     1:40:04   10:09     1:41:24
2449  Sheila Beckner         F3539      260/397     1:38:49   10:09     1:41:24
2450  Sara Hoerner           F2229      367/603     1:40:51   10:09     1:41:24
2451  Sabrina Wagner         F2229      368/603     1:40:52   10:09     1:41:25
2452  Robert Darwin          M5559        63/82     1:39:27   10:09     1:41:25
2453  Kari Snyder            F3034      244/440     1:39:55   10:09     1:41:26
2454  Lisa Tulisaari         F4044      199/337     1:40:32   10:09     1:41:27
2455  Tonya Rak              F2229      369/603     1:36:36   10:09     1:41:27
2456  Carrie Procai          F2229      370/603     1:36:37   10:09     1:41:27
2457  James Wilson           M3034      220/262     1:38:54   10:09     1:41:28
2458  Kate Moynihan          F2229      371/603     1:38:54   10:09     1:41:28
2459  Maureen Wegleitner     F4044      200/337     1:39:42   10:09     1:41:28
2460  Teresa Ramos           F3034      245/440     1:38:40   10:09     1:41:28
2461  Rachel Wilson-Stucke   F2229      372/603     1:38:45   10:09     1:41:29
2462  Charlotte Sebastian    F5054       47/108     1:40:02   10:09     1:41:30
2463  Nancy Pagelkopf        F5054       48/108     1:39:20   10:09     1:41:30
2464  Eileen Egge            F3539      261/397     1:39:20   10:09     1:41:30
2465  Pamela Balthazor       F3034      246/440     1:39:58   10:09     1:41:30
2466  Martha Van Tassel      F4549      108/195     1:39:20   10:09     1:41:30
2467  Jennifer Kruckow       F2229      373/603     1:39:10   10:09     1:41:30
2468  Kelly Sherry           F3539      262/397     1:40:17   10:10     1:41:31
2469  Sandra Frederiksen     F4549      109/195     1:40:30   10:10     1:41:32
2470  Robin Olsen            F3034      247/440     1:38:39   10:10     1:41:32
2471  Ron Hawkins            M3539      219/256     1:38:39   10:10     1:41:32
2472  Neal Goiffon           M4044      213/242     1:40:59   10:10     1:41:34
2473  Bridgette Hanson       F3034      248/440     1:38:49   10:10     1:41:34
2474  Todd Hanson            M3034      221/262     1:38:48   10:10     1:41:34
2475  Deb Hokanson           F4549      110/195     1:39:15   10:10     1:41:36
2476  Joan Cramer            F5054       49/108     1:40:01   10:10     1:41:36
2477  Steven Tracy           M3539      220/256     1:38:57   10:10     1:41:37
2478  Gayle Bush             F2229      374/603     1:39:12   10:10     1:41:39
2479  Jake Czapiewski        M5559        64/82     1:40:28   10:10     1:41:39
2480  Katie Peterson         F3034      249/440     1:40:28   10:10     1:41:39
2481  Sarina Abel            F3034      250/440     1:40:28   10:10     1:41:40
2482  Sylvia Grindley        F6064         6/19     1:39:13   10:11     1:41:41
2483  Laura Jamar            F3539      263/397     1:39:33   10:11     1:41:42
2484  Kristy Kirchoff        F2229      375/603     1:39:18   10:11     1:41:42
2485  Molly Loomis           F2229      376/603     1:39:19   10:11     1:41:42
2486  John Kinsella          M4549      129/162     1:39:24   10:11     1:41:43
2487  Angela Lisowe          F2229      377/603     1:37:59   10:11     1:41:45
2488  Cheryl Clements        F2229      378/603     1:37:59   10:11     1:41:45
2489  Patricia Rivard        F3539      264/397     1:38:59   10:11     1:41:47
2490  Krista Wallinga        F3034      251/440     1:41:07   10:11     1:41:48
2491  Ed Hellekson           M3539      221/256     1:39:59   10:11     1:41:49
2492  Donna Lee              F4549      111/195     1:39:54   10:11     1:41:49
2493  Amy Townsend           F3034      252/440     1:39:20   10:11     1:41:49
2494  Amy Nelson             F2229      379/603     1:39:47   10:12     1:41:51
2495  Debbie Munich          F5054       50/108     1:39:59   10:12     1:41:53
2496  Carol Walker           F5054       51/108     1:39:48   10:12     1:41:53
2497  Dan Schibel            M3034      222/262     1:41:06   10:12     1:41:56
2498  Traci Slane            F3034      253/440     1:40:10   10:12     1:41:57
2499  Sarah Young            F2229      380/603     1:39:40   10:12     1:41:59
2500  Adrian Grote           M3034      223/262     1:39:40   10:12     1:41:59
2501  Wendy Webster          F4549      112/195     1:40:39   10:12     1:41:59
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2502  Krista Morton          F3539      265/397     1:40:42   10:13     1:42:01
2503  Paivahn Kilen          F3034      254/440     1:40:10   10:13     1:42:01
2504  Christine Arango       F3034      255/440     1:40:11   10:13     1:42:01
2505  Melanie Zurek          F3034      256/440     1:41:14   10:13     1:42:02
2506  Dorothy Anderson       F5054       52/108     1:41:14   10:13     1:42:02
2507  Judy Olstad            F3034      257/440     1:40:26   10:13     1:42:03
2508  Peggy Shepard          F4044      201/337     1:39:04   10:13     1:42:03
2509  Jennifer Tatsuda       F4549      113/195     1:39:55   10:13     1:42:03
2510  C.t. Brasch            F5054       53/108     1:39:56   10:13     1:42:04
2511  Douglas Mccolgan       M2229      182/222     1:39:33   10:13     1:42:05
2512  Mindi Katz             F2229      381/603     1:39:33   10:13     1:42:05
2513  Emmett Mullin          M3539      222/256     1:38:11   10:13     1:42:05
2514  Julia Paulsen          F3539      266/397     1:38:11   10:13     1:42:06
2515  Chris Bjugan           M2229      183/222     1:40:16   10:13     1:42:07
2516  Heidi Keller           F3034      258/440     1:40:27   10:13     1:42:07
2517  Elizabeth Schmillen    F3539      267/397     1:40:28   10:13     1:42:08
2518  Wendi Lundgren         F3034      259/440     1:41:42   10:13     1:42:08
2519  Brian Hamilton         M3539      223/256     1:42:02   10:13     1:42:09
2520  Kimberly Jansa         F3034      260/440     1:42:09   10:13     1:42:09
2521  Samone Syvoraphane     F3034      261/440     1:41:32   10:13     1:42:10
2522  Kate Kelly             F4044      202/337     1:40:06   10:13     1:42:10
2523  Linda Dahl             F4549      114/195     1:41:11   10:14     1:42:11
2524  Joseph Weatherby Iii   M6569        11/12     1:41:39   10:14     1:42:12
2525  Marcy Lafferty         F4044      203/337     1:40:50   10:14     1:42:12
2526  Megan Salmela          F2229      382/603     1:34:43   10:14     1:42:13
2527  Jaime Sillman          F4044      204/337     1:41:07   10:14     1:42:14
2528  Rebecca Gurney         F2229      383/603     1:41:08   10:14     1:42:14
2529  Tia Larson             F4549      115/195     1:41:26   10:14     1:42:16
2530  Derek Robertson        M2229      184/222     1:39:38   10:14     1:42:16
2531  Jennifer Junnila       F2229      384/603     1:40:47   10:14     1:42:18
2532  Krista Bremner         F2229      385/603     1:41:01   10:14     1:42:19
2533  Kate Borgert           F5054       54/108     1:39:31   10:14     1:42:19
2534  Beth Wolfe             F3539      268/397     1:39:35   10:15     1:42:21
2535  Mary Reese             F3034      262/440     1:39:34   10:15     1:42:21
2536  Robyn Beach-Olson      F3034      263/440     1:41:39   10:15     1:42:21
2537  Cathy Villas-Horns     F4044      205/337     1:39:57   10:15     1:42:23
2538  Sean Boylan            M4549      130/162     1:41:02   10:15     1:42:23
2539  Elizabeth Fries        F3539      269/397     1:41:02   10:15     1:42:23
2540  Micheline Labelle      F4044      206/337     1:40:40   10:15     1:42:23
2541  Steven Campman         M3539      224/256     1:40:26   10:15     1:42:24
2542  Michael Danzl          M4549      131/162     1:39:34   10:15     1:42:26
2543  Amy Murray             F3034      264/440     1:39:34   10:15     1:42:26
2544  Phyllis Freeman        F6064         7/19     1:40:47   10:15     1:42:27
2545  Shannon Sass           F3034      265/440     1:41:50   10:15     1:42:28
2546  Eugene Kopecky         M3034      224/262     1:39:30   10:15     1:42:28
2547  Desiree Kempcke        F4044      207/337     1:40:22   10:15     1:42:30
2548  Sherman Kho            M2229      185/222     1:39:55   10:16     1:42:32
2549  Lynn Ramsey            F4044      208/337     1:39:49   10:16     1:42:33
2550  Andrew Johnsrud        M3034      225/262     1:40:18   10:16     1:42:33
2551  Cynthia Benson         F3034      266/440     1:39:42   10:16     1:42:35
2552  Clarence Pollock       M3034      226/262     1:41:16   10:16     1:42:35
2553  Amy Stenson            F2229      386/603     1:39:42   10:16     1:42:35
2554  Le Hong                F2229      387/603     1:39:58   10:16     1:42:35
2555  Jessica Johnsrud       F2229      388/603     1:40:20   10:16     1:42:35
2556  Anne Moening           F3034      267/440     1:40:13   10:16     1:42:36
2557  Brian Molina           M3034      227/262     1:39:59   10:16     1:42:37
2558  Todd Zwickey           M4549      132/162     1:42:03   10:16     1:42:37
2559  Patty Hanson           F5054       55/108     1:40:30   10:16     1:42:38
2560  Scott Hansen           M4044      214/242     1:40:02   10:16     1:42:39
2561  Kelli Peterman         F3539      270/397     1:40:47   10:16     1:42:40
2562  Brad Peterman          M3539      225/256     1:40:47   10:16     1:42:40
2563  Gaye Metzger           F4549      116/195     1:40:32   10:17     1:42:41
2564  Kimberly Wolken        F5054       56/108     1:40:22   10:17     1:42:44
2565  Miriam Parks           F2229      389/603     1:40:29   10:17     1:42:44
2566  Elizabeth Larson       F2229      390/603     1:40:07   10:17     1:42:46
2567  John Ippolito          M4044      215/242     1:40:09   10:17     1:42:46
2568  Jill Biles             F2229      391/603     1:40:08   10:17     1:42:46
2569  William Otteson        M3034      228/262     1:39:57   10:17     1:42:47
2570  Cynthia Rush           F3034      268/440     1:41:18   10:17     1:42:47
2571  Patricia Peterson      F5559        18/49     1:40:08   10:17     1:42:47
2572  Deb Lauer              F4044      209/337     1:41:27   10:17     1:42:47
2573  Beth Sjoblab           F4044      210/337     1:42:08   10:17     1:42:48
2574  Jill Denker            F3539      271/397     1:40:19   10:17     1:42:48
2575  Katy Irlbeck           F5559        19/49     1:40:10   10:17     1:42:49
2576  Mary Lawonn            F4044      211/337     1:40:47   10:17     1:42:49
2577  Karin Cartwright       F3034      269/440     1:40:45   10:17     1:42:49
2578  Joanne Herber          F4044      212/337     1:40:45   10:17     1:42:49
2579  Donald Reiman          M5054      110/133     1:40:45   10:17     1:42:49
2580  Anne Buchwald          F4044      213/337     1:40:54   10:17     1:42:50
2581  Lee Nelson             M5054      111/133     1:40:16   10:17     1:42:50
2582  Jodi Kinney            F3539      272/397     1:41:41   10:18     1:42:51
2583  Michele Kapitzke       F4044      214/337     1:40:22   10:18     1:42:51
2584  Libby Hoffe            F2229      392/603     1:41:10   10:18     1:42:51
2585  Sarah Recker           F2229      393/603     1:41:39   10:18     1:42:53
2586  Kama Maxey             F3034      270/440     1:41:02   10:18     1:42:53
2587  Michelle Hosfield      F3034      271/440     1:42:26   10:18     1:42:53
2588  Anita Muldoon          F4549      117/195     1:42:20   10:18     1:42:55
2589  Renee Hickerson        F4044      215/337     1:41:53   10:18     1:42:55
2590  Alyssa Hawkins         F2229      394/603     1:41:18   10:18     1:42:56
2591  Julie Thelen           F4044      216/337     1:41:05   10:18     1:42:57
2592  Laura Lindall          F3034      272/440     1:41:11   10:18     1:42:57
2593  Pete Kist              M4044      216/242     1:41:10   10:18     1:42:57
2594  Karen Hunt             F4549      118/195     1:41:07   10:18     1:42:58
2595  Elisabeth Wierum       F5054       57/108     1:41:32   10:18     1:42:59
2596  Steve Linstrom         M4549      133/162     1:40:07   10:18     1:43:00
2597  Brian West             M4549      134/162     1:40:07   10:18     1:43:00
2598  Angie Anderson         F2229      395/603     1:41:56   10:19     1:43:04
2599  Steven Plautz          M2229      186/222     1:42:03   10:19     1:43:05
2600  Christine Schroeder    F2229      396/603     1:41:40   10:19     1:43:06
2601  Kara Schroeder         F0121        33/48     1:41:40   10:19     1:43:06
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2602  Cheryl Vessels         F5054       58/108     1:40:48   10:19     1:43:06
2603  Michelle Daugs         F2229      397/603     1:41:04   10:19     1:43:07
2604  Heather Erickson       F2229      398/603     1:42:06   10:19     1:43:08
2605  Deb Skansberg          F3034      273/440     1:42:36   10:19     1:43:09
2606  Bill Houghton          M2229      187/222     1:41:43   10:19     1:43:09
2607  Jennifer Houghton      F2229      399/603     1:41:44   10:19     1:43:09
2608  Michael Pleasants      M5054      112/133     1:40:47   10:19     1:43:10
2609  Richard Cochrane       M3034      229/262     1:41:24   10:20     1:43:11
2610  Teresa Kock            F3539      273/397     1:42:20   10:20     1:43:14
2611  Georgina Mc Kelligan   F4044      217/337     1:42:04   10:20     1:43:15
2612  Nancy Vague            F3539      274/397     1:41:43   10:20     1:43:15
2613  Erica Chopskie         F3034      274/440     1:41:05   10:20     1:43:17
2614  Anne Gaskill           F3539      275/397     1:39:06   10:20     1:43:17
2615  Sandra Lakotko         F5054       59/108     1:42:17   10:20     1:43:20
2616  Cindy Carlson          F4549      119/195     1:42:17   10:20     1:43:20
2617  Eric Hawkins           M3034      230/262     1:38:08   10:21     1:43:21
2618  Mika Krammer           F3034      275/440     1:41:19   10:21     1:43:21
2619  Shawn Hipp             F4549      120/195     1:42:19   10:21     1:43:22
2620  Tricia Bauer           F3539      276/397     1:42:03   10:21     1:43:22
2621  Kelli Whiteside        F3539      277/397     1:42:04   10:21     1:43:22
2622  Jody Moldenhauer       F2229      400/603     1:36:28   10:21     1:43:23
2623  Ingrid Thompson        F2229      401/603     1:36:26   10:21     1:43:23
2624  Maureen Smith          F2229      402/603     1:39:55   10:21     1:43:24
2625  Bobbi Eggert           F2229      403/603     1:41:32   10:21     1:43:24
2626  Melinda Hanson         F4044      218/337     1:42:19   10:21     1:43:26
2627  Rebecca O'connell      F2229      404/603     1:42:24   10:21     1:43:26
2628  Lori Halbur            F3034      276/440     1:41:55   10:21     1:43:27
2629  Noreen O'neil          F3539      278/397     1:40:50   10:21     1:43:28
2630  The Mulhern            F3034      277/440     1:42:34   10:21     1:43:28
2631  Tony Larson            M2229      188/222     1:41:05   10:21     1:43:29
2632  Kurt Gilbert           M4549      135/162     1:41:11   10:21     1:43:30
2633  Wendy Biller           F3034      278/440     1:43:10   10:21     1:43:30
2634  Katie Sevcik           F4549      121/195     1:40:38   10:21     1:43:30
2635  Joe Keiser             M6064        15/28     1:40:37   10:21     1:43:30
2636  Sandra Erickson-Dube   F5054       60/108     1:41:08   10:22     1:43:31
2637  Ronald Geise           M5559        65/82     1:42:54   10:22     1:43:34
2638  Dan Froseth            M3539      226/256     1:41:52   10:22     1:43:34
2639  Melissa Elder          F3539      279/397     1:43:04   10:22     1:43:34
2640  Joan Moen              F4549      122/195     1:41:47   10:22     1:43:34
2641  Georgine Larson        F4549      123/195     1:41:48   10:22     1:43:34
2642  Michael Siers          M3539      227/256     1:42:04   10:22     1:43:38
2643  Carolyn Haney          F3034      279/440     1:42:05   10:22     1:43:38
2644  Kristine Murray        F2229      405/603     1:40:52   10:22     1:43:39
2645  Kristie Larson         F2229      406/603     1:40:53   10:22     1:43:39
2646  Margaret Mattke        F4549      124/195     1:41:28   10:22     1:43:39
2647  Nancy Navis            F4549      125/195     1:42:34   10:22     1:43:40
2648  Kiley Theede           F0121        34/48     1:41:36   10:23     1:43:41
2649  Denny Theede           M4549      136/162     1:41:36   10:23     1:43:41
2650  Heidi Moesler          F3034      280/440     1:43:00   10:23     1:43:42
2651  Johanna Hershberger    F2229      407/603     1:43:01   10:23     1:43:42
2652  Edward Hershberger     M4549      137/162     1:43:01   10:23     1:43:42
2653  Kristina Grossinger    F2229      408/603     1:43:19   10:23     1:43:42
2654  Patricia Cleveland     F4044      219/337     1:39:32   10:23     1:43:43
2655  Erica Lye              F2229      409/603     1:40:48   10:23     1:43:43
2656  Carolyn Parsons        F2229      410/603     1:41:43   10:23     1:43:44
2657  Garrett Berg           M3034      231/262     1:40:48   10:23     1:43:44
2658  Laura Binks            F2229      411/603     1:42:58   10:23     1:43:44
2659  Jean Diekmann          F4044      220/337     1:41:48   10:23     1:43:44
2660  Paul Spaulding         M4549      138/162     1:43:07   10:23     1:43:45
2661  Keri Silvernagel       F3034      281/440     1:42:14   10:23     1:43:46
2662  Lori Peterson          F4044      221/337     1:39:35   10:23     1:43:46
2663  Laura Caldwell         F2229      412/603     1:41:12   10:23     1:43:47
2664  Carol Warndahl         F4044      222/337     1:41:44   10:23     1:43:47
2665  Judy Goughlin          F4549      126/195     1:42:54   10:23     1:43:48
2666  Karen Hettinger        F4044      223/337     1:43:20   10:23     1:43:48
2667  Shirl Kobold           F4044      224/337     1:41:33   10:24     1:43:51
2668  Jonathan Gilbert       M2229      189/222     1:41:44   10:24     1:43:51
2669  Pam Kottas             F2229      413/603     1:41:44   10:24     1:43:52
2670  Anna Mason             F2229      414/603     1:43:09   10:24     1:43:52
2671  Kimberlee Johnson      F4549      127/195     1:43:23   10:24     1:43:52
2672  Katey Taylor           F3034      282/440     1:39:29   10:24     1:43:52
2673  Leanne Ritz            F3034      283/440     1:41:26   10:24     1:43:57
2674  Carol Devitt           F3034      284/440     1:41:26   10:24     1:43:57
2675  George Hunkins         M75UP          2/5     1:43:30   10:24     1:43:57
2676  Karen Kiang            F3034      285/440     1:41:30   10:24     1:43:57
2677  Diane Lentz            F4044      225/337     1:39:40   10:24     1:44:00
2678  Tracy Gillette-Reis    F2229      415/603     1:41:25   10:25     1:44:01
2679  Jennifer Ruehle        F4044      226/337     1:41:53   10:25     1:44:01
2680  Patricia Chenitz       F3539      280/397     1:43:09   10:25     1:44:02
2681  Jennifer Kline         F3539      281/397     1:43:09   10:25     1:44:03
2682  Richard Biggs          M5559        66/82     1:42:23   10:25     1:44:04
2683  Sally Rubenstein       F4549      128/195     1:42:20   10:25     1:44:05
2684  Monica Wenmark         F4549      129/195     1:42:35   10:25     1:44:05
2685  Leslie Foreman         F2229      416/603     1:41:18   10:25     1:44:06
2686  Brock Foreman          M2229      190/222     1:41:19   10:25     1:44:06
2687  Heather Hillstrom      F3034      286/440     1:42:57   10:25     1:44:07
2688  Bree Yaeger            F2229      417/603     1:40:42   10:25     1:44:07
2689  Sarah Campbell         F3034      287/440     1:40:42   10:25     1:44:07
2690  Kate Moody             F2229      418/603     1:41:43   10:25     1:44:08
2691  Kristy Jorde           F2229      419/603     1:41:42   10:25     1:44:08
2692  Kirsten Derynioski     F3539      282/397     1:42:28   10:25     1:44:08
2693  Julie Rieth            F3034      288/440     1:41:38   10:25     1:44:10
2694  Graham Smith           M2229      191/222     1:41:43   10:26     1:44:11
2695  Sara Schnadt           F4044      227/337     1:41:53   10:26     1:44:11
2696  Loralee Andert         F3539      283/397     1:42:24   10:26     1:44:15
2697  David Schaefer         M4549      139/162     1:44:17   10:26     1:44:17
2698  Colin Roney            M2229      192/222     1:43:49   10:26     1:44:17
2699  Sherrie Dougherty      F4549      130/195     1:42:20   10:26     1:44:17
2700  Steven Paschke         M4044      217/242     1:42:51   10:26     1:44:17
2701  Deanne Paschke         F3539      284/397     1:42:51   10:26     1:44:17
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2702  Bruce Schoenberg       M5054      113/133     1:42:05   10:26     1:44:18
2703  Mary Czachor           F4044      228/337     1:42:04   10:26     1:44:18
2704  Caffrey Elizabeth      F3539      285/397     1:42:05   10:26     1:44:18
2705  Coleen Mcmahon         F4044      229/337     1:43:25   10:26     1:44:19
2706  Amy Dircks             F2229      420/603     1:43:00   10:26     1:44:19
2707  Wendy Hagen            F3539      286/397     1:43:03   10:27     1:44:22
2708  Kimberly Brown         F3034      289/440     1:42:51   10:27     1:44:23
2709  Laura Erickson         F3539      287/397     1:41:36   10:27     1:44:25
2710  Preston Luman          M4549      140/162     1:43:22   10:27     1:44:28
2711  Deann Romfo            F4044      230/337     1:43:43   10:27     1:44:28
2712  Julie Diedrich         F3539      288/397     1:43:43   10:27     1:44:28
2713  Pat Leighton           M7074          4/6     1:42:50   10:27     1:44:30
2714  Maggie Leighton        F4044      231/337     1:42:51   10:28     1:44:31
2715  Lee Trelstad           M5559        67/82     1:42:27   10:28     1:44:33
2716  Jodie Marsh            F3034      290/440     1:43:11   10:28     1:44:34
2717  Jaime Haire            F2229      421/603     1:43:11   10:28     1:44:34
2718  Stephanie Board        F3539      289/397     1:41:47   10:28     1:44:37
2719  Erika Novak            F2229      422/603     1:42:30   10:28     1:44:37
2720  Wayne Board            M3034      232/262     1:41:47   10:28     1:44:37
2721  Amy Lamker             F3034      291/440     1:42:30   10:28     1:44:38
2722  Gary Wilson            M4549      141/162     1:42:11   10:28     1:44:38
2723  Richard Sethre         M4549      142/162     1:41:55   10:29     1:44:43
2724  Paul Pearson           M5054      114/133     1:41:36   10:29     1:44:45
2725  Dorothy Marden         F6569         3/10     1:44:26   10:29     1:44:46
2726  Alicia Tobin           F2229      423/603     1:43:47   10:29     1:44:47
2727  Sandra Shuster         F4044      232/337     1:43:46   10:29     1:44:47
2728  Eric Royce Peterson    M2229      193/222     1:42:32   10:29     1:44:50
2729  Pam Bandy              F4044      233/337     1:42:50   10:29     1:44:50
2730  Rick Anderson          M4549      143/162     1:43:08   10:29     1:44:50
2731  Kevin Danielson        M2229      194/222     1:44:14   10:30     1:44:52
2732  Megan Grinnell         F2229      424/603     1:44:14   10:30     1:44:53
2733  Jack Felland           M3034      233/262     1:44:36   10:30     1:44:53
2734  Elizabeth Mcvey        F2229      425/603     1:43:08   10:30     1:44:54
2735  Amanda Martin          F2229      426/603     1:43:45   10:30     1:44:55
2736  Meg Brudney            F3539      290/397     1:44:06   10:30     1:44:55
2737  Del Hansen             M2229      195/222     1:43:32   10:30     1:44:56
2738  Gail Musolf            F3539      291/397     1:43:32   10:30     1:44:56
2739  Carolyn Clarke         F4044      234/337     1:43:03   10:30     1:44:57
2740  Kim Groner             F3034      292/440     1:42:31   10:30     1:44:58
2741  Lori Bowman            F3034      293/440     1:43:23   10:30     1:44:58
2742  Sarah Strom            F2229      427/603     1:42:33   10:30     1:44:58
2743  Rick Schultz           M3034      234/262     1:42:05   10:30     1:44:58
2744  Holly Rounds           F2229      428/603     1:42:05   10:30     1:44:59
2745  Brian Neumann          M2229      196/222     1:42:34   10:30     1:44:59
2746  Diana Hall             F3539      292/397     1:43:45   10:31     1:45:01
2747  Gladys Brecht          F5054       61/108     1:41:17   10:31     1:45:02
2748  Lisa Brandt            F3034      294/440     1:44:17   10:31     1:45:04
2749  Eric Brandt            M3034      235/262     1:44:17   10:31     1:45:04
2750  Mark Gothard           M4044      218/242     1:42:19   10:31     1:45:05
2751  Robyn Rosenfield       F4549      131/195     1:44:00   10:31     1:45:05
2752  Joan Gilbertson        F4044      235/337     1:44:00   10:31     1:45:05
2753  Stephanie Pagac        F2229      429/603     1:42:40   10:31     1:45:06
2754  Nicholas Ewing         M4044      219/242     1:42:34   10:31     1:45:06
2755  Lynn Backes            F4549      132/195     1:43:53   10:31     1:45:07
2756  Erica Borden           F0121        35/48     1:43:03   10:31     1:45:07
2757  Gina Holje             F4044      236/337     1:43:03   10:31     1:45:07
2758  Arnie Gilbertson       M7074          5/6     1:44:45   10:31     1:45:08
2759  Romero Luis            M3034      236/262     1:43:28   10:31     1:45:09
2760  Emma Watson            F0121        36/48     1:40:08   10:31     1:45:09
2761  Olivia Watson          F2229      430/603     1:40:08   10:31     1:45:09
2762  Rebecca Swan           F4044      237/337     1:43:01   10:31     1:45:10
2763  Jannah Grinnell        F2229      431/603     1:44:30   10:31     1:45:10
2764  Rebecca Reedstrom      F2229      432/603     1:43:57   10:31     1:45:10
2765  Jennifer Anderson      F2229      433/603     1:44:14   10:32     1:45:11
2766  Cinda Muser            F5559        20/49     1:44:14   10:32     1:45:11
2767  Pozos Marco Antonio    M5559        68/82     1:43:59   10:32     1:45:11
2768  Nancy Haddorff         F4549      133/195     1:45:00   10:32     1:45:13
2769  Shana Mengelkoch       F2229      434/603     1:42:20   10:32     1:45:13
2770  Cheri Auvinen          F4044      238/337     1:43:10   10:32     1:45:13
2771  Lexie Strawn           F2229      435/603     1:43:10   10:32     1:45:14
2772  Lisa Krygier           F2229      436/603     1:42:30   10:32     1:45:14
2773  Elizabeth Solnitzky    F2229      437/603     1:42:26   10:32     1:45:14
2774  Lorrie Miller          F4044      239/337     1:43:00   10:32     1:45:15
2775  Paul Wallenta          M3539      228/256     1:44:15   10:32     1:45:18
2776  Becky Pearl            F4044      240/337     1:43:09   10:32     1:45:18
2777  Joann Tousignant       F5054       62/108     1:42:49   10:32     1:45:19
2778  Dawn Lavigne           F3539      293/397     1:43:03   10:32     1:45:19
2779  Linda Wareham          F4044      241/337     1:43:09   10:32     1:45:19
2780  Andrea Koskovich       F4549      134/195     1:42:49   10:32     1:45:19
2781  Melissa Durant         F4044      242/337     1:44:54   10:32     1:45:19
2782  Maria Johnson          F3539      294/397     1:42:53   10:32     1:45:20
2783  Katie Felland          F3034      295/440     1:45:05   10:33     1:45:23
2784  Sue Beck               F4044      243/337     1:43:29   10:33     1:45:23
2785  Pamela Scott           F4549      135/195     1:43:24   10:33     1:45:24
2786  Tom Kelly              M4549      144/162     1:44:35   10:33     1:45:24
2787  Kamille Ziegenhorn     F4044      244/337     1:44:48   10:33     1:45:24
2788  Susie Lobin            F3034      296/440     1:43:02   10:33     1:45:25
2789  Heidi Gaedy            F2229      438/603     1:43:16   10:33     1:45:26
2790  Dan Stennes-Rogness    M3539      229/256     1:42:54   10:33     1:45:27
2791  George Kroeninger      M4044      220/242     1:42:54   10:33     1:45:27
2792  Mary Maus              F4044      245/337     1:44:06   10:33     1:45:27
2793  Robin Lietz            F3539      295/397     1:43:20   10:33     1:45:30
2794  Geri Martin            F4044      246/337     1:43:42   10:33     1:45:30
2795  Juliette Najjar        F2229      439/603     1:44:33   10:34     1:45:31
2796  Angela Minion          F2229      440/603     1:43:57   10:34     1:45:31
2797  Ann Ludwigson          F0121        37/48     1:43:26   10:34     1:45:31
2798  Joann Blanchard        F4044      247/337     1:45:00   10:34     1:45:32
2799  Brooke Huber           F2229      441/603     1:44:16   10:34     1:45:32
2800  Erika Way              F3539      296/397     1:43:27   10:34     1:45:32
2801  Aimee Smith            F3034      297/440     1:43:21   10:34     1:45:33
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2802  Roger Ahrenholz        M5054      115/133     1:43:19   10:34     1:45:33
2803  Megan Simonson         F2229      442/603     1:44:47   10:34     1:45:35
2804  Christine Hageman      F3034      298/440     1:44:19   10:34     1:45:35
2805  Mary Robb              F4044      248/337     1:44:21   10:34     1:45:36
2806  Lourdes Calzada        F4044      249/337     1:44:29   10:34     1:45:40
2807  Dawn Krabbenhoft       F2229      443/603     1:44:19   10:35     1:45:41
2808  Paul Krabbenhoft       M4549      145/162     1:44:16   10:35     1:45:41
2809  Jill Breitung          F2229      444/603     1:44:37   10:35     1:45:42
2810  Elizabeth First        F3034      299/440     1:44:15   10:35     1:45:42
2811  Lizann Skelton         F3539      297/397     1:44:51   10:35     1:45:43
2812  Carrie Neve            F0121        38/48     1:43:01   10:35     1:45:45
2813  Hong Lee               M2229      197/222     1:45:46   10:35     1:45:46
2814  Holly Anderson         F4044      250/337     1:43:50   10:35     1:45:47
2815  Julie Maas             F2229      445/603     1:43:56   10:35     1:45:47
2816  Lisa Bramer            F4044      251/337     1:44:13   10:35     1:45:47
2817  Amy Alkire             F2229      446/603     1:43:56   10:35     1:45:47
2818  David Christensen      M5559        69/82     1:44:57   10:35     1:45:47
2819  Bruce Hadler           M6064        16/28     1:43:20   10:36     1:45:51
2820  Karla Folkerts         F3539      298/397     1:43:30   10:36     1:45:52
2821  Alyssa Brown           F3034      300/440     1:44:03   10:36     1:45:53
2822  Cathy Lauer            F5054       63/108     1:43:57   10:36     1:45:53
2823  Lisa Verkerke          F3539      299/397     1:43:31   10:36     1:45:54
2824  Tammi Dick             F3539      300/397     1:43:57   10:36     1:45:54
2825  Nicole Murphy          F3034      301/440     1:44:00   10:36     1:45:55
2826  Jeannie Mathies        F4044      252/337     1:45:46   10:36     1:45:57
2827  Sandra Schoenecker     F4549      136/195     1:44:40   10:36     1:45:58
2828  Carrie Devalk          F4044      253/337     1:44:40   10:36     1:45:58
2829  Joseph Willie          M3034      237/262     1:43:24   10:36     1:45:59
2830  Ellen Keeler           F2229      447/603     1:43:20   10:36     1:45:59
2831  Christine Meyer        F3034      302/440     1:43:21   10:36     1:45:59
2832  Mary Lampright         F3539      301/397     1:43:53   10:37     1:46:01
2833  Steve Aronson          M3539      230/256     1:45:47   10:37     1:46:01
2834  Michael Thompson       M6064        17/28     1:45:21   10:37     1:46:01
2835  Sue Ryan               F4044      254/337     1:43:53   10:37     1:46:01
2836  Terri Ellingsworth     F5054       64/108     1:44:05   10:37     1:46:02
2837  David Pryor            M3539      231/256     1:43:19   10:37     1:46:04
2838  Holly Mcgowan          F2229      448/603     1:43:12   10:37     1:46:05
2839  Mary Tyson             F4044      255/337     1:44:44   10:37     1:46:05
2840  Kelley Walker          F2229      449/603     1:44:27   10:37     1:46:06
2841  Kristin Matchinsky     F3539      302/397     1:43:41   10:37     1:46:06
2842  Julie Hemze            F3539      303/397     1:43:54   10:37     1:46:10
2843  Cathy Thang            F4044      256/337     1:43:55   10:37     1:46:10
2844  Vincent Courtney       M4549      146/162     1:43:50   10:37     1:46:10
2845  Ann Tomshine           F2229      450/603     1:44:41   10:38     1:46:13
2846  Eric Stang             M3034      238/262     1:43:21   10:38     1:46:14
2847  Sarah Kix              F2229      451/603     1:43:37   10:38     1:46:16
2848  Linda Beduhn           F4044      257/337     1:43:38   10:38     1:46:16
2849  Patrick Hamilton       M2229      198/222     1:44:23   10:38     1:46:17
2850  Lisa Lund              F3539      304/397     1:45:12   10:38     1:46:18
2851  Karen Linscott         F3539      305/397     1:45:01   10:39     1:46:21
2852  Patricia Magnuson      F3539      306/397     1:45:01   10:39     1:46:21
2853  Opp Peggy              F4044      258/337     1:44:55   10:39     1:46:23
2854  Kirsten Halloran       F3034      303/440     1:46:00   10:39     1:46:24
2855  Paula Henn             F3539      307/397     1:45:35   10:39     1:46:24
2856  Myron Mulder           M5054      116/133     1:44:14   10:39     1:46:28
2857  Karen Berg-Moberg      F4549      137/195     1:44:22   10:40     1:46:31
2858  Lois Degonda           F6569         4/10     1:45:37   10:40     1:46:34
2859  Erin Hynes             F2229      452/603     1:43:54   10:40     1:46:35
2860  Rachel Charak          F2229      453/603     1:43:54   10:40     1:46:35
2861  Patty Bienusa          F3539      308/397     1:45:01   10:40     1:46:35
2862  Patty Gorter           F3539      309/397     1:44:09   10:40     1:46:37
2863  Cathlin Larsen         F3539      310/397     1:43:31   10:40     1:46:37
2864  Tracy Tracy            F3539      311/397     1:44:59   10:40     1:46:38
2865  Lorraine Rindle        F5054       65/108     1:44:59   10:40     1:46:38
2866  Alison Lea             F4044      259/337     1:44:59   10:40     1:46:38
2867  Jennifer Faulkner      F3034      304/440     1:45:34   10:40     1:46:39
2868  Keely Yaeger           F2229      454/603     1:45:42   10:40     1:46:39
2869  Kelly Wurdelman        F4044      260/337     1:43:50   10:41     1:46:41
2870  Debbie Bemboom         F3034      305/440     1:43:51   10:41     1:46:41
2871  Daniel Kirk            M5559        70/82     1:46:42   10:41     1:46:42
2872  Mann Melissa           F2229      455/603     1:45:09   10:41     1:46:44
2873  Sue Wilson             F4549      138/195     1:44:33   10:41     1:46:44
2874  Johnson Eric           M4044      221/242     1:44:18   10:41     1:46:45
2875  Carrie Clark           F2229      456/603     1:43:49   10:41     1:46:45
2876  Karin Smalkoski        F2229      457/603     1:45:32   10:41     1:46:48
2877  Terry Plath            M3034      239/262     1:44:11   10:41     1:46:49
2878  Maren Plath            F3034      306/440     1:44:11   10:41     1:46:50
2879  Jennifer Scott         F3539      312/397     1:44:02   10:42     1:46:51
2880  Valerie Gruber         F4549      139/195     1:45:30   10:42     1:46:54
2881  Joyce Engberg          F3539      313/397     1:46:11   10:42     1:46:54
2882  Rachel Schleisman      F2229      458/603     1:44:24   10:42     1:46:56
2883  Jana Freeburg          F3539      314/397     1:44:24   10:42     1:46:56
2884  Joe Schroeder          M5559        71/82     1:44:52   10:42     1:46:58
2885  Dianne Belski          F3539      315/397     1:44:28   10:42     1:47:00
2886  Cindy Dahl             F4549      140/195     1:44:33   10:42     1:47:00
2887  Tina Piper             F3539      316/397     1:44:34   10:43     1:47:01
2888  Karen Akers            F5559        21/49     1:46:39   10:43     1:47:02
2889  Christina Zeise        F2229      459/603     1:45:27   10:43     1:47:02
2890  Carol Backstrom        F3034      307/440     1:45:25   10:43     1:47:04
2891  Katherine Thole        F2229      460/603     1:45:13   10:43     1:47:04
2892  Lisa Thompson          F2229      461/603     1:44:58   10:43     1:47:05
2893  Erin Baer              F2229      462/603     1:44:58   10:43     1:47:05
2894  Jennifer Traeger       F3034      308/440     1:44:40   10:43     1:47:05
2895  Kerry Haglund          F3539      317/397     1:42:02   10:43     1:47:05
2896  Bob Tight              M6064        18/28     1:44:16   10:43     1:47:06
2897  Stephen Tight          M3034      240/262     1:44:17   10:43     1:47:06
2898  Patricia Partridge     F5054       66/108     1:46:27   10:43     1:47:07
2899  Mary Kelley            F4549      141/195     1:46:27   10:43     1:47:08
2900  Barbara Birr           F3539      318/397     1:44:36   10:43     1:47:08
2901  Mary Paulson           F4549      142/195     1:44:35   10:43     1:47:08
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2902  Sharon Vonachen        F4044      261/337     1:44:35   10:43     1:47:08
2903  John Brever            M4044      222/242     1:44:36   10:43     1:47:08
2904  Heather Paddock        F2229      463/603     1:46:00   10:43     1:47:09
2905  Jasso Harnett          F5054       67/108     1:44:22   10:43     1:47:10
2906  Yvonne Readman         F5559        22/49     1:43:24   10:44     1:47:12
2907  Krista Harju           F3034      309/440     1:46:08   10:44     1:47:12
2908  Teresa Anderson        F3034      310/440     1:44:54   10:44     1:47:12
2909  Libby Woods            F5054       68/108     1:45:13   10:44     1:47:13
2910  Beth Russell           F4549      143/195     1:46:08   10:44     1:47:14
2911  Linda Reinhardt        F4549      144/195     1:46:09   10:44     1:47:14
2912  Beth Casper            F2229      464/603     1:44:36   10:44     1:47:18
2913  Nancy Miller           F4044      262/337     1:46:18   10:44     1:47:18
2914  Amy Gernon             F3034      311/440     1:44:36   10:44     1:47:18
2915  Rhonda Lynn            F2229      465/603     1:44:36   10:44     1:47:19
2916  Andrea Johnson         F3034      312/440     1:45:38   10:45     1:47:22
2917  Aaron Fischer          M3539      232/256     1:45:45   10:45     1:47:24
2918  Brenda Fischer         F3034      313/440     1:45:45   10:45     1:47:24
2919  Amanda Votis           F2229      466/603     1:45:02   10:45     1:47:25
2920  Marla Einck            F4044      263/337     1:44:58   10:45     1:47:27
2921  Gail Grina             F3539      319/397     1:45:39   10:45     1:47:28
2922  Eric Jensen            M2229      199/222     1:46:42   10:45     1:47:28
2923  Terri Mullen           F3539      320/397     1:45:12   10:45     1:47:30
2924  Kate Pearson           F3034      314/440     1:45:55   10:45     1:47:30
2925  Diane Carlson          F5054       69/108     1:46:42   10:46     1:47:31
2926  Eric Smith             M3034      241/262     1:45:11   10:46     1:47:35
2927  Susie Olson            F2229      467/603     1:45:45   10:46     1:47:35
2928  Jenny Monson           F2229      468/603     1:45:46   10:46     1:47:35
2929  Melanie Evans          F3034      315/440     1:44:49   10:46     1:47:37
2930  Kris Lahr              F3539      321/397     1:44:50   10:46     1:47:38
2931  Mary Kapala            F3539      322/397     1:44:33   10:46     1:47:40
2932  Robert Wark            M5054      117/133     1:46:22   10:47     1:47:41
2933  Micah Gearhart         M3034      242/262     1:46:25   10:47     1:47:42
2934  Camille Walker         F2229      469/603     1:45:50   10:47     1:47:43
2935  Erica Nelson           F2229      470/603     1:45:50   10:47     1:47:43
2936  Marc De Brey           M3539      233/256     1:45:09   10:47     1:47:44
2937  Jennifer Schmitt       F2229      471/603     1:44:04   10:47     1:47:45
2938  Bonnie O'malley        F5054       70/108     1:45:22   10:47     1:47:47
2939  Laura Zabel            F3034      316/440     1:46:49   10:47     1:47:50
2940  Rochelle Nielsen       F3539      323/397     1:46:52   10:48     1:47:51
2941  Scott Larson           M3034      243/262     1:45:00   10:48     1:47:51
2942  Pattie Balitz          F5054       71/108     1:45:55   10:48     1:47:52
2943  Sarah Adams            F2229      472/603     1:45:31   10:48     1:47:56
2944  Laura Essay            F3539      324/397     1:46:07   10:48     1:47:56
2945  Melissa Schoning       F3034      317/440     1:45:01   10:48     1:47:57
2946  Amy Koelfgen           F4549      145/195     1:45:19   10:48     1:47:58
2947  Katherine Russell      F3034      318/440     1:46:56   10:48     1:47:58
2948  Linda Stangland        F4044      264/337     1:45:39   10:48     1:47:59
2949  Angela Rengstore       F3034      319/440     1:47:29   10:48     1:47:59
2950  Karwyn Meyer           F4044      265/337     1:47:20   10:49     1:48:02
2951  Melissa Maes           F3034      320/440     1:47:20   10:49     1:48:02
2952  Mickey Moore           F3539      325/397     1:46:12   10:49     1:48:02
2953  Michael Kithcart       F3539      326/397     1:46:12   10:49     1:48:03
2954  Stephanie Hansen       F3034      321/440     1:46:12   10:49     1:48:03
2955  Katie Edwards          F2229      473/603     1:45:51   10:49     1:48:03
2956  Dan Parnell            M4549      147/162     1:45:19   10:49     1:48:06
2957  Lisa Provost           F3034      322/440     1:47:51   10:49     1:48:07
2958  Kimberly Obrien        F3034      323/440     1:45:49   10:49     1:48:07
2959  Deborah Erickson       F4044      266/337     1:47:20   10:49     1:48:09
2960  Andrea Miller          F3539      327/397     1:47:38   10:50     1:48:11
2961  Brad Jacobson          M3034      244/262     1:45:24   10:50     1:48:12
2962  Lora Barstad           F2229      474/603     1:45:24   10:50     1:48:12
2963  Adam Bell              M2229      200/222     1:47:02   10:50     1:48:13
2964  Steven Schmalz         M4549      148/162     1:46:06   10:50     1:48:13
2965  Jessica Carlson        F2229      475/603     1:47:03   10:50     1:48:13
2966  Amy Martell            F2229      476/603     1:45:49   10:50     1:48:14
2967  Jay Dorenkamp          M3539      234/256     1:47:55   10:50     1:48:14
2968  Peter Narloch          M4044      223/242     1:47:55   10:50     1:48:15
2969  Laurie Hanson          F4549      146/195     1:45:08   10:50     1:48:16
2970  Lynn Brennan           F5054       72/108     1:44:51   10:50     1:48:16
2971  Amber Hawkins          F3034      324/440     1:43:04   10:50     1:48:16
2972  Dianne Benton          F3034      325/440     1:47:19   10:50     1:48:19
2973  Shannon Hahn           F2229      477/603     1:45:41   10:50     1:48:19
2974  Randy Braaten          M2229      201/222     1:46:34   10:50     1:48:19
2975  David Osberg           M3539      235/256     1:47:06   10:50     1:48:20
2976  Sara Gordon            F3034      326/440     1:46:10   10:51     1:48:21
2977  Victoria Raver         F4044      267/337     1:46:11   10:51     1:48:21
2978  Josie Moore            F0121        39/48     1:45:43   10:51     1:48:22
2979  Michelle Maiwurm       F0121        40/48     1:45:44   10:51     1:48:22
2980  Melindy Hauser         F2229      478/603     1:47:06   10:51     1:48:22
2981  Joshua Court           M2229      202/222     1:47:06   10:51     1:48:23
2982  Thomas Ahlers          M3539      236/256     1:47:03   10:51     1:48:23
2983  Amy Elholm             F3539      328/397     1:46:58   10:51     1:48:23
2984  Mike Miller            M6064        19/28     1:46:58   10:51     1:48:24
2985  Roger Hunwardsen       M3539      237/256     1:45:40   10:51     1:48:25
2986  Kim Hunwardsen         F3034      327/440     1:45:39   10:51     1:48:25
2987  Anna Lauer             F2229      479/603     1:47:08   10:51     1:48:28
2988  Kathleen Conklin       F5054       73/108     1:46:09   10:51     1:48:29
2989  Sarah Evert            F5054       74/108     1:46:17   10:51     1:48:30
2990  Jackie Gott            F3539      329/397     1:46:27   10:52     1:48:31
2991  Lori Van Hulzen        F3034      328/440     1:46:27   10:52     1:48:31
2992  Lin Warren             M4044      224/242     1:47:27   10:52     1:48:33
2993  Kathy Maresh           F4044      268/337     1:45:53   10:52     1:48:33
2994  Lynn Tichich           F4549      147/195     1:46:55   10:52     1:48:34
2995  Laura Davis            F0121        41/48     1:46:14   10:52     1:48:34
2996  Tania Daniels          F3034      329/440     1:45:50   10:52     1:48:34
2997  Bernard Brondum        M2229      203/222     1:46:52   10:52     1:48:34
2998  Barbara Nelson         F4044      269/337     1:45:57   10:52     1:48:34
2999  Jennifer Tracy         F2229      480/603     1:46:51   10:52     1:48:35
3000  Barbara Burhans        F7074          1/1     1:47:40   10:52     1:48:36
3001  Denise D'aurora        F5054       75/108     1:46:24   10:52     1:48:37
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3002  Jeanne Nelson          F3034      330/440     1:46:15   10:52     1:48:38
3003  Eileen Rice            F4044      270/337     1:47:19   10:52     1:48:39
3004  Anthony Gentile        M2229      204/222     1:47:17   10:52     1:48:39
3005  Brian Mcdonald         M2229      205/222     1:46:02   10:52     1:48:39
3006  Lisa Mcdonald          F2229      481/603     1:46:03   10:52     1:48:39
3007  Katie Mueller          F2229      482/603     1:47:13   10:53     1:48:42
3008  Ruth Katz              F2229      483/603     1:46:49   10:53     1:48:42
3009  Kelly Doran            F2229      484/603     1:47:14   10:53     1:48:42
3010  Terry Millner          M5054      118/133     1:46:17   10:53     1:48:45
3011  Amber Millner          F2229      485/603     1:46:16   10:53     1:48:45
3012  Michael Jellinek       M6064        20/28     1:47:33   10:53     1:48:45
3013  Nicole Ervin           F2229      486/603     1:46:41   10:54     1:48:51
3014  Gina Reese             F3539      330/397     1:46:41   10:54     1:48:52
3015  Robert Brown           M5559        72/82     1:48:03   10:54     1:48:52
3016  Ginger Lynch           F5559        23/49     1:48:06   10:54     1:48:53
3017  Kenneth Kimber         M2229      206/222     1:44:27   10:54     1:48:53
3018  Shana Dooley           F2229      487/603     1:47:06   10:54     1:48:53
3019  Joe Hardy              M4044      225/242     1:46:14   10:54     1:48:54
3020  Joanna Morken Hardy    F4044      271/337     1:46:15   10:54     1:48:54
3021  Kathy Nelson           F3539      331/397     1:46:38   10:54     1:48:56
3022  Sheila Heikes          F4044      272/337     1:46:28   10:54     1:48:56
3023  Laurie Voshagefischer  F3539      332/397     1:46:42   10:54     1:48:58
3024  Val Orr                F4549      148/195     1:47:36   10:54     1:48:59
3025  Ken Haga               M5559        73/82     1:47:35   10:54     1:48:59
3026  Barb Zeches            F5054       76/108     1:47:36   10:54     1:48:59
3027  Meg Huber              F4044      273/337     1:46:09   10:54     1:49:00
3028  Jane Vandev Vliet      F3034      331/440     1:46:09   10:54     1:49:00
3029  Gail Rasmussen Bronas  F3034      332/440     1:48:12   10:55     1:49:01
3030  Doug Cameron           M3034      245/262     1:47:10   10:55     1:49:01
3031  Henry Breimhurst       M2229      207/222     1:46:25   10:55     1:49:02
3032  Robert Simpson         M3034      246/262     1:46:15   10:55     1:49:02
3033  Nancy English          F5054       77/108     1:47:42   10:55     1:49:03
3034  Tom Vasterling         M2229      208/222     1:46:16   10:55     1:49:03
3035  Lori Kujawski          F3034      333/440     1:46:33   10:55     1:49:04
3036  Elizabeth Crespo       F0121        42/48     1:42:38   10:55     1:49:05
3037  Ronald Johnson         M6569        12/12     1:48:09   10:55     1:49:05
3038  Patrick Sexton         M4549      149/162     1:46:46   10:55     1:49:06
3039  Robin Zydowsky         F3539      333/397     1:46:45   10:55     1:49:06
3040  Jean Egeland           F5559        24/49     1:47:16   10:55     1:49:08
3041  David Egeland          M6064        21/28     1:47:16   10:55     1:49:08
3042  Taylor Phelps          M3539      238/256     1:48:02   10:55     1:49:09
3043  Arne Stefferud         M5054      119/133     1:45:13   10:55     1:49:09
3044  Heather Anfang         F3034      334/440     1:48:05   10:55     1:49:09
3045  David Jacobs           M4044      226/242     1:47:16   10:56     1:49:12
3046  Wade Johnson           M3034      247/262     1:48:15   10:56     1:49:13
3047  Roger Schatzlein       M5559        74/82     1:46:56   10:56     1:49:13
3048  Joan Johnson           F2229      488/603     1:48:16   10:56     1:49:13
3049  Valerie Bukstein       F2229      489/603     1:47:46   10:56     1:49:14
3050  Jerry L. Sovell        M6064        22/28     1:47:38   10:56     1:49:15
3051  Mary Tungseth          F2229      490/603     1:46:59   10:56     1:49:16
3052  Kaylin Vinar           F2229      491/603     1:46:59   10:56     1:49:16
3053  Linda Chabot           F5054       78/108     1:47:01   10:56     1:49:17
3054  Kelly Wahlquist        F3034      335/440     1:46:25   10:56     1:49:17
3055  Carmela Castellano     F3034      336/440     1:48:10   10:56     1:49:17
3056  Jane Sorby             F3034      337/440     1:48:12   10:56     1:49:19
3057  Meghan Kimber          F2229      492/603     1:44:57   10:57     1:49:23
3058  Joseph Mansky          M5054      120/133     1:46:07   10:57     1:49:24
3059  Mary Marrow            F3539      334/397     1:47:01   10:57     1:49:29
3060  Siobhan Doyle          F2229      493/603     1:43:32   10:58     1:49:34
3061  Carrie Deboer          F2229      494/603     1:43:32   10:58     1:49:34
3062  Laurie Hoaglund        F4044      274/337     1:47:02   10:58     1:49:35
3063  Jeri Bukstein          F5054       79/108     1:48:08   10:58     1:49:37
3064  Kerri Hoogers          F2229      495/603     1:48:08   10:58     1:49:37
3065  Kathy Wilson           F5054       80/108     1:47:00   10:59     1:49:44
3066  Brooke Clark           F2229      496/603     1:48:32   10:59     1:49:45
3067  Kerri Koski            F2229      497/603     1:47:59   10:59     1:49:45
3068  Darbiene Sater         F3034      338/440     1:47:59   10:59     1:49:46
3069  Derek Rogers           M3034      248/262     1:48:00   10:59     1:49:46
3070  Anneke Schultz         F3034      339/440     1:47:24   10:59     1:49:46
3071  Corky Larson           F3539      335/397     1:47:25   10:59     1:49:47
3072  Lindsay Lundt          F2229      498/603     1:48:25   11:00     1:49:52
3073  Curt Leno              M4549      150/162     1:48:25   11:00     1:49:52
3074  Mary Hendel            F3034      340/440     1:47:58   11:00     1:49:53
3075  Leslie Mcdougall       F4044      275/337     1:47:07   11:00     1:49:55
3076  Kadee Miller           F4044      276/337     1:47:39   11:01     1:50:01
3077  Jill Mintz             F2229      499/603     1:49:09   11:01     1:50:01
3078  Corey Donovan          M2229      209/222     1:47:47   11:01     1:50:01
3079  Amy Meuers             F3034      341/440     1:48:06   11:01     1:50:02
3080  Deborah Ellis          F5054       81/108     1:48:18   11:01     1:50:04
3081  Julia Hahn             F2229      500/603     1:47:17   11:01     1:50:04
3082  Juan Rivas             M4044      227/242     1:48:07   11:01     1:50:04
3083  Barbara Ernst          F4044      277/337     1:47:41   11:01     1:50:10
3084  Elizabeth Lindow       F2229      501/603     1:48:12   11:02     1:50:12
3085  Jillane Hagel          F4549      149/195     1:49:24   11:02     1:50:15
3086  Bell Maureen           F4044      278/337     1:49:25   11:02     1:50:15
3087  June Wiener            F4549      150/195     1:48:28   11:02     1:50:16
3088  Wendy Prince           F4044      279/337     1:48:00   11:02     1:50:18
3089  Valerie Fournier       F2229      502/603     1:48:00   11:02     1:50:18
3090  John Daniels           M3539      239/256     1:47:34   11:02     1:50:19
3091  Linda Wandt            F4044      280/337     1:48:11   11:03     1:50:22
3092  Tammy Bumgarner        F4044      281/337     1:48:10   11:03     1:50:23
3093  Ann Strong             F2229      503/603     1:48:03   11:03     1:50:24
3094  Patrick Hafner         M4044      228/242     1:44:42   11:03     1:50:24
3095  Kathleen Exel          F2229      504/603     1:49:46   11:03     1:50:25
3096  Mark Dogadalski        M3034      249/262     1:49:05   11:03     1:50:25
3097  Ildiko Holschuh        F2229      505/603     1:49:46   11:03     1:50:25
3098  Lisa Seguin            F3034      342/440     1:48:25   11:03     1:50:26
3099  Jenny Keesey           F3034      343/440     1:48:25   11:03     1:50:26
3100  Serena Anderson        F0121        43/48     1:48:50   11:03     1:50:27
3101  Scott Curtis           M4549      151/162     1:46:35   11:04     1:50:32
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3102  Stephen Hickey         M3539      240/256     1:48:53   11:04     1:50:34
3103  Gail Kramer            F5559        25/49     1:48:34   11:04     1:50:35
3104  Jennifer Krummel       F3034      344/440     1:48:48   11:04     1:50:35
3105  Molly Zabka            F3034      345/440     1:48:49   11:04     1:50:35
3106  Bonnie Reimann         F4044      282/337     1:47:42   11:04     1:50:36
3107  Cathy Smith            F4044      283/337     1:47:43   11:04     1:50:36
3108  Kathleen Schmidt       F3034      346/440     1:48:50   11:04     1:50:36
3109  Sheila Kaupa           F4549      151/195     1:48:37   11:04     1:50:37
3110  Jennifer Shear         F3034      347/440     1:49:50   11:04     1:50:38
3111  Kate Williamson        F2229      506/603     1:48:56   11:04     1:50:39
3112  Amber Dietz            F2229      507/603     1:48:56   11:04     1:50:40
3113  Jim Reimann            M4549      152/162     1:47:47   11:04     1:50:40
3114  Libbie Doyle           F2229      508/603     1:49:10   11:05     1:50:43
3115  Kathy Adams            F4549      152/195     1:48:42   11:05     1:50:44
3116  Kevin Kratz            M2229      210/222     1:48:59   11:05     1:50:45
3117  Tina Walker            F2229      509/603     1:48:29   11:05     1:50:45
3118  Meghan Kratz           F2229      510/603     1:48:59   11:05     1:50:45
3119  Barbara Goldstein      F6569         5/10     1:48:17   11:05     1:50:45
3120  Linda Sutton           F3034      348/440     1:48:55   11:05     1:50:47
3121  Michael Shand          M4549      153/162     1:48:36   11:05     1:50:47
3122  Rob Poulin             M4044      229/242     1:49:07   11:05     1:50:50
3123  Tonya Carmean          F3034      349/440     1:49:17   11:05     1:50:50
3124  Shari Augustin         F5054       82/108     1:48:52   11:06     1:50:53
3125  Jada Augustin          F2229      511/603     1:48:52   11:06     1:50:53
3126  Shannon Delozier-Yeeyi F3539      336/397     1:50:24   11:06     1:50:53
3127  Ann Sigford            F5054       83/108     1:48:10   11:06     1:50:55
3128  Carrie Steele          F2229      512/603     1:47:59   11:06     1:50:57
3129  Paul Phillips          M5054      121/133     1:48:12   11:06     1:50:59
3130  Jonathan Phillips      M0121        16/19     1:48:12   11:06     1:50:59
3131  Lisbeth Streit         F3539      337/397     1:48:50   11:06     1:51:00
3132  Robin Streit           M3539      241/256     1:48:50   11:07     1:51:01
3133  Jim Tweedie            M3539      242/256     1:48:43   11:07     1:51:02
3134  Teresa Defore          F3034      350/440     1:48:47   11:07     1:51:03
3135  Amber Vreeman          F2229      513/603     1:49:19   11:07     1:51:04
3136  Cyndie Hibbs           F4044      284/337     1:50:24   11:07     1:51:05
3137  Kristin Greene         F3539      338/397     1:50:24   11:07     1:51:07
3138  Kathleen Brennan       F3539      339/397     1:48:26   11:07     1:51:10
3139  Andrea Petersen        F3034      351/440     1:49:17   11:08     1:51:15
3140  Cathy Swanson          F2229      514/603     1:50:10   11:08     1:51:20
3141  Barbara Neitzke        F2229      515/603     1:48:48   11:09     1:51:24
3142  Natalie Ascheman       F3034      352/440     1:49:06   11:09     1:51:24
3143  Joanne Novak           F4549      153/195     1:48:46   11:09     1:51:25
3144  Jeanne Sween           F4549      154/195     1:48:46   11:09     1:51:25
3145  Shannon Skally         F3034      353/440     1:50:45   11:10     1:51:33
3146  Melanie Hyytinen       F2229      516/603     1:51:03   11:10     1:51:34
3147  Carin Boylan           F2229      517/603     1:44:10   11:10     1:51:37
3148  Christopher Stevens    M3539      243/256     1:48:47   11:10     1:51:37
3149  Carolyn Harley         F3539      340/397     1:48:46   11:10     1:51:37
3150  Lisa Mosing            F2229      518/603     1:51:04   11:10     1:51:39
3151  Ying Chen              F2229      519/603     1:47:33   11:10     1:51:39
3152  Kimberly Husband       F3034      354/440     1:49:10   11:10     1:51:40
3153  Carolle Neisius        F3034      355/440     1:49:10   11:10     1:51:40
3154  Linda Johnston         F4549      155/195     1:49:27   11:10     1:51:40
3155  Patricia Toenies       F3539      341/397     1:48:51   11:11     1:51:41
3156  Jamie Traynor          F3034      356/440     1:48:09   11:11     1:51:46
3157  Frank Jirik            M3539      244/256     1:48:08   11:11     1:51:46
3158  Laura Kremer           F2229      520/603     1:50:10   11:11     1:51:49
3159  Jeffrey Brown          M0121        17/19     1:50:12   11:11     1:51:49
3160  Naomi Baer             F5559        26/49     1:50:25   11:12     1:51:52
3161  Elyse Mancy            F3034      357/440     1:49:57   11:12     1:51:54
3162  Rebecca Matschina      F2229      521/603     1:49:08   11:12     1:51:59
3163  Deanna Wilkens         F4549      156/195     1:49:46   11:13     1:52:02
3164  Carol Ritter           F5054       84/108     1:51:33   11:13     1:52:04
3165  Catherine Pokorny      F4044      285/337     1:51:36   11:13     1:52:05
3166  Sonja Lehigh           F3539      342/397     1:51:00   11:13     1:52:10
3167  Adrienne Tietz         F2229      522/603     1:49:25   11:14     1:52:13
3168  Marianne Kipp          F4044      286/337     1:50:22   11:14     1:52:13
3169  Cheryl Gilchrist       F5054       85/108     1:49:51   11:14     1:52:16
3170  Anne Egan              F3034      358/440     1:50:03   11:14     1:52:17
3171  Ron King               M75UP          3/5     1:50:25   11:14     1:52:19
3172  David Mortensen        M5559        75/82     1:50:59   11:15     1:52:21
3173  Kim Olson              F2229      523/603     1:51:56   11:15     1:52:22
3174  Ron Dueltgen           M6064        23/28     1:49:35   11:15     1:52:23
3175  Mollie Lyon            F3034      359/440     1:50:13   11:15     1:52:23
3176  Larry Turtinen         M5054      122/133     1:49:42   11:15     1:52:25
3177  Shannon Speidel        F2229      524/603     1:50:43   11:15     1:52:28
3178  Joan Kirk              F3539      343/397     1:50:43   11:15     1:52:30
3179  Tami Norgard           F3034      360/440     1:50:43   11:15     1:52:30
3180  Jenny Feindt           F2229      525/603     1:50:27   11:16     1:52:31
3181  Lauren Southwick       F2229      526/603     1:49:54   11:16     1:52:32
3182  Chandra Fischer        F3034      361/440     1:50:29   11:16     1:52:32
3183  Erin Glynn             F4044      287/337     1:51:18   11:17     1:52:43
3184  Angela Humlicek        F2229      527/603     1:51:02   11:17     1:52:44
3185  Marybeth Simpson       F5054       86/108     1:50:18   11:17     1:52:45
3186  Kate Smith             F3034      362/440     1:51:12   11:17     1:52:45
3187  Dan Backer             M4044      230/242     1:50:53   11:17     1:52:45
3188  Warren Backer          M4549      154/162     1:50:53   11:17     1:52:45
3189  Kirsten Amundson       F2229      528/603     1:50:12   11:17     1:52:47
3190  Bobbi Miest            F2229      529/603     1:50:13   11:17     1:52:47
3191  Jerry Ranta            M5559        76/82     1:50:23   11:17     1:52:47
3192  Carol Engstrom         F3539      344/397     1:50:15   11:18     1:52:51
3193  Dennis Rasmussen       M6064        24/28     1:50:25   11:18     1:52:51
3194  Andrew Grage           M3539      245/256     1:49:59   11:18     1:52:55
3195  Bhaskar Tripathy       M4044      231/242     1:51:01   11:18     1:52:56
3196  Erik Hummel            M3034      250/262     1:51:33   11:18     1:52:59
3197  Mary Ann Voss          F4549      157/195     1:50:58   11:18     1:53:00
3198  Linda Platt            F6064         8/19     1:52:04   11:19     1:53:02
3199  Brian Watkins          M3034      251/262     1:51:45   11:19     1:53:07
3200  Ingrid Watkins         F3034      363/440     1:51:45   11:19     1:53:07
3201  Sheila Jones           F4044      288/337     1:51:09   11:19     1:53:10
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3202  Emily Unger            F2229      530/603     1:52:26   11:19     1:53:10
3203  Chad Elston            M2229      211/222     1:52:27   11:20     1:53:11
3204  Kenneth Hodges         M75UP          4/5     1:52:54   11:20     1:53:11
3205  Linda Schiller         F4549      158/195     1:52:14   11:20     1:53:13
3206  Tom Leisio             M5054      123/133     1:50:35   11:20     1:53:13
3207  Kiera Sosinski         F2229      531/603     1:51:17   11:20     1:53:13
3208  Bonnie Loperfido       F5559        27/49     1:51:02   11:20     1:53:14
3209  Melissa Frisvold       F4549      159/195     1:51:02   11:20     1:53:14
3210  Lucy Scholin           F4549      160/195     1:50:47   11:20     1:53:15
3211  Cindy York             M4549      155/162     1:52:42   11:20     1:53:16
3212  Michelle Filkins       F3034      364/440     1:52:27   11:20     1:53:17
3213  Susan Doran            F3539      345/397     1:51:34   11:20     1:53:18
3214  Lois Robillard         F4044      289/337     1:51:34   11:20     1:53:18
3215  David Pagelkopf        M5054      124/133     1:51:18   11:20     1:53:18
3216  Peter Kiron            M4044      232/242     1:51:16   11:20     1:53:19
3217  Beth Asmussen          F4549      161/195     1:50:57   11:21     1:53:23
3218  Jennifer Steiner       F3034      365/440     1:51:39   11:21     1:53:24
3219  Sandra Steiner         F5559        28/49     1:51:39   11:21     1:53:24
3220  Kelly Gavigan          F3034      366/440     1:50:58   11:21     1:53:25
3221  Julie Testa            F3539      346/397     1:50:56   11:21     1:53:25
3222  Mary Lou Ratz          F5054       87/108     1:51:33   11:21     1:53:28
3223  Karen Schoenrock       F4044      290/337     1:51:32   11:21     1:53:28
3224  Leslie Voiker          F6064         9/19     1:51:32   11:21     1:53:28
3225  Tina Frank             F3539      347/397     1:53:02   11:21     1:53:28
3226  Tammy Thingelstad      F3034      367/440     1:52:36   11:22     1:53:31
3227  Philip Sherburne       M5559        77/82     1:52:11   11:22     1:53:32
3228  Leah Warner            F2229      532/603     1:51:49   11:22     1:53:34
3229  Natalie Strawn         F2229      533/603     1:51:30   11:22     1:53:34
3230  Mary Shannon           F4549      162/195     1:51:45   11:22     1:53:38
3231  Marc Carlson           M3034      252/262     1:50:13   11:23     1:53:41
3232  Dawn Domsten           F3539      348/397     1:51:19   11:23     1:53:45
3233  Julie Lichty           F3034      368/440     1:51:29   11:24     1:53:53
3234  Patricia Gries         F5559        29/49     1:51:41   11:24     1:53:54
3235  Jack Kattner           M5559        78/82     1:51:42   11:24     1:53:55
3236  David Rinzler          M4044      233/242     1:53:31   11:24     1:53:56
3237  John Newe              M4044      234/242     1:52:17   11:24     1:53:56
3238  Julie Goodier          F3539      349/397     1:52:04   11:24     1:53:57
3239  Ed Garry               M5559        79/82     1:51:36   11:24     1:53:58
3240  Thomas Dabrvzzi        M3034      253/262     1:50:51   11:24     1:53:59
3241  Jacquelyn Dabruzzi     F3034      369/440     1:50:51   11:24     1:54:00
3242  Theresa Alwine         F3034      370/440     1:51:54   11:25     1:54:02
3243  Lynette Dumalag        F2229      534/603     1:52:03   11:25     1:54:04
3244  Marsha Huse            F4549      163/195     1:51:38   11:25     1:54:07
3245  Denean Tisell          F3034      371/440     1:51:39   11:26     1:54:11
3246  Holly Robley           F3034      372/440     1:51:28   11:26     1:54:13
3247  Edward Boyum           M5054      125/133     1:52:01   11:26     1:54:15
3248  Kari Thomas            F3034      373/440     1:52:07   11:26     1:54:15
3249  Katherine Leighton     F6064        10/19     1:52:36   11:26     1:54:16
3250  Jeanette Leighton      F4044      291/337     1:52:36   11:26     1:54:16
3251  Judith Herhold         F2229      535/603     1:51:53   11:26     1:54:18
3252  Dionne Benson          F3034      374/440     1:53:09   11:26     1:54:18
3253  Elizabeth Moffitt      F3034      375/440     1:53:09   11:26     1:54:18
3254  Charles Mcginty        M6064        25/28     1:52:51   11:26     1:54:19
3255  Sarah Gould            F2229      536/603     1:53:33   11:26     1:54:20
3256  Jeff Cannon            M2229      212/222     1:53:34   11:26     1:54:20
3257  Kathy Schneider        F4044      292/337     1:53:03   11:27     1:54:21
3258  Aimee Drogue           F2229      537/603     1:53:56   11:27     1:54:22
3259  Sara Saunders          F3539      350/397     1:53:17   11:27     1:54:27
3260  Mona Rath              F4044      293/337     1:52:16   11:27     1:54:27
3261  Sara Wolff             F3034      376/440     1:51:53   11:27     1:54:28
3262  Doug Wolff             M3034      254/262     1:51:53   11:27     1:54:28
3263  Peter Enersen          M2229      213/222     1:51:53   11:27     1:54:28
3264  Marcia Lee             F4549      164/195     1:52:12   11:28     1:54:33
3265  Meg Sullivan           F4549      165/195     1:53:29   11:28     1:54:34
3266  Linda Munson           F5054       88/108     1:53:23   11:28     1:54:35
3267  Judy Hoiby             F5054       89/108     1:53:23   11:28     1:54:35
3268  Nancy Ableidinger      F3539      351/397     1:53:27   11:28     1:54:38
3269  Amy Brandenburg        F3539      352/397     1:52:46   11:28     1:54:39
3270  Jennifer Mattes        F2229      538/603     1:52:19   11:28     1:54:39
3271  Cynthia Nelson         F2229      539/603     1:52:18   11:28     1:54:39
3272  Valerie Meyer-Dejong   F4044      294/337     1:53:03   11:29     1:54:44
3273  Mark Torguson          M4044      235/242     1:53:10   11:29     1:54:45
3274  Lisa Torguson          F4044      295/337     1:53:10   11:29     1:54:46
3275  Lisa Lother            F3034      377/440     1:52:24   11:29     1:54:50
3276  Stephanie Smith        F3539      353/397     1:52:46   11:30     1:54:52
3277  Kathy Sandven          F3034      378/440     1:52:46   11:30     1:54:52
3278  Michelle Juneau        F2229      540/603     1:54:06   11:30     1:54:55
3279  Eileen Duffy           F3539      354/397     1:53:03   11:30     1:54:56
3280  Augusta Tartarelli     F6064        11/19     1:53:49   11:30     1:54:58
3281  Renee Tessier          F4044      296/337     1:51:43   11:30     1:54:58
3282  Paul Hayes             M4549      156/162     1:52:55   11:30     1:54:59
3283  Elizabeth Hayes        F3539      355/397     1:52:55   11:30     1:54:59
3284  Christy Kujawa         F3034      379/440     1:54:25   11:30     1:55:00
3285  Kareen Kurth           F2229      541/603     1:52:59   11:30     1:55:00
3286  Jill Manley            F5054       90/108     1:54:12   11:31     1:55:05
3287  Penny Hults            F3539      356/397     1:52:47   11:31     1:55:07
3288  Julie Ness             F4044      297/337     1:50:41   11:31     1:55:08
3289  Tom Morris             M5559        80/82     1:52:38   11:31     1:55:08
3290  Laura Hahn             F2229      542/603     1:52:23   11:31     1:55:10
3291  Caitlin Borgert-Spanio F0121        44/48     1:52:23   11:32     1:55:12
3292  Sara Sigtermans        F2229      543/603     1:52:32   11:32     1:55:13
3293  Jodi Bonkoski          F2229      544/603     1:54:21   11:32     1:55:13
3294  Scott Occhino          M5559        81/82     1:53:44   11:32     1:55:14
3295  Janet Humphrey         F5054       91/108     1:52:41   11:32     1:55:15
3296  Laurie Occhino         F5054       92/108     1:53:44   11:32     1:55:15
3297  Jayna Ditty            F3034      380/440     1:52:57   11:32     1:55:19
3298  Erin Ditty             F2229      545/603     1:53:00   11:33     1:55:22
3299  Pete Gustavson         M6064        26/28     1:52:35   11:33     1:55:23
3300  Patricia M. Jensen     F5559        30/49     1:52:31   11:33     1:55:23
3301  Lydia Scheiber         F3034      381/440     1:53:22   11:33     1:55:26
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3302  Tammy Ferrian          F3034      382/440     1:53:13   11:34     1:55:31
3303  Esther Feldman         F5054       93/108     1:52:43   11:34     1:55:36
3304  Sandy Naughton         F5559        31/49     1:54:34   11:34     1:55:39
3305  Renee Ledin            F3539      357/397     1:53:49   11:35     1:55:41
3306  Paul Ledin             M3539      246/256     1:53:49   11:35     1:55:41
3307  Maureen Keeley         F3034      383/440     1:55:45   11:35     1:55:45
3308  Margaret Laseski       F3034      384/440     1:53:10   11:35     1:55:45
3309  Lynn Glesne            F6064        12/19     1:53:59   11:35     1:55:46
3310  Lois Braun             F6569         6/10     1:53:34   11:35     1:55:49
3311  Jenny Torinus          F3034      385/440     1:53:15   11:36     1:55:51
3312  Mary Eaton             F3539      358/397     1:53:19   11:36     1:55:52
3313  John Baker             M4044      236/242     1:53:20   11:36     1:55:53
3314  Kimberly Lund          F4044      298/337     1:53:13   11:36     1:55:55
3315  Narvel Brooks          M5054      126/133     1:54:57   11:36     1:55:55
3316  Kristine Peterson      F2229      546/603     1:52:59   11:36     1:55:56
3317  David Morehouse        M4549      157/162     1:54:43   11:36     1:55:56
3318  Peg Myers              F4549      166/195     1:54:47   11:37     1:56:02
3319  Robert Barbknecht      M3539      247/256     1:53:21   11:37     1:56:06
3320  Laura Pingry-Kile      F3034      386/440     1:54:05   11:37     1:56:07
3321  Tanya Rude             F2229      547/603     1:54:48   11:38     1:56:11
3322  Jim Wahl               M4549      158/162     1:54:58   11:38     1:56:11
3323  Jennifer Foote         F3034      387/440     1:54:10   11:38     1:56:16
3324  Sharon King            F4044      299/337     1:54:04   11:38     1:56:18
3325  Rebecca Smith          F3034      388/440     1:54:26   11:39     1:56:23
3326  Sarah Ferguson         F3539      359/397     1:54:15   11:39     1:56:29
3327  Sarah Bohmann          F2229      548/603     1:53:09   11:39     1:56:30
3328  Jamie Stahulak         M2229      214/222     1:53:10   11:39     1:56:30
3329  Joyce Rastetter        F3539      360/397     1:54:17   11:40     1:56:32
3330  Laura Clausen          F2229      549/603     1:53:47   11:40     1:56:33
3331  Stephanie Wood         F2229      550/603     1:56:04   11:40     1:56:33
3332  Debra Sealund          F4044      300/337     1:54:24   11:40     1:56:38
3333  Kristin Hough          F2229      551/603     1:54:55   11:41     1:56:44
3334  Patricia Polaski       F5054       94/108     1:55:25   11:41     1:56:46
3335  Katie Chase            F2229      552/603     1:54:28   11:41     1:56:47
3336  Leona Simonett         F4044      301/337     1:56:47   11:41     1:56:47
3337  James Freeman          M3539      248/256     1:54:38   11:41     1:56:49
3338  Kimberly Supple        F3539      361/397     1:54:19   11:41     1:56:50
3339  Sharrel Sellner        F5559        32/49     1:54:37   11:42     1:56:59
3340  Yvonne Forsythe        F3034      389/440     1:56:33   11:42     1:57:00
3341  James Forsythe         M3539      249/256     1:56:32   11:42     1:57:00
3342  Joan Potter            F5054       95/108     1:55:59   11:43     1:57:01
3343  Amy Vanderwerf         F3034      390/440     1:54:24   11:43     1:57:03
3344  Steve Hatle            M3539      250/256     1:55:57   11:43     1:57:06
3345  Barbara Kranz          F6569         7/10     1:54:23   11:43     1:57:08
3346  Molly Budzien          F2229      553/603     1:55:42   11:43     1:57:09
3347  Karla Tlusty           F2229      554/603     1:54:59   11:43     1:57:10
3348  Colleen Garvey         F4044      302/337     1:56:41   11:44     1:57:12
3349  Mary Haase             F4549      167/195     1:56:41   11:44     1:57:12
3350  Kristine Hammann       F2229      555/603     1:54:45   11:44     1:57:20
3351  Peggy Miller           F5054       96/108     1:56:18   11:45     1:57:21
3352  Colleen Moran          F3034      391/440     1:55:29   11:45     1:57:22
3353  Margaret Koegel        F2229      556/603     1:54:28   11:45     1:57:22
3354  Mary Schoenbaum        F4549      168/195     1:54:17   11:45     1:57:27
3355  Mary Schwantes         F5054       97/108     1:56:15   11:46     1:57:31
3356  Connie Hecker          F4044      303/337     1:55:12   11:46     1:57:32
3357  Neal Simonson          M4549      159/162     1:53:38   11:46     1:57:34
3358  Jane Ramerth           F4549      169/195     1:54:56   11:46     1:57:36
3359  Megan Stone            F3034      392/440     1:55:47   11:46     1:57:37
3360  Rebecca Schubring      F3539      362/397     1:55:46   11:46     1:57:39
3361  Brandi Anderson        F2229      557/603     1:57:25   11:47     1:57:45
3362  Cara Underhill         F3034      393/440     1:55:20   11:47     1:57:45
3363  Meade Mcginnis         F2229      558/603     1:55:30   11:48     1:57:51
3364  Sarah Sullivan         F2229      559/603     1:55:41   11:48     1:57:51
3365  Kari Sweeney           F2229      560/603     1:53:42   11:48     1:57:52
3366  Barb Howe              F5054       98/108     1:55:24   11:48     1:57:52
3367  John Noyes             M3539      251/256     1:53:42   11:48     1:57:52
3368  Diane Ackerlund        F3034      394/440     1:56:20   11:48     1:57:53
3369  Jan Weber              F4549      170/195     1:55:13   11:48     1:57:54
3370  Shannon Joyce          F3034      395/440     1:55:56   11:48     1:57:58
3371  Mary Bennewitz         F4549      171/195     1:57:05   11:49     1:58:01
3372  Tracy Farrell          F3539      363/397     1:57:05   11:49     1:58:02
3373  Mark Grubich           M3034      255/262     1:57:34   11:49     1:58:10
3374  Mary Finckler          F4044      304/337     1:57:35   11:49     1:58:10
3375  Stacy Edwards          F4044      305/337     1:56:07   11:50     1:58:11
3376  Carly Hartter          F2229      561/603     1:56:07   11:50     1:58:12
3377  Michelle Wood          F2229      562/603     1:55:32   11:50     1:58:12
3378  Amber Gvnn             F2229      563/603     1:55:33   11:50     1:58:13
3379  Jennifer Luetgers      F2229      564/603     1:56:34   11:50     1:58:18
3380  Frannie Becquer        F3034      396/440     1:57:07   11:51     1:58:22
3381  Stephanie Luetgers     F2229      565/603     1:56:39   11:51     1:58:22
3382  Kate Harrington        F2229      566/603     1:57:25   11:51     1:58:27
3383  Bridget Kane           F3539      364/397     1:53:11   11:51     1:58:29
3384  Monica Lambert         F2229      567/603     1:56:40   11:52     1:58:32
3385  Amy Griffin            F3034      397/440     1:56:40   11:52     1:58:34
3386  Lynne Nelson           F4044      306/337     1:55:58   11:52     1:58:37
3387  Brian Olsen            M2229      215/222     1:55:57   11:52     1:58:37
3388  Christopher Nelson     M3539      252/256     1:55:58   11:52     1:58:37
3389  Jeanne Murphy          F6569         8/10     1:57:42   11:52     1:58:38
3390  Ila Saxena             F3034      398/440     1:55:42   11:52     1:58:38
3391  Lynn Searle            F3539      365/397     1:55:42   11:52     1:58:39
3392  Becki Campbell         F2229      568/603     1:57:04   11:53     1:58:43
3393  Bonnie Johnson         F5559        33/49     1:57:16   11:53     1:58:47
3394  Jeanne Prusak          F5559        34/49     1:56:53   11:53     1:58:48
3395  Patricia Mcelhone      F3539      366/397     1:56:26   11:53     1:58:50
3396  Colleen Jeffrey        F5054       99/108     1:57:45   11:54     1:58:56
3397  Brenda Shores          F3539      367/397     1:58:11   11:54     1:58:58
3398  Jennifer Bicknell      F3034      399/440     1:58:11   11:54     1:58:58
3399  Claire Phillips        F2229      569/603     1:58:11   11:54     1:58:58
3400  Jennifer Anderson      F2229      570/603     1:57:21   11:54     1:58:58
3401  Linda Bachman          F5054      100/108     1:57:48   11:54     1:59:00
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3402  Julia Mosby            F4044      307/337     1:57:17   11:55     1:59:03
3403  Sarah Heintzman        F2229      571/603     1:59:06   11:55     1:59:06
3404  Linda Jahnke           F4044      308/337     1:57:53   11:55     1:59:06
3405  Catherine Metzger      F3539      368/397     1:57:15   11:55     1:59:06
3406  Sandy Gibbs            F4549      172/195     1:57:54   11:55     1:59:06
3407  Kristie Mettling       F3034      400/440     1:56:30   11:55     1:59:10
3408  Susan Berning          F3034      401/440     1:56:28   11:55     1:59:10
3409  Katie Voller-Berdan    F3034      402/440     1:58:52   11:56     1:59:11
3410  Anne Moessner          F4044      309/337     1:56:43   11:56     1:59:12
3411  Lynn Ihlenfeldt        F4549      173/195     1:56:24   11:56     1:59:15
3412  Tom Ihlenfeldt         M4549      160/162     1:56:24   11:56     1:59:15
3413  Suzanne Krueger        F3539      369/397     1:56:30   11:57     1:59:26
3414  Bruce Koke             M4044      237/242     1:56:54   11:57     1:59:28
3415  Timothy Bell           M4044      238/242     1:58:37   11:57     1:59:29
3416  Paige Mongeon          F3034      403/440     1:57:40   11:58     1:59:32
3417  Holly Brod Farber      F3539      370/397     1:58:28   11:58     1:59:33
3418  Kathleen Walsh         F3539      371/397     1:59:03   11:58     1:59:37
3419  Scott Randall          M4044      239/242     1:59:07   11:58     1:59:39
3420  Charlotte Randall      F4044      310/337     1:59:07   11:58     1:59:39
3421  Susan Bluhm            F3539      372/397     1:58:57   11:58     1:59:40
3422  Debbie Person          F3539      373/397     1:58:57   11:58     1:59:40
3423  Nancy Burk             F5559        35/49     1:57:01   11:59     1:59:41
3424  Donna Bahls            F5559        36/49     1:57:00   11:59     1:59:43
3425  Christopher Destasio   M3539      253/256     1:58:40   12:00     1:59:54
3426  Lisa Millam            F4044      311/337     1:57:14   12:00     1:59:56
3427  Jon Huseby             M3034      256/262     1:58:34   12:00     1:59:58
3428  John Matthews          M2229      216/222     1:54:22   12:01     2:00:01
3429  Trish Wherley          F2229      572/603     1:54:22   12:01     2:00:01
3430  Nicolle Brechon        F2229      573/603     1:58:39   12:01     2:00:01
3431  Jeff Nordquist         M2229      217/222     1:57:28   12:01     2:00:01
3432  Jennifer Nylund        F2229      574/603     1:57:28   12:01     2:00:02
3433  Sheila Quinn           F4044      312/337     1:57:57   12:01     2:00:07
3434  Sarah Palmer           F3034      404/440     1:57:44   12:02     2:00:12
3435  Robert Berglund        M2229      218/222     1:57:40   12:02     2:00:14
3436  Wendy Wegenke          F2229      575/603     1:57:40   12:02     2:00:14
3437  Julia Stasel           F4044      313/337     1:58:18   12:02     2:00:15
3438  Margaret Hobbs         F2229      576/603     1:57:58   12:02     2:00:20
3439  Joanne Polai           F5559        37/49     1:57:49   12:03     2:00:26
3440  Eileen Bock            F3034      405/440     1:58:03   12:03     2:00:30
3441  Patricia Ripka         F5559        38/49     1:58:19   12:04     2:00:33
3442  Amber Johnson          F2229      577/603     1:54:54   12:04     2:00:34
3443  Eleanor Fraser-Taylor  F6064        13/19     1:59:56   12:04     2:00:35
3444  Sheila Murphy          F5559        39/49     1:59:52   12:04     2:00:38
3445  Sarah Book             F2229      578/603     2:00:40   12:04     2:00:39
3446  Virginia Allen         F2229      579/603     1:59:08   12:05     2:00:42
3447  Darin Allen            M3034      257/262     1:59:08   12:05     2:00:42
3448  Erica Hoaglund         F0121        45/48     1:58:21   12:06     2:00:57
3449  Kelly Doyen            F2229      580/603     1:58:26   12:07     2:01:06
3450  Leah Chernivec         F3034      406/440     1:58:16   12:07     2:01:07
3451  Jenifer Williams       F3034      407/440     1:58:16   12:07     2:01:07
3452  Maxine Theis           F5054      101/108     1:59:45   12:08     2:01:13
3453  Caitlin Tharaldson     F0121        46/48     1:59:12   12:08     2:01:13
3454  Steven Tharaldson      M5054      127/133     1:59:11   12:08     2:01:13
3455  Lisa Swenson           F3539      374/397     1:59:47   12:09     2:01:23
3456  Geri Cummings          F5559        40/49     1:58:44   12:09     2:01:25
3457  Bob Mccauley           M6064        27/28     2:00:02   12:09     2:01:26
3458  Jessi Thornton         F2229      581/603     2:00:45   12:09     2:01:27
3459  Kelli Thornton-Varley  F2229      582/603     2:00:43   12:09     2:01:27
3460  Darcy Grote            F3539      375/397     1:59:45   12:09     2:01:29
3461  Suzanne Kranitz        F3539      376/397     1:56:45   12:10     2:01:40
3462  Stephanie Roscoe       F3034      408/440     1:59:14   12:11     2:01:42
3463  Leann Crandall         F3034      409/440     2:00:23   12:11     2:01:44
3464  Christine Bennett      F2229      583/603     2:00:27   12:11     2:01:50
3465  Alex Bennett           M0121        18/19     2:00:27   12:11     2:01:50
3466  Laura Freas            F3034      410/440     2:00:25   12:11     2:01:50
3467  Milford Reid           M4549      161/162     1:59:17   12:12     2:01:54
3468  Dana Erickson          F3034      411/440     2:00:42   12:12     2:01:56
3469  Jennifer Luhrs         F5054      102/108     1:58:49   12:12     2:01:59
3470  Kristen Subramanian    F4044      314/337     2:02:06   12:13     2:02:06
3471  Annette Fagerlee       F3034      412/440     2:02:07   12:13     2:02:07
3472  Mandy Hillbrands       F2229      584/603     1:59:32   12:13     2:02:08
3473  Emily Shelton          F2229      585/603     2:01:36   12:13     2:02:08
3474  Rebekah Dupont         F3539      377/397     2:01:36   12:13     2:02:08
3475  Melissa Parr           F3034      413/440     2:00:06   12:13     2:02:10
3476  Marlene Wall           F3034      414/440     2:00:12   12:14     2:02:12
3477  Scott Needham          M3034      258/262     2:00:06   12:16     2:02:39
3478  Melanie Needham        F2229      586/603     2:00:07   12:16     2:02:39
3479  Tatsuhiko Sagara       M3034      259/262     2:01:59   12:16     2:02:39
3480  Jen Cox                F3034      415/440     2:00:20   12:17     2:02:43
3481  Kathleen Mckay         F5559        41/49     2:01:05   12:18     2:02:55
3482  David Halvorson        M2229      219/222     2:01:06   12:18     2:02:56
3483  Thomas Haselman        M5054      128/133     2:00:49   12:18     2:03:00
3484  Sally Sibbitt          F5054      103/108     2:00:49   12:19     2:03:01
3485  Teri Hjelle            F3539      378/397     2:00:10   12:19     2:03:02
3486  Linda Schutt           F3539      379/397     2:00:36   12:19     2:03:05
3487  Lois Eaton             F3034      416/440     2:00:40   12:20     2:03:13
3488  Julie Forbord          F4044      315/337     2:00:40   12:20     2:03:14
3489  Ruth Mcpherson         F4549      174/195     1:59:11   12:20     2:03:14
3490  Eileen Kramer          F5559        42/49     2:00:45   12:21     2:03:26
3491  Carolee Eckert         F3034      417/440     2:02:45   12:21     2:03:28
3492  Samuel Mc Kelligan     M7074          6/6     2:02:22   12:22     2:03:34
3493  Kari Storkamp          F2229      587/603     2:01:23   12:22     2:03:40
3494  Paulette Rymer         F4044      316/337     2:01:22   12:22     2:03:40
3495  Wylene Van Guilder     F4549      175/195     2:02:16   12:23     2:03:46
3496  Joan Refling           F5559        43/49     2:02:41   12:24     2:03:54
3497  Carol Coburn           F6064        14/19     2:02:59   12:24     2:03:55
3498  Gabriela Mortera       F4044      317/337     2:01:16   12:25     2:04:02
3499  Elizabeth Cardinal     F2229      588/603     2:01:43   12:25     2:04:03
3500  Anne Gilsdorf          F3034      418/440     2:01:05   12:25     2:04:03
3501  Joyce Mcclure          F4044      318/337     2:02:31   12:27     2:04:23
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3502  Amanda Melquist        F0121        47/48     2:02:06   12:27     2:04:26
3503  Diana Blommel          F2229      589/603     2:01:50   12:27     2:04:28
3504  Mena Bjerke            F4044      319/337     2:04:00   12:28     2:04:37
3505  Diane Sannes           F5054      104/108     2:03:38   12:28     2:04:38
3506  Barbara Stetler        F5054      105/108     2:03:37   12:28     2:04:39
3507  Kathleen Emro          F3034      419/440     2:02:21   12:29     2:04:43
3508  Howard Brady           M75UP          5/5     2:03:50   12:29     2:04:43
3509  Michael Butts          M4549      162/162     2:02:04   12:30     2:04:56
3510  Kimberly Nooleen       F3034      420/440     2:04:20   12:31     2:05:03
3511  Val Mcveety            F6064        15/19     2:02:31   12:31     2:05:05
3512  Denis Leschishin       M5054      129/133     2:03:25   12:31     2:05:08
3513  Bernard Armada         M3539      254/256     1:59:25   12:32     2:05:15
3514  Heather Hindt          F3034      421/440     2:03:41   12:33     2:05:28
3515  Suzanne Noble-Schubrin F3034      422/440     2:03:37   12:34     2:05:31
3516  Jennifer Doyle         F2229      590/603     1:53:46   12:35     2:05:47
3517  Joyce Leatherman       F6064        16/19     2:03:15   12:35     2:05:49
3518  Deepa Bhujle           F3034      423/440     2:05:03   12:36     2:05:53
3519  Melanie Rieschl        F2229      591/603     1:57:04   12:37     2:06:04
3520  Kl Gustafson           F3034      424/440     2:05:24   12:37     2:06:05
3521  Colleen Weed           F3034      425/440     2:04:46   12:37     2:06:07
3522  Jody Giza              F2229      592/603     2:04:46   12:37     2:06:07
3523  Todd Brandt            M3539      255/256     2:04:42   12:40     2:06:36
3524  Jeff Hatfield          M3034      260/262     2:05:46   12:42     2:06:56
3525  Jean Williams          F3539      380/397     2:04:59   12:43     2:07:04
3526  Cory Emil              F4044      320/337     2:05:00   12:43     2:07:04
3527  Laurie Matthews        F2229      593/603     2:05:00   12:43     2:07:05
3528  Kimberly Berkus        F3539      381/397     2:05:00   12:43     2:07:05
3529  Annmarie Catapano      F4549      176/195     2:05:00   12:43     2:07:06
3530  Dean Margolis          M4044      240/242     2:06:17   12:44     2:07:18
3531  Nora Watts             F3539      382/397     2:05:24   12:44     2:07:20
3532  Tricia Dornisch        F3539      383/397     2:05:22   12:44     2:07:20
3533  Ronald Rooney          M5559        82/82     2:06:21   12:45     2:07:23
3534  Michele Thury          F3539      384/397     2:05:04   12:45     2:07:23
3535  Charlotte Shaw         F4549      177/195     2:04:54   12:47     2:07:48
3536  Chris Geller           M4044      241/242     2:07:05   12:48     2:07:51
3537  Lisa Venne             F3539      385/397     2:05:01   12:48     2:07:53
3538  Sheila Foss            F4044      321/337     2:06:27   12:49     2:08:09
3539  Glen Kelley            M3539      256/256     2:05:59   12:49     2:08:10
3540  Alana Ratz             F4044      322/337     2:05:24   12:50     2:08:14
3541  Michelle Langenfeld    F4549      178/195     2:05:34   12:50     2:08:19
3542  Becky Strand           F3034      426/440     2:06:00   12:51     2:08:25
3543  Jennifer Moore         F3034      427/440     2:07:20   12:51     2:08:30
3544  Dona Ittel             F4044      323/337     2:06:24   12:52     2:08:33
3545  Teresa Foster          F3539      386/397     2:06:23   12:52     2:08:33
3546  Leann Tonn             F4044      324/337     2:06:25   12:52     2:08:33
3547  Jane Schoen            F5559        44/49     2:06:32   12:52     2:08:34
3548  Sarah Cassell          F2229      594/603     2:07:38   12:53     2:08:42
3549  Konni Hibicke          F3034      428/440     2:06:34   12:54     2:08:58
3550  Siglinde Moore         F6064        17/19     2:06:15   12:54     2:08:59
3551  Nora Kane              F4044      325/337     2:06:22   12:54     2:08:59
3552  Jim Kane               M5054      130/133     2:06:23   12:54     2:09:00
3553  Mary Degrood           F5054      106/108     2:06:56   12:54     2:09:00
3554  Shelli Cumbers         F4044      326/337     2:07:49   12:55     2:09:05
3555  Heather Brown          F3034      429/440     2:06:50   12:56     2:09:12
3556  Donna Kelly            F3539      387/397     2:06:55   12:57     2:09:30
3557  Colleen Snyder         F2229      595/603     2:07:08   12:58     2:09:32
3558  Shafeia Adly           M4044      242/242     2:07:40   12:58     2:09:33
3559  Christine Delisle      F4549      179/195     2:07:42   13:02     2:10:17
3560  Pamela Glander         F3539      388/397     2:07:01   13:02     2:10:17
3561  Jessica Grant          F4044      327/337     2:05:02   13:03     2:10:26
3562  Donna Dupaul           F4549      180/195     2:07:42   13:04     2:10:31
3563  Linda Posthumus        F2229      596/603     2:08:58   13:05     2:10:43
3564  Debra Savitt           F4044      328/337     2:08:22   13:06     2:10:53
3565  John Lau               M3034      261/262     1:58:38   13:06     2:11:00
3566  Julie Huelsman         F3034      430/440     2:11:09   13:07     2:11:09
3567  Cynthia Mueller        F4549      181/195     2:08:46   13:08     2:11:16
3568  Christine Kellogg      F4549      182/195     2:08:46   13:08     2:11:17
3569  Rhonda Vahle           F4044      329/337     2:08:34   13:09     2:11:23
3570  Rhonda Witzman         F3034      431/440     2:09:29   13:10     2:11:36
3571  Elaine Landergan       F5559        45/49     2:09:46   13:11     2:11:48
3572  Robin Reed             F5559        46/49     2:09:46   13:11     2:11:48
3573  Alyson Thorson         F3034      432/440     2:10:16   13:12     2:11:54
3574  Shari Mcguire          F3539      389/397     2:09:29   13:12     2:11:54
3575  James Rosamilia        M5054      131/133     2:09:59   13:12     2:12:00
3576  Mary Thole             F5054      107/108     2:10:58   13:14     2:12:16
3577  Pamela Johnson         F4549      183/195     2:02:00   13:15     2:12:26
3578  Tammy Niemeyer         F3539      390/397     2:09:57   13:16     2:12:32
3579  Debra Dvorak           F4549      184/195     2:11:09   13:16     2:12:40
3580  Linda Sheppard         F4549      185/195     2:11:10   13:16     2:12:40
3581  Melissa Daudt          F3034      433/440     2:11:30   13:19     2:13:02
3582  Annemarie Lanning      F3034      434/440     2:11:31   13:19     2:13:02
3583  Monica Nogueira        F4044      330/337     2:09:22   13:20     2:13:18
3584  Marsha Hiskey          F4549      186/195     2:10:45   13:21     2:13:22
3585  Lori Lecount           F4044      331/337     2:10:35   13:21     2:13:29
3586  Lori Tuttle            F2229      597/603     2:07:57   13:22     2:13:38
3587  Yvette Hatfield        F3034      435/440     2:12:34   13:23     2:13:44
3588  Bonnier Raddatz        F3034      436/440     2:12:00   13:23     2:13:45
3589  Janet Halvorson        F4549      187/195     2:11:35   13:24     2:13:51
3590  Kathryn Kendall        F4549      188/195     2:12:00   13:27     2:14:30
3591  Karin Robinson         F3539      391/397     2:12:01   13:30     2:14:55
3592  Wilma Ruppert          F4549      189/195     2:14:33   13:31     2:15:05
3593  Stephen  E. Kelly      M5054      132/133     2:15:08   13:36     2:16:00
3594  Lisa Pepin             F3034      437/440     2:13:26   13:37     2:16:08
3595  Carolyn Mcgrath        F2229      598/603     2:04:37   13:38     2:16:20
3596  Geneva Decker          F6064        18/19     2:13:28   13:39     2:16:23
3597  Anne-Marie Combs       F3539      392/397     2:13:36   13:39     2:16:26
3598  William Sprouls        M3034      262/262     2:15:16   13:40     2:16:32
3599  Kristi Menden          F0121        48/48     2:13:54   13:40     2:16:36
3600  Brendon Slotterback    M2229      220/222     2:04:54   13:40     2:16:36
3601  Shauna Wuggazer        F2229      599/603     2:15:19   13:40     2:16:40
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3602  Susan Goetz            F5559        47/49     2:16:32   13:43     2:17:06
3603  Kimberly Caster        F3034      438/440     2:15:34   13:44     2:17:13
3604  Amy Hoff               F3034      439/440     2:15:34   13:44     2:17:14
3605  Katie De Grio          F2229      600/603     2:17:38   13:56     2:19:20
3606  Denise Boczek          F4549      190/195     2:18:19   13:59     2:19:41
3607  Janice Jarnow          F6064        19/19     2:17:00   14:04     2:20:36
3608  Louisa Eckert          F4044      332/337     2:19:53   14:05     2:20:49
3609  Catherine Smith        F4549      191/195     2:19:47   14:06     2:21:00
3610  Irene Harrington       F4044      333/337     2:19:18   14:10     2:21:40
3611  Tiffany Mattson        F2229      601/603     2:21:30   14:13     2:22:10
3612  Chriscell Rudolph      F4044      334/337     2:21:17   14:16     2:22:39
3613  Nancy Gibbons          F6569         9/10     2:22:26   14:21     2:23:22
3614  Kelly Riebe            F3539      393/397     2:20:42   14:21     2:23:22
3615  Mark Simmonds          M0121        19/19     2:21:40   14:27     2:24:22
3616  Adam Thronson          M2229      221/222     2:21:41   14:27     2:24:22
3617  John Pena              M2229      222/222     2:21:42   14:27     2:24:22
3618  Jodi Nelson            F4044      335/337     2:22:15   14:27     2:24:23
3619  Sarah Hulting          F2229      602/603     2:22:25   14:32     2:25:17
3620  Lynee Jacobucci        F3539      394/397     2:25:36   14:45     2:27:25
3621  Camille King           F4549      192/195     2:25:37   14:45     2:27:27
3622  Lori Mac Kinnon        F4044      336/337     2:25:52   14:53     2:28:46
3623  Zoe Shepherd           F4549      193/195     2:29:28   15:08     2:31:13
3624  Stacy Seebart          F2229      603/603     2:30:23   15:13     2:32:07
3625  James Goodwin          M6064        28/28     2:29:56   15:16     2:32:33
3626  Stacie Schutt          F3034      440/440     2:30:20   15:17     2:32:49
3627  Tamera Loerzel         F3539      395/397     2:30:22   15:19     2:33:07
3628  Brenda Bauer           F5559        48/49     2:30:47   15:21     2:33:28
3629  Sandy Poster           F5559        49/49     2:30:47   15:21     2:33:28
3630  Mary Lou Carlson       F75UP          1/1     2:32:34   15:24     2:33:52
3631  Tammy Ziegenbein       F4044      337/337     2:32:04   15:25     2:34:09
3632  Cheryl Boone           F4549      194/195     2:32:28   15:28     2:34:40
3633  Joy Jennen             F4549      195/195     2:32:39   15:29     2:34:44
3634  Anne Marie Seward      F5054      108/108     2:33:14   15:29     2:34:48
3635  James Seward           M5054      133/133     2:33:14   15:29     2:34:49
3636  Valerie Sholes         F3539      396/397     2:31:56   15:30     2:34:59
3637  Alanna Tyler           F3539      397/397     2:31:56   15:30     2:34:59
3638  Roberta Cole           F6569        10/10     2:55:50   17:38     2:56:11
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